
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e‐form IEPF‐2

CIN/BCIN L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Company/Bank Name BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD‐MON‐YYYY) 25‐Sep‐2017

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 44136.00 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00
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A KALYANA SUNDARAM NA
5/32 K1 PANDIAN STREET 
ALAGAPURAM SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636016

IN300394‐13490919‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

A KARUNAKAR KUMAR NA

NO 6 SRI GANESH NIVAS ARN 
AVENUE / THIRUNAGAR 
PONMALAI TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620004

IN301080‐13659346‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        4.00 06‐Nov‐2018

A L BOOPATHY LOGANATHANA
NO 16/11 VELLAI KULAM STREET 
ARAKONAM ARAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

IN301637‐40213128‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

A NITHYA KALYANI TRENGANATHAN
NO 10 I MAIN ROAD JP ESTATE 
AVADI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

IN301080‐22558409‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

A SARATHI ARUMUGAM

10, VALLALAR NAGAR 1st, VIJAYA 
CLINIC BACK SIDE DINDIGUL,TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

IN301895‐10547733‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ABDUL SALAM SHAIK IMAMSAHEB

QR NO:52‐317,GM OFFICE COLONY 
GODAVARIKHANI RAMAGUNDAM 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505209

12030700‐00061024‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ABI K P NA
KUTTIKATT(H),THAIKATTUSERRY 
PO TRICHUR KERALA INDIA INDIA Kerala 680322

12023900‐00119870‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 06‐Nov‐2018

AISHI LAL CHUGH NA 617 MUKERJEE NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009
IN300206‐10208161‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

AMIRTHAM V VELUSAMYEC

NEHRU NAGAR EAST STREET 
ARIAPPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447716‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

AMIT KUMAR CHAWLA
HARISHKUMARCHA
WLA

HOUSE NO 528/18 ARYA NAGAR 
ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

IN301143‐10486104‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

AMOL CHIMANRAO PATIL NA

GAJANAN HOUSING SOCIETY 
CHORWAD ROAD PAROLA 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 425111

12013200‐00212495‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

AMRESH CHAND LAJJARAM
H. NO‐1828, SECTOR‐13 URBAN 
ESTATE KARNAL INDIA Haryana 132001

12019101‐00188227‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

AMRUTHA RAGHVENDRA PAWAR
RAGHVENDRAPAW
AR

C/O B M KULKARNI VANASHREE H 
NO 247/C 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS 
BHARATNAGAR DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

12029900‐00479979‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ANITA JAIN NA B VII/199 SABAN BAZAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 140001
IN300394‐11178585‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ANJANA GOYAL NA
67/3, MALHARGANJ INDORE M.P. 
India INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

13017600‐00219917‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ANJANABEN JAYESHBHAI JAYSWAL NA

204 NEST APARTMENT NANA 
BAZAR VALLABH VIDYANAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388120

IN300513‐12237185‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ANKIT MAHENDRA SHAH NA

E/3, AYODHYANAGAR SOC., 
SHANTINAGAR, USMANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300343‐10531808‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ANKIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH
MAHENDRABHAISH
AH

E 3 AYODHYA NAGAR FLATS, 
SHANTI NAGAR USHMANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN302269‐10489853‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ARJUN VYAS NA
15‐8‐339/1 FEELKHANA BEGUM 
BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

IN302734‐10025260‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   740.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ARUMUGAM D NA
NO 29, SORNAPURI NAGAR T 
KOTTAMPATTI POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

IN300175‐10091270‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   304.00 06‐Nov‐2018
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ARUN A JADHAV NA

MR. ARUN APPASAHEB JADHAV, 
904, SAMRUDDHI SCHEME 40, 
HANUMANNAGAR, HINDALGA, 
BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

IN302269‐11177913‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ARVIND DOSHI JETHALALDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307 PLOT NO‐8 
PATTIGADDA LANE NEAR 
RASOOLPURA X RD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420279‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ASHA J SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300020‐10294640‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ASHISH GUPTA NA
B5/177, MOH. DAKOTAN, GANDHI 
CHOWK HISAR HARYANA INDIA INDIA Haryana 125001

12037200‐00002739‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ASHOK KUMAR KESERDAS
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024505‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ASHOK NARANJI NAIK NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN301991‐10229464‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ASHOK PANDEY RAMDEOPANDEY

301, SHIVANJALI ENCLAVE, SHUKLA 
COLONY (VISHNU GALI) HINOO 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

12010926‐00060506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ASHOKKUMAR AMARATLAL THAKKAR AMRATLAL

JAGADAMBA TRADERS OPP VAKAL 
VIDYALAYA AT PO BAJWA TA DIST 
BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391310

IN300394‐10981538‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

B M SPRASAD NA
NO 1411 6TH CROSS THYAGARAJA 
ROAD K R MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

IN302148‐10501742‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BABULAL JOITARAM PATEL NA

12/B HARIDWAR SOCIETY NR 
RAMJI MANDIR RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

IN300214‐13892304‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BALAJI D DURAISAMY

4/569, RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR 
CHIKKADASAM PALAYAM 
METTUPALAYAM METTUPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 641301

IN300239‐11330884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BALAKUMAR K KANDASAMYKV

NEW NO 5/476, OLD NO W 5/308 
BANNARIMMAN SUGARS 
QUARTERS SADUMUGAI 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10447978‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BALAMURUGAN B NA
164 , E B COLONY MOHANUR 
NAMAKKAL INDIA Tamil Nadu 637015

IN300175‐10448188‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BALASUBRAMAN
IAM M NA

42, VINAYAGA KOVIL STREET 
CINNAGPPAM PALAYAM (PO) 
ANAMALAI POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 
INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12011601‐00072217‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BAYANT KAUR SAHNI HARMOHANSINGH

11/24 AB SECOND FLOOR 
GURDWARA ROAD TILAK NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

IN300118‐10037013‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BHAGWANDAS KANJIBHAI PANCHAL NA
11, CHAMUNDANAGAR SOC, 
VEJALPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN302269‐11056789‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     18.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BHAKTI SHANTIBHAI PANDYA
SHANTIBHAIPURUS
OTTAMPANDYA

26,ADC BANK STAFF SOCIETY 
OPP.GHARDA GHAR NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN301321‐10459690‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BHAVANJI T PASAD NA
5 8 299 MAHESH NAGAR COLONY 
CHIRAGALI LANE HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

IN301022‐10430668‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BIPIN ARJANBHAI CHAUHAN
ARJANBHAICHAUH
AN

B‐162, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
NANAMAVA, NANA MAVA MAIN 
ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360004

IN300974‐10407210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

BRITTO M ARCHANGEL
NO.10, LITTLE FLOWER STREET, 
RAMAN PULHUR, NAGERCOIL INDIA Tamil Nadu 629004

12040400‐00002595‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     14.00 06‐Nov‐2018

C BASKAR NA

38G AMBALAKARA THERU 
KEERANUR KULATHUR TK 
PUDUKKOTTAI DT PUDUKKOTTAI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 622502

12044700‐05482596‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 06‐Nov‐2018

CHAMPAKA KUBENDRAN JKUBENDRAN

FF‐6 SELVA SUNDARI APARTMENTS 
PIONEER KUMARASAMY NAGAR 
OPP TO NEW BUS STAND 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627007

IN300394‐14781745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 06‐Nov‐2018

CHANDER L KANJANI
LOKCHANDGKANJA
NI

KISHORE VILLA BUNGLOW AREA 
KOBER NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN301276‐30354179‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018



CHENNIAPPAN L A NA

39/D, THOPPLI THOTTAM KARADI 
KOVIL, PULIPPAR (P.O) AVINASHI 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12011601‐00072084‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

CHIMA KURTHY GANDHIRAJA NA

S/O CH.MALLIKARJUNA RAO 
NUNNA VARI STREET NEAR HEAD 
POST OFFICE W.GODAVARI DT. 
ELURU A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

IN301022‐10115091‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

CHINTAN CHIMANLAL SINOJIA NA

AVSAR VATIKA,FLAT NO.A‐402 
NR.RAJ PALACE,OPP.AJANTA 
ELORA SADHU VASVANI ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00135170‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

D K
DHARMALINGA
M NA

103/42 S A K P IOB BLDG DASAPPA 
GOVNDEN PUDHUR PO GOBI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300394‐12797149‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 06‐Nov‐2018

D SANKAR RAO DRANGARAO

D NO 39‐9‐16‐5/1/22 MURALI 
NAGAR MADHAVADHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324‐10397412‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 06‐Nov‐2018

DAMODARASAM
I R NA

S/O RANGANATHA NAIDU T 
PERUMAL KOVIL THOTTAM OLD 
PUTHUR S R K V (PO) 
PERIYANAICKENPALAYAM CBE 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641020

12011601‐00071971‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

DHARMA RAJ G NA
5/139A,MIDDLE STREET 
E.VELLANOOR, LALGUDI.T.K TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 621712

IN301637‐40397588‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 06‐Nov‐2018

DHARMENDER KUMAR GUPTA NA
H NO 205 PKT G 27 SECTOR 03, 
ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300206‐10189358‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

DINESHKUMAR PATEL NA

11 VRIDAVANDHAM SOC B/H 
SMRUTI MANDIR GHODASAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380050

IN300757‐11227603‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

DIPAK TRAMBAKLAL DAVE TRAMBAKLAL
5‐A, SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA 
HANSA PROVISION STORE RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

12018000‐00023311‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

DIPESH P SHETH PRAVIN
186/B SHANTI NAGAR 98 NAPEAN 
SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN301151‐12824338‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

DIVAY KALYANI NA
PLOT 376 2 B ADIPUR GUJARAT 
INDIA INDIA Gujarat 370205

12018000‐00264287‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   140.00 06‐Nov‐2018

E S VASUDEVAN DSUBRAMANIAN

21 VELLI VEETHI 
VEERAPPANCHATRAM MUNICIPAL 
COLONY ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638004

IN301080‐22554537‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

FAISAL A P
ABDULKAREEMAN
AKKORATH

ANAKKORATH HOUSE P O 
VATALOOR MAKKARAPARAMBA 
MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 676507

IN302236‐10694125‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   360.00 06‐Nov‐2018

G MARKKANDAN KGANESAN

ANUPPER PALAYAM GANESAN 
GOUNDER THOTTAM SATHU 
MUGAI POST D G PUDUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300394‐15481228‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GEETA SRIDHAR NA
225 SATHYAMORTHY ROAD RAM 
NAGAR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

IN300175‐10102319‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GEORGE VARGHESE NA

PAYYAPPILLI HOUSE NEAR DON 
BOSCO CHURCH NORTH 
PARAVOOR P O ERNAKULAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 683513

IN300239‐10505084‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GITESH R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN301127‐19449389‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GNANA KUMARESAN SS SHANMUGAMSS
NO 1, PAVADI STREET KUGALUR 
POST GOBI TALUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 638313

IN301696‐10856334‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GOMATHI BALAJI NA

38 TIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR 
BHARATIAR UNIVERSITY POST 
VADAVALLI COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641046

IN300394‐12022199‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GOPAL SAMY R NA

78 PLAGHAT ROAD NEARKESHIV 
VIDYA MANDER SCHOOL GANDHI 
NAGAR POLLACHI TAMIL NADU 
INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

12011601‐00067665‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GOPIBEN N DARIYANI NA
2261‐A, TULSI OPP. SETUBANDH 
FLAT'S TALAJA ROAD BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN301991‐10280955‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

GURBAX LAL VERMA NA
E.N 17 RASTA MOHALLA NEAR RAJ 
MAHAL HOTEL JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301330‐18089153‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018



GURDEEP KAUR NA D 49 MALKA GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007
IN300118‐10825438‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HARISH BANSAL
SHRIKRISHANBANS
AL

BH/185, KEDAR NAGAR SHAH GANJ
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

IN300888‐14240016‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HARIT JAYDEV SARAIYA
JAYDEVCHAMANSA
RAIYA

B.NO.21, VISHVA REKHA SOCIETY 
OPP.H.P.PETROL PUMP, 
DHANLAXMI MARKE NR.JIVRAJ 
PARK CHAR RASTA, JIVRAJ RO 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN301469‐10105174‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HARMOHAN SINGH SAWHNEY NA

11/24AB SECOND FLOOR 
GURUDWARA ROAD TILAK NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

IN300118‐10036150‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RAMNARESHSINGH
III‐A/152 RACHNA VAISHALI 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

IN301557‐20433569‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HARSHADBHAI SONI NATVARLALSONI
9, SHIV SHAKTI SOCIETY SAINATH 
ROAD PETLAD DIST. ‐ ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388450

IN300636‐10105679‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HEERA S LALWANI SANJAY

1 SHASHTRI NAGAR NEAR SINDHI 
DHARAMSHALA BESIDE MARUTI 
FLOUR MILL RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN301039‐24227275‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HEGDE GAJANAN L LAMBODAR

12/2/715/5 5A/ 404 SRISAI 
SRUJANA APTS PADMANABHA 
NAGAR MEHDI PATNAM 
HYDERBAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

IN301549‐18140809‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HIMANSHU KISORBHAI SHAH KISORBHAISHAH

39/C, PARUL FLATS B/H 
VISHWAMITRI SOCIETY 
JIVRAJPARK, VEJALPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN303052‐10006727‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HINABEN NAYANKUMAR SHAH NA

A‐6, MAHAVIR FLATS KABIR 
CHOWK RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

IN300982‐10347700‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

HIREN M LAL NA
HOUSING BORD L‐32, AKSHAR 
MARG, KALAVAD ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300974‐10244710‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

INDIRA HARIT SARAIYA HARITSARAIYA

B.NO.21 VISHVAREKHA SOCIETY 
OPP.H.P.PETROL PUMP, NR. JIVRAJ 
PARK CHAR RASTA, JIVRAJ ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

IN301469‐10010666‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ISHWARBHAI NARSIHBHAI MUNJANI NA

79,SARVMANGAL SOCIETY 
OPP.SABRAS SCHOOL BAPUNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

IN301469‐10009297‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 06‐Nov‐2018

ISRAFUL HOQUE NA

VILL GOPIPUR PO PS BURWAN 
GOPIPUR MURSHIDABAD WEST 
BENGAL INDIA INDIA West Bengal 742132

12028900‐01078628‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        4.00 06‐Nov‐2018

J R FINANCE NA
# 37 ‐ A 2nd LANE MODEL GRAM 
LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA INDIA Punjab 141002

12024203‐00032139‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JAGANATHAN S SUBRAMANIAM
J P AGENCIES MYSORE TRUNK 
ROAD SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447766‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JAGRUTI FERNANES NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300484‐12215454‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JALPA PARESH SHAH PareshRasiklalShah
A/12, 2nd Floor Gagan Vihar Flats 
Khanpur Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302927‐10017289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JANARTHANAN T NA
5/2 THIRU ILLAM K K NAGAR NEW 
SIDDHAPUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641044

IN301637‐40347915‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JASTHI LAKSHMISWARI KUTUMBARAO

D NO 7/109 PRASADAMPADU POST
VIA RAMANAVARAPPADU 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521108

IN300476‐42131393‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JAVADANWAR MOHIUDDIN AJMERI NA

807, MOIN MANZIL, 
OPP.AMELIWALA DEHLA, 
NR.SAUDAGAR'S POLE, JAMALPUR, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300343‐10428977‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JAVED BASHA NA

S/O FAKRUDDIN SAB DOOR NO 16 
WARD NO 06 MOKA SHAIK 
AHAMED STREET BANGLORE ROAD 
BANDIMOTE BELLARY KARNATAKA 
INDIA INDIA Karnataka 583101

12018000‐00164442‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018



JAYANTILAL AMBALAL KHATRI NA

GUJARAT PISTONS PVT.LTD. 3720, 
GIDC PHASE IV VATVA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

IN300982‐10364602‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JAYESHKUMAR VINAYCHANDRA SHAH NA
1 SHREE RAMKRUPA APPTS, KSV 
GRUH ROAD,MILL‐PARA, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

13019900‐00197637‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JEETENDRA JAIN J NA

NEW NO 53 OLD NO 22/1 S.R.P 
KOIL STREET (N) JAWAHAR NAGAR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

IN301080‐22538285‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JEYAKUMAR P PERUMALSAMYK

NO 4/6 KUMARAPURAM BLOCK 6 
UTHUPATTI KOVILPATTI TUTICORIN
DISTRICT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300175‐10265219‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JITENDRA CHOPRA
SUGANMALCHOPR
A

16/533, CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342008

12012101‐00103539‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

JYOTI MAHENDRA SHAH NA
E/3 AYODHYANAGAR SOCIETY 
USMANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN300360‐21078826‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K CHINNASAMY
KARAPPANAGOUN
DER

339‐A SATHY ERODE HIGHWAYS 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014629‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K K RAJANI NA

NO 22/1 FLAT NO 6 KRISHNA APTS 
1ST MAIN SESHADRIPURAM 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

IN301135‐26408717‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K KUPPUSAMY NA

NAICKER THOTTAM 
NALLAMPALAYAM 
DHARAMPURAM TK INDIA Tamil Nadu 638661

IN300214‐11221109‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K PRABHU NA

18, AKSHAYA SHREYAS COLONY 
NAVODAYA NAGAR 7TH MAIN J P 
NAGAR 7TH PHASE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

IN300239‐11306206‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K SAILAJA BHASKAR BHASKARRAOK

C/O K.BHASKAR RAO, 
ACCOUNTANT UNION BANK OF 
INDIA 61,SULLIVAN GARDEN ROAD,
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

12029401‐00003739‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K SUGUNA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN302258‐10018587‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K T ANNAPOORANI KRTHILLAINATHAN

20 MUTHUVELLAPPA GOUNDER ST 
PUDHUPALAYAM GOBI POST 
ERODE DT TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638476

IN300394‐15686347‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K T GOPINATH NA
21‐4‐1094/1 GULAB SINGH BOWLI 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

IN300394‐15585804‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

K V
SNRAMANAPRAS
AD

LAKSHMINARAYAN
A

D. NO 7/270 JAIN TEMPLE STREET 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN302324‐10110067‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KAJAL BHAVESHBHAI DHAMELIA NA

BOMBAY HOUSING SOCIETY 
STREET NO‐9 'NENI' PURSOTAM 
DAIRY RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 360005

12018000‐00175931‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KALADEVI L LOGANATHANSS S 1 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001
IN300513‐10751974‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KALPANABEN RAJENDRABHAI KOTHARI NA

D/804,REGENCY TOWER, NEAR 
MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE, 
VASTRAPUR. AHEMDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

13019900‐00307647‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KAMLESH KUMARI PURANCHAND
HOUSE NO. 60/1 THALI TEHSIL 
KARSOG Mandi INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171302

12019101‐01265121‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KANAIYALAL S THAKKAR SHANKERLAL

7 SHIV NEEDHEE APARTMENT NR 
RELIANCE TOWER OPP VIBHAV 
HALL GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380050

IN300757‐11614324‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KANAKBA RAGHUVIRSINH PARMAR RAGHUVIRSINH

BLOCK NO.5 MANDAVRAYRJI 
SOCIETY‐1 RATANPUR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363020

12013200‐00112699‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KANCHANBEN VORA BECHARLALVORA

OPP. ANJU MANJU SHOPING 
CENTER NR. JANYUG NEW 
JUNCTION ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN301991‐10089865‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KARUNANITHI
CHANDRASEKAR
AN NA

SECOND ST BALAJI NAGAR 
POOMBUHAR SALAI 
MAYILADUTHURAI NAGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609001

IN301774‐17278478‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KHURSHEED ALAM NA
C 529 GTB NAGAR KARELI COLONY 
ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211016

IN301330‐17672079‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018



KIRTI JAYANTILAL SHAH NA

C/3 ,H‐WING,FLAT NO ‐ 81 
MAHAVIR NAGAR,SHANKERLANE 
KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400067

12021600‐00012561‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KIRTI JAYANTILAL SHAH NA

C ‐ 3, H ‐ 81, MAHAVIR NGR; 
SHANKAR LANE, KANDIVALI (WEST) 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400067

12025500‐00058502‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   700.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KIRTI PRAKASHBHAI KHATRI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300126‐10683739‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KISHORE BABU GANGURI NA
14. 25.10 RAMA JOGI PETTA OPP 
FIRE OFFICE VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

IN301637‐40465620‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   318.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KODURI SRI LAKSHMI
KODURIVENKATAS
UBBARAO

HOUSE NO 6/752 DANGENAGAR 
JAGGAYYAPET KRISHNA DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521175

IN302324‐11049034‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KSHEMANANDA
N M P NA

SOUPARNIKA OPP RANI OIL MILLS 
MELE CHOVVA CHOVVA KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670006

IN300239‐13350176‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

KUMAR V NA
6\18 SAIVAMUTHAIYA 2ND STREET 
ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

IN301637‐40454143‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

LATHA L R RAVIKUMARR

NO.35/2,PAREMESWARI NILAYAM 
KRISHNAMMAL STREET K.K.PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641038

IN300239‐10782173‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 06‐Nov‐2018

LATHASHANTHIN
I K KRISHNASAMY

O NO2 N NO 12 THIRUVENKATAM 
NAGAR VADUGAPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE RURAL POLLACHI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

IN301637‐40991886‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        6.00 06‐Nov‐2018

LEELAVATHY K V DKARTHIKEYAN
COLLECTORS RESIDENCE VIP 
COLONY SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638011

IN301080‐22573810‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

LIPIKA GHOSH
RAMPRASADGHOS
H

CHURCHPALLY POST DISTRICT 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696‐10281965‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

M JYOTI LAKSHMI NA
NO‐1, 25th EAST ST KAMARAJ 
NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

IN300394‐15035758‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

M KUPPUSAMY NA
NO 11 THIRUNAGAR YERCAUD 
MAIN ROAD SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

IN300394‐12843269‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

M PADMAVATHI MYUGANDHAR
OLD NO.27, NEW NO.14 
KONDALAYAR STREET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300610‐10741976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

M S GKMURTHY GANGARAJU
SIR C R R COLLEGE ELURU W G DIST 
AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534007

IN301022‐20993496‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

M SELVAMANI NA
L 160/A 5 KOTTAPPALI STREET NO 
1 TIRUCHENGODA INDIA Tamil Nadu 637211

IN300214‐10395217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   366.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MACHARAJA
PERIAMPILLAIA
MBALAM NA

B 101 GANGAKUNJ DEENDAYAL 
CROSS ROAD NEAR VAIBHAV 
MANGAL KARYALOY DOMBIVLI 
WEST INDIA Maharashtra 421202

IN300476‐42036887‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MADHULATA GOYAL NA
67/3, MALHARGANJ INDORE M.P. 
India INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

13017600‐00219712‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MAHAMAYA PRASAD JENA NITIANANDJENA

C/O BHABAGRAHI BHOI KAMALA 
NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753012

IN300394‐14910976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   140.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MAHESHKUMAR NATWARLAL PATEL NA

NO. ‐ 1197, PATEL VAS AT AND 
POST ‐ RUPAL TALUKA ‐ 
GANDHINAGAR DISTRICT ‐ 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382630

IN302429‐20030432‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MANDAVA ADINARAYANA NA
12‐19‐4/A PRAKASH NAGAR 
NARASAROPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

IN300610‐10614583‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MANDAVA PRAMEELA DEVI NA
12‐19‐4/A PRAKASH NAGAR 
NARASARAOPET GUNTUR DIST, A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

IN300610‐10428694‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MANICKAM R M
MAILSAMYGOUND
ERRG

136/4, BANNARIAMMAN 
DIVISIONAL QTRS THIMMAYAM 
PUDUR ARIAPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 642104

IN300175‐10321189‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018



MANISH KUMAR SINHA NA 765/A,HILL COLONY, DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001
IN302105‐10178565‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MANISH PRAKASH HINGORANI NA
PLOT NO 165 WARD 3/B ADIPUR 
(KUTCH) ADIPUR GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 370201

12018000‐00158810‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   120.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MANJU H NAGPAL HARESHHNAGPAL
396 SWAN LAKE BLDG 14TH ROAD 
KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300513‐10500132‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MANJU HARISHKUMAR KALYANI
HARISHKUMARKAL
YANI

DIVYAM WARD 2/B/376 PLOT 
ADIPUR INDIA Gujarat 370205

12018000‐00262790‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MANORAMA AGARWAL NA
C 184 KOHE FIZA B D A COLONY 
BHOPAL MP INDIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

16010100‐00172660‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MAYILSAMI S A NA

KANAKKAN THOTTAM CHETTI 
PALAYAM AALATHUR POST 
KAVINDAPADI VIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 638455

IN300175‐10152704‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MEENA SINGHVI RAVINDRASINGHVI

3 JOHARI APARTMENT NEAR 
POLICE LINE RATANADA JODHPUR 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300513‐10439704‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MILIND MANOHAR WALKADE
MANOHARDATTAT
RAYAWALKADE

SABNIS PLOTS NEAR DR. 
AMBEDKAR GARDEN AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444606

12028400‐00019497‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MOHAMMED SADAKATULLA HAMEED NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300530‐10042363‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MOHAN LAL AGAR
BHANWARLALAGA
R

D 5 ADRASH COLONY BEHIND 
COURT P O NIMBAHERA DIST 
CHITTORGARH NIMBAHERA INDIA Rajasthan 312601

IN300183‐10880112‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MOHAN LAL KALYANI NA
SUNIL MEDICAL STORE 8TH 
RATANADA BAZAR JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300450‐12629633‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MOHINI PAVANDAS POPTANI PAVANDAS
C‐61 NU ‐ 10/B SHAKTI NAGAR 
GANDHIDHAM INDIA Gujarat 370201

12018000‐00280248‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   340.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MOHIT KUMAR ASHOKKUMAR
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024484‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MUHAMMED HASHIM AK NA
WHITE HOUSE PANNIKODE 
MUKKAM KOZHIKODE INDIA Kerala 673602

IN300239‐13113999‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     52.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MUKESH GUPTA
SHGYASIRAMGUPT
A

A‐76,ZINC COLONY PO‐HURDA 
DIST‐BHILWARA BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan 311022

12024700‐00034297‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MUKTABEN RAMNIKLAL JIVRAJANI NA

SHREE RAMKRUPA JAYANT 
K.G.MAIN ROAD, GONDAL ROAD, 
RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 360004

13019900‐00119319‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MUTHU RAMAN AN
MUTHUANNAMAL
AI

B‐71 T.N.H.B., KALANIVASAL, 
KARAIKUDI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 630001

12011600‐00058111‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MUTHUKUMARA
N B

KBAKTHAVACHALA
M

23A VASUDEVAN STREET GINGEET 
TALUK VILLUPPURAM DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 604202

IN300394‐12654354‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MUTHUSAMY K
KOTTIANAGOUNDE
RC

NO.70 MUTHUGOUNDENPALAYAM
ENJAMPALLI ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638104

IN301696‐10117306‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

MUTHUSAMY K P PAPPAGOUNDER

4/136, MOONGLE THOOR 
THOTTAM KENJANUR IKKARAI 
NEGAMAM SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10447953‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

N K SUMATHY NA
SUMAM PUTHUPALAKANDY 
PUTHUR POST VADAKARA INDIA Kerala 673104

IN300214‐12901797‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NACHIMUTHU S R RASAPPAGOUNDER

51, OPP OLD BUS STAND 
RANGASAMUTHARAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10366160‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NAGARAJ S G
SURASGARGANGA
DHARARAO

01/18TH CRS CUBBONPET 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560002

IN300513‐15351500‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NAGARBHAI K PATEL NA

SECTOR 28 PLOT NO 228/A 
NAVRACHNA SOCIETY 
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 382028

12033200‐02879794‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NARAIN DEVI NA
2066 NARELA MANDI NARELA 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

IN300118‐10763860‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NARENDRA DEV NA

RZ/163‐C RAM CHOWK GALI NO 3 
PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI DELHI 
INDIA INDIA Delhi 110045

12033200‐04780278‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NAVIN KUMAR GOYAL NA
67/3, MALHARGANJ INDORE M.P. 
India INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

13017600‐00219727‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NAYANA RAJESH SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN301127‐10867527‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018



NEETA GOYAL NA
67/3, MALHARGANJ INDORE M.P. 
India INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

13017600‐00219902‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NEHA BHUTORIA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300450‐11962808‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NIKHIL V DOSHI NA

12 DR. P.K. BANERJEE ROAD 1ST 
FLOOR, BUILDING NO ‐ 3 FLAT NO ‐ 
104, MULLICK FATAK HOWRAH 
WEST BENGAL INDIA INDIA West Bengal 711101

12010900‐02215771‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1000.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NIRUPA JAYESHKUMAR PARIKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300513‐11268637‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NIRUPABEN CHIMANLAL SINOJIA NA

AVSARVATIKA FLAT NO.A‐402 
NR.RAJ PALACE,OPP.AJANTA 
ELORA SADHU VASVANI ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00061151‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NISHA FUNDWANI NA
45 INDIRAGANDHI NAGAR KESHAR 
BAGH ROAD INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

IN300765‐10135522‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NISHITH DOSHI ARVINDDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307/8 PATTIGADDA LANE 
PLOT NO‐8 NEAR RASOOLPURA X 
RD SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420296‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NITIN KUMAR MANDHAN
NARAYANKUMARM
ANDHAN

H NO 17, JAWAHAR PARK 
MANDHAN NIWAS SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

IN301557‐20649237‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

NURUDDIN ABAJAR PATENT ABAJAR
PATHAN FALIYA VOHARWAD 
GODHRA INDIA Gujarat 389001

12038200‐00012049‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

P D SUTHAR NA

11 TULSISHYAM SOCIETY NEAR 
AERODRAM INSIDE DREMLAND 
SOC RADHANPUR ROAD MEHSANA 
MEHSANA GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 384002

12044700‐00082099‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     26.00 06‐Nov‐2018

P DEVARAJAN NA

41 DHASAPPAN STREET NEAR KKS 
HOSPITAL PUDUPALAYAM GOBI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638452

IN300394‐12011452‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   500.00 06‐Nov‐2018

P R SUBBIAN
PRAMASAMYNAID
U

37 A G K S NAGAR 
PAPPANAICKENPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641037

IN301080‐22493840‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PALANIGOUNDE
R MOSUGOUNDER

NEW NO 5, OLD NO 5/228 
ALATHUKOMBAI 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448524‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PALANISAMY T K
KRISHNAPPAGOUN
DER

NO 96/166 THAYIRPALLAMPUDUR 
KOTHAMANGALAM SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300175‐10447902‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PANCHAKSHARAI
AH NA

NO 502 AMARA JYOTHI NAGAR 
TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572105

IN301926‐30451184‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PANKAJ CHORARIA
UMEDKUMARCHO
RARIA

34/35/2/1, SRI ARABINDA ROAD 
SALKIA, SITARAM SUPER MARKET 
BLOCK‐C, 3RD FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN300327‐10415992‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PANNALAL SINGHVI NA

NO‐103, ANNA PILLAI STREET 
(BACK SIDE) NALLANNA LANE 
SOWCARPET CHENNAI TAMILNADU
India INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

13025900‐00191993‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PARAG INDRAVADAN THAKER
INDRAVADANTHAK
ER

12, AKASHDEEP SOCIETY B/H HERO 
HONDA SHOW ROOM GANESH 
CIRCLE ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

IN300636‐10003109‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PATEL JAGDISHBHAI HARGOVANDAS NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN302814‐10187824‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PATEL SAVITABEN RAMANBHAI NA

A/1, HARSIDDH APPARTMENT B/H. 
UMIYA HALL NR. VARAHI PARTY 
FARM, GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN301233‐10159556‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PAULRAJ N NAGARATHINAMK
NO.12, NAMACHIVAYA STREET OLD
WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301696‐10289674‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PIYUSHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300750‐11527824‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018



PONNUSAMY R NA

2/96, DASARAPALAYAM 
PONGALUR (PO) P PULIAMPATTI 
(VIA).AVINASHI COIMBATORE 
TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 638459

12011601‐00071889‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

POONAM MUKUL DESAI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300095‐10299357‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PRAKASH NARAYAN DAYARAMANI NA
PLOT NO‐99 WARD‐12/C 
GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 370201

12018000‐00150904‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PRAVINABEN
JAGDISHBHAIPA
TEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN302814‐10187837‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PRAVINKUMAR VARDHICHAND HUF NA

B‐8, M.S.APT., OPP. RITA PARK 
SOC., SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 380007

12034100‐00021951‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PURUSOTHAMA
N V

VEERAPPAGOUNDE
R

8/122, PATTAVARTHY 
AYYAMPALAYAM 
CHIKKARASAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448549‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

PUSHPRAJ SRISANTLALYADAV

NEAR MANGAL MARKET 
SHEIKHPURA P.O‐B.V. COLLEGE 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

12038400‐00001153‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

R PALANISAMY RAMASAMY
PUDUKUIYANUR BANNARI (POST) 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300394‐15686435‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

R SRINIVASAN NA

NO 5 NEELI VEERASAMY CHETTY 
STREEET FIRST LANE TRIPLICANE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

IN301080‐10094251‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 06‐Nov‐2018

R VELLINGIRISAMY
RAMASAMYGOWD
ER

MATHANNA GOWDER PUDUR 
SEELIYUR KARAMADAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641113

IN300394‐15765318‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAGHUPATHI NALLA
VISHWANATHAMN
ALLA

Q.NO‐ E‐ 2 B ‐ COLONY 
RAMAGUNDEM KARIM NAGAR 
HYDERABAD( ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505208

IN300966‐10194005‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAGINI R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN302461‐10190486‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAHUL S NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
12028900‐00189306‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA CHIDDAMAL
126 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM DELHI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301330‐17753861‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAJENDRA BHARAT KADAM NA

GURU RESIDENCY PRATHMESH 
MEDICAL & GEN STORES PIPELINE 
ROAD AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA INIDA INDIA Maharashtra 414003

13021900‐00077268‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAJENDRA DEOPURA NA
604 SECTOR 11 HIRAN MAGRI 
UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 313001

IN300450‐12950328‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAJESH K M MUTHUSAMYKK
NO.594, METTUR ROAD, BHAVANI 
ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638301

IN301696‐10404852‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAJESH KANNAN VK KASINATHANV
C/O.DURAI 30, MEENAMBAL 
STREET OLD TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

IN301696‐10513387‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAJNI RATHAUR NA
H NO 3090 SECTOR 19 D 
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

IN300513‐15193412‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAJNIKANT TULSIDAS NATHWANI NA

MUNI HUDCO QUARTER NO. B,411,
KOTHARIYA MAIN ROAD, BEHIND 
SCHOOL NO. 66, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360002

IN300974‐10045739‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAKESH KUMAR NA

S/O LATE RAJENDRA PD SINGH 
VILL/PO‐BAHUARA VIA‐BIDUPUR 
(RS) DIST VAISHALI (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 844502

IN300394‐13805060‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAKESH SEVANTILAL BHANSALI NA

202, SMITA APT NO ‐2, KAJIS 
MAIDAN, GOPIPURA SURAT 
GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 395001

12041500‐00025823‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAMA KOTESWARARAO TADUVAI NA
7.8.9 SRIRAMPURAM 
NARASARAOPET NARASARAOPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

IN300239‐12634822‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAMAKANT RAJAK
LATESONADHARIRA
JAK

RECON CENTRE TATA MOTORS LTD 
CHINHAT DEVA ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226019

IN301557‐21413476‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018



RAMAMOORTHY NARAYANAN NA

SIDE 15 MAIN I BLOCK III STAGE 
BASAVESWARA NAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN301549‐17762515‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAMASWAMY GOUNDER N NA

156, METTIYANGINAR EATHI 
VEERAM PALAYAM (PO) 
PERUMANALLAUR (VIA) TIRUPUR 
TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 641666

12011601‐00071901‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAMESH C JAIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300183‐10114707‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAMESH RANI
OMPARKASHDHAW
AN

H 27 SOUTH EXTENSION PART ONE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300394‐12804187‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAMGOPAL KHANDELWAL NA
23/4, MALHARGANJ, . . INDORE 
M.P. INDIA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

13017600‐00041736‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RANGANAYUDU NA

1‐222 D CHERLOPALLI 
BATTALAPALLI‐MANDAL 
ANANTAPUR‐ DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515661

IN300394‐15329182‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RANGARAJAN S NA

1/240, MADATHUPALAYAM ROAD 
AVINASHI COIMBATORE TAMIL 
NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 641654

12011601‐00072012‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RASHMI KALRA
SANJAYKUMARKAL
RA

G‐407, PRATEEK GROUP PLOT NO ‐ 
GH‐001, SECTOR‐ 120 
NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

IN300214‐11534736‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RATAN SHANKAR NA

QTR NO.‐419‐9, TETUL TALLA, 
RAILWAY COLONY, NEAR PANI 
TANKI, PURANA BAZAR, DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

IN302105‐10111848‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RAVINDER JIT SINGH MRRAJINDERSINGH
1/67 , VISHWAS KHAND ( GROUND 
FLOOR ) GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

12032700‐00042460‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

REETA AGARWAL NA

C/O Ramesh Kumar Agarwal H.P.C 
Dealer Main Road Kantabanji 
Kantabanji Orissa India INDIA Orissa 767039

12017503‐00014351‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

REKHA M SAWANT NA

B 27 GULDEV SAGAR PLOT NO 212 
WATERLILED ROAD BANDRA WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

IN300513‐11589844‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1000.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RENUKA APPASAHEB JADHAV NA

SAMRUDDHI PLOT 94 SECTOR 40 
HANUMAN NAGAR HINDALGA 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA Karnataka 591108

12013200‐01495293‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RITA KUMARI NA

SARVODAY INVESTMENT SHANTI 
NIKETAN , BEHIND TIMES OF INDIA 
FRASER ROAD , PATNA PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA INDIA Bihar 800001

12010924‐00108462‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   514.00 06‐Nov‐2018

RONAK DHIRAJ SHAH DHIRAJSHAH

LOYALKA APARTMENTS, 
CHOWPATTY BANDSTAND, 6TH 
FLOOR, SIRI ROAD, FLAT NO 61, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN302164‐10056884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   102.00 06‐Nov‐2018

S KANAGAVALLI
GSSAMPATHKUMA
R

24/33 BAZAAR STREET GOBI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638452

IN300513‐12092172‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

S KAVITHA GSAMPATHKUMAR

NO 63 B/83 K T S MANI STREET 
MAMALLAN NAGAR 
KANCHIPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

IN300513‐11507370‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

S MOHIDEEN SHAREEF SSAGABUDEEN

NO 157 1ST STREET RANGA 
COLONY THIRUMARAI NAGAR 
PODANUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641023

IN300394‐14871152‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 06‐Nov‐2018

S S
KAMMAMANIM
ALISETTI NA

DOOR NO.1‐
43,GOLLAVANITHIPPAVILLAGE, 
BHIMAVARAM MANDAL, WEST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT, 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534239

IN302269‐10803063‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     16.00 06‐Nov‐2018

S SINDHU SINDHU NA

149 A PALANI SWAMY 
APARTMENTS PONNIAH RAJA 
PURAM COIMBATORE TAMIL 
NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12010900‐00459506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 06‐Nov‐2018

S THOMAS SALOMON

163 NACHIMUTU PURAM COLONY 
KOOTHAMPOONDI‐PO 
KOOTHAMPOONDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638315

IN300394‐11876074‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 06‐Nov‐2018



SADIYA ANJUM NA

W/ O MOHD SUALEH H NO 64D/13 
JHEEL KHAN STREET NEAR MASJID 
QURESHIYAN MORADABAD UP 
INDIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

12044700‐02087391‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SAHADEVAN K NA

SRP ASSOCIATES JAWAHAR PLAZA 
,IST FLOOR 152 ,JAWAHAR BAZAAR 
KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639001

IN301637‐40234264‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   102.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT
SOMYENDRAKUMA
RDUTT

181 RAMESH DUTT STREET 
KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700006

IN300118‐10927172‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        4.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL RASULBHAI
'BURHANI', 65‐EXZAN NAGAR 
SOCIETY, AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00029251‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL
RASULBHAIBHARM
AL

65, EXZANNAGAR SOCIETY, AERO 
DRAM ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00023165‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SAMUDRAM E NA

NO 49 SANNATHI STREET 
VIKRAMASINGHAPURAM 
TIRUNELVELI DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 627425

IN300597‐10103243‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SANGEETA VERMA NA
HOUSE NO 284 SECTOR 45‐A 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

IN301557‐21970302‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SANJAY NATAVARLAL BHATT
NATAVARLALHARIL
ALBHATT

PLOT‐9 NR SITA RAMNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN300394‐15327695‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
SRIGIRIJASHANKAR
PANDEY

S.S. III/115, D. 1 L.D.A. COLONY 
KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

12032700‐00023331‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SANTOSH PUKHRAJ BETALA NA

NEAR KASTURI MATH OPP 
CHARANTIMATH HOUSE EXTENSI 
BAGALKOT KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA Karnataka 587101

12013200‐00407757‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SARAVANAN V VENKATACHALAM
4/64‐A KOMBADIPATTY 
KALPARAPATTY SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 637504

12032800‐00032930‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SARDAMAND CHOUDHARY NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN302236‐10131283‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SARIPALLI SHOBHA RAO NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300737‐10099918‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SAROJ SWARUPKUMAR PARAKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300505‐10080829‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SATISH EKNATH TAYADE
EKNATHVAMANRA
OTAYADE

SHRI NIWAS HSG.SOCIETY SECTOR 
NO 26 NIGADI PRADHIKARAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

12013200‐00354108‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SEEMA KUMARI HAKAIMPRASAD

D/O B.N. PRASAD C/O BALAJI 
ENTERPRISE MAGARADHI GHAT 
ROAD SAMASTIPUR INDIA Bihar 848101

12010924‐00012214‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHAH MANSHUKHLAL ODHAVJI ODHAVJISHAH

4/A SHALI BHDRA SOCIETY NR OLD 
SHINDH HIGH SCHOOL 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN301151‐13398424‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHAH MEENA NITIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
12010900‐00753336‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHAH
RAMESHCHAND
R NA

1‐ RATNADEEP SOCIETY, 
SANTRAMPUR, PANCHMAHAL. INDIA Gujarat 389260

IN302582‐10016375‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHAIDA SALIM BHARMAL SALIMBHARMAL
65, EXZANNAGAR SOCIETY, AERO 
DRAM ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00023171‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHAILESH K PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN302679‐31823743‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHANMUGAVADI
VEL

SHANMUGAVEL
O SHANMUGAVEL

H.NO. 73, MARIAMMAN KOVIL 
STREET, SRIVILLIPUTTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 626125

12019101‐00439340‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHEKHAR DHALL SUBHASHDHALL
H NO 4 NEW VIJAY NAGAR 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301846‐10272658‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        4.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHIV SHANKAR PUROHIT
HANUMANDASPUR
OHIT

SUPER MOTORS & ELECTRONIC 
K.E.M. ROAD . BIKANER INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017701‐00712506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHIVKANTA KABRA GOPALDASKABRA
NO‐1‐2‐606/80/100 LIC COLONY 
OPP INDIRA PARK HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

IN300394‐12643882‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHIVNARAYAN SACHIN CHANDAK NA
10 BADRIAH GARDEN STREET PARK 
TOWN CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

IN301080‐13395131‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHRINIVASULU
VENKATASUBBAI
H VELURI VENKATASUBBAIH

SHASTRI NAGAR WARD 
BALLARPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR 
BALLARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442701

12033200‐03634754‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SHRUTI HASMUKH BHAIPOPAT HASMUKHBHAI
10‐13,JAGNATH PLOT 2,PREM 
LAXMI FLAT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12018000‐00007061‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018



SIVASANKARAN T NA
1011, TNHB SINGANALLUR (POST) 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA Tamil Nadu 641005

12011601‐00071612‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SOKKANA GOUNDER SP PALANIGOUNDER

NO 17/25, OLD NO 83/25 WEST 
STREET SAVANDAPUR POST 
ATHANI(VIA), ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN301696‐10464543‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SOMA KARAR DEBASISHKARAR
7/2,TIBBATI BABA LANE PO‐
SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711104

IN300773‐10122210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SONIYA CHORARIA
UMEDKUMARCHO
RARIA

34/35/2/1, SRI ARABINDA ROAD 
SALKIA, SITARAM SUPER MARKET 
BLOCK‐C, 3RD FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN300327‐10415343‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SRIVIDHYA N NARAYANANR
225 SATHYAMURTHY ROAD RAM 
NAGAR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

IN300175‐10102343‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUBHASH CHANDRA PRAJAPAT HANSRAJPRAJAPAT

VILL‐RAJALDESAR TEH‐ 
RATANGARH DIST ‐CHURU 
RAJALDESAR INDIA Rajasthan 331802

12017701‐00223910‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUBRAMANIAM S P PONGIAGOUNDER
NO 398 , VARATHAMPALAYAM 
RURAL SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448226‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUDHAKARAN NAIR VK KUMARAKARTHA

VALIYAVEETTIL H MUDAVOOR 
POST VAZHAPPILLY 
MUVATTUPUZHA INDIA Kerala 686669

IN301696‐10258978‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUGANCHAND GOYAL NA
67/3, MALHARGANJ INDORE M.P. 
India INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

13017600‐00219936‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUHAS SHRIPAD KABBE SHRIPADKABBE
G 1 KANCHAN B MAHAKALI CAVES 
ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

IN300476‐43410673‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUJATHA BANGARU RAJU BANGARURAJU

PUDUTHOTTAM KUNDI 
BOMMANUR SHENBAHAPUDUR 
POST SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE‐
DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐14416682‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUMPREET S SAHNI HARMOHANSINGH
11/24 AB SECOND FLOOR TILAK 
NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

BANN000000000000
0025

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI
RAMESHCHANDSAI
NI

5435 , LADOO GHATI PAHARGANJ 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301209‐10105209‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUNITA TARACHAND NANKANI NA
BUNGLOW NO 64 WARD 2 B 
ADIPUR GUJARAT INDIA INDIA Gujarat 370205

12018000‐00317621‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SURENDRA PAL SINGH
BALDEVSINGHYAD
AV

12/1386,BEHIND DURGA JEWELLER
SHANKAR VIHAR LAL KUAN 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

IN301557‐21357065‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SURESHKUMAR HEMCHAND SHAH HEMCHANDSHAH
11, MURLI MANOHAR MARKET 
REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

IN301645‐10178652‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SURYANARAYAN
AN

VISHNUVARDHA
N

RSURYANARAYANA
N

NO 209 GANDHI ROAD PALANI 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624601

IN301774‐12428650‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUSHANT GUPTA
SRIAJAIKUMARGUP
TA

BRAHMANI PURA NEAR‐BHAGWAN
DIN VAID BAHRAICH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271801

12032700‐00014671‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUSHMA JOSHI NA
SA 5/49 RAMREPUR POST 
SARNATH VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221007

IN301330‐18111849‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUSIL KUMAR DAS NA

HIG 30 PHASE II GOPABANDHU 
NAGAR CHHENDD COLONY 
ROURKELA SUNDARGARH 
ROURKELA ODISHA INDIA Orissa 769015

IN301549‐17809876‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SUWA LAL SAINI NA

C/O BHANDAWAR LAL SAINI SHOP 
NO‐3 SABZIMANDI CHOMU 
RAJASTHAN INDIA INDIA Rajasthan 303702

12029200‐00077896‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

SWAMYNATHAN S P PONNUSAMYSK

149, MYSORE TRUNK ROAD COVAI 
MAIN ROAD RANGASAMUDRAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10448436‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

T A ANAND TMARUMUGAM

1/337 ADIYAPATHAM STREET 
NGGO COLONY ASHOKAPURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641022

IN300394‐15686363‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

T R SUBRAMANIAM
RAVUTHAGOUNDE
R

PUTHUKOTTAITHOTTAM KURICHI 
POST GETTICHEVIYUR VIA ERODE 
DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638110

IN300394‐15076276‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        8.00 06‐Nov‐2018

TADAKA RAJARAM TADAKARAJAM
H NO: 7‐93 REDDY COLONY 
BHUPALAPALLY WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506169

12030700‐00198269‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     98.00 06‐Nov‐2018

TALLURI RAMA KRISHNARAO
LATETALLURIKOTES
WARARAO

DNO 28/274 JAVVARU PETA 
MACHILIPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

IN300394‐10254088‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018



THEERTHAMALAI K KANNUSAMY
452, BANNARI AMMAN QUARTERS 
SADUMUGAI SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448292‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 06‐Nov‐2018

UMA MEHROTRA NA
40/248 NEW ELLORA PARK 
SUBHANPURA P O BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390023

IN300513‐10559002‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

UMESH GOYAL NA
67/3, MALHARGANJ INDORE M.P. 
India INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

13017600‐00219921‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

UPENDRABHAI AMURATALAL MEHTA NA

5‐JANAK PURI,NR AJANTA PARK, 
BLOCK NO.24,UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00097066‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

UPINDER SINGH KHURANA
SARDARISHARSING
HKHURANA

B‐404 PANCHVATI APPARTMENTS 
VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

IN300394‐11919780‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

USHA A SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300100‐11638935‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

USHA KEJRIWAL
PAWANKUMARKEJ
RIWAL

174 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250‐28255962‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

USHA R KRISHNA NA
3 C COSMOPOLIS, 21 L D RUPAREL 
MARG MALBAR HILL,, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN301127‐15011010‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 2000.00 06‐Nov‐2018

USHA SHARMA NA
D. B. ROAD, NAYA BAZAR JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

IN301740‐10265460‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

UTPAL SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
IN300126‐10655189‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

V BALAKRISHNA BABU NA
KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD 
CHINNAMANUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 625515

IN300394‐12282535‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

V KANTHA KAWAR NVIJAYRAJKOTHARI
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. 
SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

12038400‐00170168‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

V R NISHA SRAJENDRAN

PANAVILA VEEDU, MOOTHALA.P.O,
PALLICKAL,KILIMANOOR, 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695604

12029800‐00101580‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 06‐Nov‐2018

V S SAKTHIVEL NA

1E MAYURA NAGAR JOTHI NAGAR 
EXTENSION PUDUPALAYAM GOBI 
TK GOBICHETTIPALAYAM ERODE 
DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 638476

IN300394‐14070286‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

V SIVASAMY AVEERASAMY

DHANAMS BAKERY BUILDING 
(BACK SIDE) NANNARAI BUS STOP 
TIRUPUR, TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641607

IN301895‐10210352‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VALLIAMMAL C
CHINNAVELAPPANS
M

NADUGOUNDER HOUSE 
SAVANDAPUR POST NEAR ATHANI ,
GOBICHETTIPALAYM TALUK ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN300175‐10193020‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VANDANA RANI NA

M/S INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS, 
SHOP NO. 11‐12, PUSHPA 
COMPLEX, AGRA CHOWK, PALWAL 
DISTT. FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121102

IN302620‐10032967‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VANKAYALA
RANGANAYAKUL
U NA

DOOR NO:6‐18‐9, I ST FLOOR 
HARANATH NILYAM, BANKAKAMA 
RAJU STREET VIJAYAWADA 
ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

12010900‐03658534‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1000.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VARADHARAJUL
U M V VENKATACHALAM

NEW NO 8 OLD NO 12 KESAVA IYER
STREET 2 ND FLOOR PARK TOWN 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

IN301637‐60036316‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VARINDER PAL
SINGHSABHARW
AL NA 5 A/7 TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

IN301670‐10064337‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VARSHA PARMAR
HEMATBHAIPARM
AR

7 JAYRAJ PLOT PARMAR MENSION 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300394‐13800725‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VASOYA VRAJLAL B NA
SHASTRI NAGAR SOCIETY DASA 
VADI PASE UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

IN301039‐24299957‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VASUDEV MANILAL PATEL MANILALPATEL
NEAR SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE AT 
JARAVALA TAL PATDI JARAVALA INDIA Gujarat 382765

12032100‐00034710‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VELUSAMY R NA
5/339, ALATHUKOMBAI 
SADHUMUGAI SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448276‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018



VEMURI MALLIKARJUNA RAO PANAKALU
4‐5‐32/34 1ST LINE VIDYA NAGAR 
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522007

IN301313‐20557627‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VENKATESH NA

NO 34 A, JUTTANAHALLI 
SHRAVANABELAGOLA 
CHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573135

IN301696‐11082986‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VIBHUTI RADHESHYAM PATEL
RADHESHYAMDIPA
KBHAIPATEL

16, GOVT QUARTERS SOCIETY NR, 
GAYATRI TEMPLE DEHGAM DIST 
GANHDINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382305

IN301485‐10225653‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VIJAYKUMAR HANSRAJ SHARMA
HANSRAJSANTLALS
HARMA

PLOT NO.22‐A, ANAND NAGAR, 
DEOPUR, DHULE. DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424002

12010907‐00033252‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA

IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI 
VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN MAHAL 
ROAD CHHATARPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

IN301330‐18758217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VINEET SINHA NA

LALIT RENU SADAN OPPOSITE 
RADHA MEDICAL WEST PATEL 
NAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800023

IN300476‐42217929‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VIPUL S SHAH SHANTHILALS
8/1477 GUJARATHI ROAD COCHIN 
COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

IN301330‐17627638‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VIVEK B SHUKLA NA
4,HARIHAR APPTS, DHARMA 
NAGAR, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

IN301321‐10103241‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

VIVEK S VASIST
NSHIVASUBRAMAN
YA

NO 27 WOC ROAD 2ND STAGE 
BIMA JYOTHI LIC COLONY OPP 
SHANKAR MATTA BUS STOP 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM 
BASAVESHWARANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN302148‐10521702‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

Y ABDUL NAZEER NA

NO 19 THIRUVEEKA JOINT STREET 
PUNJAIPULIDAMPATTI 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE 
DISTRICT TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638459

IN300394‐15686267‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

YASODA VELUMANI G NA
78, PALAKKAD ROAD POLLACHI 
COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12011601‐00072196‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

YATHARTH SETH HARIMOHANSETH

315/15 1ST H CROSS RAMSON 
MANOR SUVARNA GARDEN 
VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN301549‐17549623‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

YELUGURI UMA
MAHESWARARA
O MALLAIAH

2‐2‐1119/4, 502 SYMPHONY 
HEIGHTS NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

12036900‐00013581‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 06‐Nov‐2018

YOGENDRA PRASAD GUPTA NA GOBIND BAGH BALRAMPUR U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271201
IN301653‐10103388‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 06‐Nov‐2018



Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e‐form IEPF‐2

CIN/BCIN L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Company/Bank Name BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD‐MON‐YYYY) 25‐Sep‐2017

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 50582.00 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00
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A KALYANA SUNDARAM NA
5/32 K1 PANDIAN STREET 
ALAGAPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636016

IN300394‐13490919‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

A L BOOPATHY LOGANATHANA
NO 16/11 VELLAI KULAM STREET 
ARAKONAM ARAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

IN301637‐40213128‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

A NITHYA KALYANI TRENGANATHAN
NO 10 I MAIN ROAD JP ESTATE 
AVADI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

IN301080‐22558409‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

A SARATHI ARUMUGAM

10, VALLALAR NAGAR 1st, VIJAYA 
CLINIC BACK SIDE DINDIGUL,TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

IN301895‐10547733‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ABHISHEK SOMANI NA 25 26, AHILYA MATA COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003
IN302201‐10168328‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ABI K P NA
KUTTIKATT(H),THAIKATTUSERRY 
PO TRICHUR INDIA Kerala 680322

12023900‐00119870‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ADARSH KHURANA JKKHURANA 4/6 W E A KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005
IN301436‐10379824‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

AJAY KUMAR RAMPARTAP

AJAY GARG S/0 RAM PARTAP 
COMMISSION AGENT MEHAN 
ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124112

IN300394‐13482172‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ALLIANCE FINSTOCK LTD NA

OFFICE NO 10 11 1ST FLOOR 
SANGAM COMMERCIAL COMPLEX 
ROAD NEAR SANGAM BRIDGE R T 
O INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN301330‐21221524‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

AMAR SINGH RAWAT NA
RZF 762 /12 RAJ NAGAR COLONY . 
NEW INDIA Delhi 110045

13020800‐00158738‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

AMIRTHAM V VELUSAMYEC

NEHRU NAGAR EAST STREET 
ARIAPPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447716‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

AMIT KUMAR CHAWLA
HARISHKUMARCHA
WLA

HOUSE NO 528/18 ARYA NAGAR 
ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

IN301143‐10486104‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

AMOL CHIMANRAO PATIL NA
GAJANAN HOUSING SOCIETY 
CHORWAD ROAD PAROLA INDIA Maharashtra 425111

12013200‐00212495‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

AMRITA GUPTA
ASHOKKUMARGUP
TA

M 695 SECTOR M AASHIANA 
COLONY KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

IN301330‐17445873‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

AMRUTHA RAGHVENDRA PAWAR
RAGHVENDRAPAW
AR

C/O B M KULKARNI VANASHREE H 
NO 247/C 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS 
BHARATNAGAR DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

12029900‐00479979‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ANILKUMAR BHOGILAL SHAH NA

402, JYOT APPARTMENT 26, 
SARASWATI SOCIETY B/H.JAIN 
DERASAR, PALDI INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN300982‐10114858‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ANITA ARORA NA

D ‐ 55, PLOT ‐ 26/1 NEW 
SARASWATI SOCIETY SECTOR ‐ 9, 
ROHINI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300206‐10356386‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ANKIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH
MAHENDRABHAISH
AH

E 3 AYODHYA NAGAR FLATS, 
SHANTI NAGAR USHMANPURA, 
AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN302269‐10489853‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ANKUR KIRITKUMAR SHAH NA

9,JAWAHAR SOCIETY, 
SURENDRANAGAR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

13019900‐00139667‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

Prefill

Validate Clear



ARVIND DOSHI JETHALALDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307 PLOT NO‐8 
PATTIGADDA LANE NEAR 
RASOOLPURA X RD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420279‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHA J SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA NA
IMARAT COMPANY M.G.ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

13021900‐00082432‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHOK KHUSHALCHAND BAKLIWAL NA

5086, BAKLIWAL NIWAS BRAMHAN 
GALLI, MALIWADA AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

13021900‐00052344‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHOK KUMAR KESERDAS
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024505‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHOK KUMAR GHAI LATEJRGHAI
112/214 SWAROOP NAGAR . . 
KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208002

13031900‐00061531‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHOK MATHURDAS PATEL MATHURDASPATEL

C ‐ 303, HARIVILA APARTMENT 
OPP. HIGH COURT, CHANAKYA 
PURI SOLA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN302201‐10186213‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHOK NARANJI NAIK NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ASHOK PANDEY RAMDEOPANDEY

301, SHIVANJALI ENCLAVE, SHUKLA 
COLONY (VISHNU GALI) HINOO 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

12010926‐00060506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

ATYAM SURYA
SUBRAHMANYA
M

ATYAMSATYANARA
YANAMURTHY

D NO 6 32 GHANTASALA VARI 
STREET PENUGONDA WEST 
GODAVARI DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534320

IN301022‐21291607‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     32.00 29‐Oct‐2020

B SHANTHI RBALASUBRAMANI

DOOR NO 4 / 366 NEAR AKSHAYA 
SCHOOL SEELAPPADI POST 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624005

IN301080‐22658793‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

B SUDHARSANA NA

FLAT NO. A/16, 2nd FLOOR T.A.S 
NARMADA ENCLAVE APARTMENTS 
NO. AK 53/1,7tH MAIN ROAD, 
ANNA NAGR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

IN300572‐10022843‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

B VENKATESWARA RAO BSUBBARAO
D NO 22 10 8 TATAVARTHI VARI 
STREET BHIMAVARAM W G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

IN301022‐20793783‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BABULAL JOITARAM PATEL NA
12/B HARIDWAR SOCIETY NR 
RAMJI MANDIR RANIP INDIA Gujarat 382480

IN300214‐13892304‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BALAJI D DURAISAMY

4/569, RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR 
CHIKKADASAM PALAYAM 
METTUPALAYAM METTUPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 641301

IN300239‐11330884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BALAMURUGAN B NA 164 , E B COLONY MOHANUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 637015
IN300175‐10448188‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BALASUBRAMAN
IAM M MUTHUSAMY

42,VINAYAGA KOVIL STREET 
CINNAGPPAM PALAYAM (PO) 
ANAMALAI POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073803‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BANDACHARYA G KATTI GURACHARYAKATTI
NO 1474 5TH MAIN E BLOCK 2ND 
STAGE RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

IN300513‐11255405‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BANWARI LAL GUPTA
RAMKISHOREGUPT
A

PLOT NO. 111 HOSPITAL ROAD C‐
SCHEME JAIPUR ‐RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302001

IN301127‐15718874‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BEENA AUGUSTINE NA
ALAPATT HOUSE P O PALA 
KOTTAYAM DT INDIA Kerala 686575

IN301895‐10051730‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BHAVANJI T PASAD NA
5 8 299 MAHESH NAGAR COLONY 
CHIRAGALI LANE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

IN301022‐10430668‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BHUPATRAI C DESAI CHHOTALALVDESAI

227, OPPANKARA STREET NEAR 
UNION BANK OF INDIA 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

IN300175‐10316234‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BHUVANESWARI S KSANKARAN
B 7/7 SAF GAMES VILLAGE 
KOYEMBEDU CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600107

IN302679‐30349456‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BIPIN ARJANBHAI CHAUHAN
ARJANBHAICHAUH
AN

B‐162, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
NANAMAVA, NANA MAVA MAIN 
ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360004

IN300974‐10407210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BONDA LEELA RATNAKUMARI
BVENKATESWARAR
AO

D NO 22 10 8 TATAVARTHI VARI 
STREET BHIMAVARAM W G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

IN301022‐20793829‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BORA NITA KISHOR KISHORBBORA

FLAT NO 11 KOHINOOR GARDEN 
MALIWADA AMBEDKAR MARG 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

IN301098‐10564793‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



BOSSKY KETAN PATEL KETANPATEL

260‐KH PATEL VAS (MANDIR NI 
ROOM) KARKHANANI KHADKI 
THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380059

IN301469‐10067693‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

BRITTO M ARCHANGEL
NO.10, LITTLE FLOWER STREET, 
RAMAN PULHUR, NAGERCOIL INDIA Tamil Nadu 629004

12040400‐00002595‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     14.00 29‐Oct‐2020

C V ATHMARAM VVKRISHNAN

9 GOKULAM COLONY NEW NO‐13 
MAIN ROAD‐3 P N PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

IN300394‐14883059‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 29‐Oct‐2020

CHAMPAKA KUBENDRAN JKUBENDRAN

FF‐6 SELVA SUNDARI APARTMENTS 
PIONEER KUMARASAMY NAGAR 
OPP TO NEW BUS STAND 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627007

IN300394‐14781745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 29‐Oct‐2020

CHAMPAKBHAI M BHINDORA
MULJIBHAIBHINDO
RA

E/117 SUNDER DHAM OPP. 
SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300142‐10252662‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 29‐Oct‐2020

CHANDER L KANJANI
LOKCHANDGKANJA
NI

KISHORE VILLA BUNGLOW AREA 
KOBER NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN301276‐30354179‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

CHANDRAKANT KANTILAL SHAH NA
SUBHECHYA 479, 38/5 SADAR 
BAZAR, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

12035000‐00041792‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

CHENNIAPPAN L A
AVANASHIGOUNDE
R

39/D, THOPPLI THOTTAM KARADI 
KOVIL, PULIPPAR(P.O), AVINASHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00075171‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

CHINTAN CHIMANLAL SINOJIA NA

AVSAR VATIKA,FLAT NO.A‐402 
NR.RAJ PALACE,OPP.AJANTA 
ELORA SADHU VASVANI ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00135170‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

D SANKAR RAO DRANGARAO

D NO 39‐9‐16‐5/1/22 MURALI 
NAGAR MADHAVADHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324‐10397412‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DAMODARASAM
I R RANGANATHAN

S/O RANGANATHA NAIDU T 
PERUMAL KOVIL THOTTAM OLD 
PUTHUR S R K V (PO) 
PERIYANAICKENPALAYAM CBE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641020

12011600‐00073778‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DAYACHAND VINAY KHAJANCHIHUF NA
MUKIM BOTHRA MOHALLA 
RANGRI CHOWK . BIKANER INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017701‐00712675‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DEO KISHOR SHARMA
SHRIRAMCHANDRA
SHARMA

SHRI RAMCHANDRA SHARMA 
DHARHARA MUNGER INDIA Bihar 811212

IN301330‐19332907‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DHARAM VIR ARYA NA
HOUSE NO. 297 SECTOR 14 . 
SONIPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

12033500‐01395602‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DHARMA RAJ G NA
5/139A,MIDDLE STREET 
E.VELLANOOR, LALGUDI.T.K INDIA Tamil Nadu 621712

IN301637‐40397588‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DHARMAMBAL R RAMAMOORTHY

KAMAKSHI ILLAM 
NO.20,RAMALINGA NAGAR 1ST 
LAY OUT COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641011

IN300239‐11044235‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DHARMENDER KUMAR GUPTA NA
H NO 205 PKT G 27 SECTOR 03, 
ROHINI INDIA Delhi 110085

IN300206‐10189358‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DINESH V BATHIJA VASHDEVRBATHIJA

SREE ANNAPOORNA APARTMENTS 
B‐1/4 FIRST FLOOR SAIBABA 
COLONY BHARATHI PARK IST 
CROSS COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641011

IN300394‐11451423‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DINESHBHAI PRABHULAL PATEL NA MANJUL 3/13 JAGNATH PLOT INDIA Gujarat 360001
IN300513‐10757670‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DINESHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SHAH NA KHAD KHAD, 3, KRISHNA NAGAR, INDIA Gujarat 362265
IN300974‐10339476‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DINESHKUMAR PATEL NA
11 VRIDAVANDHAM SOC B/H 
SMRUTI MANDIR GHODASAR INDIA Gujarat 380050

IN300757‐11227603‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DIPESH K MODI NA
1426, OZA'S KHADKI, 
MAMUNAYAK'S POLE, KALUPUR, INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300343‐10133005‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

DIPESH P SHETH PRAVIN
186/B SHANTI NAGAR 98 NAPEAN 
SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN301151‐12824338‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

E S VASUDEVAN DSUBRAMANIAN

21 VELLI VEETHI 
VEERAPPANCHATRAM MUNICIPAL 
COLONY ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638004

IN301080‐22554537‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

FAISAL A P
ABDULKAREEMAN
AKKORATH

ANAKKORATH HOUSE P O 
VATALOOR MAKKARAPARAMBA 
MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 676507

IN302236‐10694125‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   360.00 29‐Oct‐2020



G MARKKANDAN KGANESAN

ANUPPER PALAYAM GANESAN 
GOUNDER THOTTAM SATHU 
MUGAI POST D G PUDUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300394‐15481228‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 29‐Oct‐2020

G P MEHTA NA

POEPLES STORE VIJAY NAGAR M C 
JAWLE MARG DADAR MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300011‐10472697‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GAURAV HASIJA ASHOKHASIJA
SATYAM HOUSE NO 1540 NEW H B 
C SEC 14 SONEPAT HARYANA INDIA Haryana 131001

IN302236‐10612682‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GAUTAMBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAIPATEL

54, SAMRATH SOCIETY , 
MEMNAGAR , NR. TALAV , 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380052

IN302461‐10139532‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GEETA RUSTAGI
INDERMOHANRUST
OGI

H NO‐415 SECTOR‐4 HUDA 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

IN301557‐20615790‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GITESH R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GNANA KUMARESAN SS SHANMUGAMSS
NO 1, PAVADI STREET KUGALUR 
POST GOBI TALUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 638313

IN301696‐10856334‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GNANAPRAKASH R RANGARAJAN
174/H 5, S N HIGH ROAD NELLAI 
LODGE BUILDING TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

IN300175‐10531608‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GOLI PEDA
VENKATASUBBAI
AH

GOLIVAMANAMUR
THY

SIRI ENCLAVE, FLAT NO 408 BESIDE 
UTI BANK SRI NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

IN302201‐10268973‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   124.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GOPAL SAMY R
RAMASAMYGOUN
DER

78,PLAGHAT ROAD, NEARKESHIV 
VIDYA MANDEER SCHOOL GANDHI 
NAGAR POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

12011600‐00072147‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GOPIBEN N DARIYANI NA
2261‐A, TULSI OPP. SETUBANDH 
FLAT'S TALAJA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN301991‐10280955‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GOURI SHANKAR AGARWAL JODHRAJAGARWAL

10 GANPAT RAY KHEMKHA LANE 
LILUAH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
INDIA INDIA West Bengal 711204

IN300513‐12680257‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GULATI SOBHA
AMITKUMARGULAT
I

SANTWANA, B/H. NANDKISHOR 
APPARTMENT, MEHUL NAGAR, 80 
FT. ROAD, JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN300974‐10858544‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

GURBAX LAL VERMA NA
E.N 17 RASTA MOHALLA NEAR RAJ 
MAHAL HOTEL INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301330‐18089153‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HARISH BANSAL
SHRIKRISHANBANS
AL

BH/185, KEDAR NAGAR SHAH GANJ
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

IN300888‐14240016‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HARISH MANSUKHLAL RUGHANI NA

NEW EMPIRE APARTMENT, FLAT 
NO. 901, 9TH FLOOR, 150 FEET 
RING ROAD, OPP. INDIRA CIRCLE 
CHOWK, UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360005

IN300974‐10174431‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   246.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HARSH KUMAR CHANDAK NA

FLAT NO 201 GAYATRI VIHAR 
APARTMENT OPP POPULAR BREAD 
FACTORY AMBEDKAR CHOWK 
WARDHMAN NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

IN300757‐11417673‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RAMNARESHSINGH
III‐A/152 RACHNA VAISHALI 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

IN301557‐20433569‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HEGDE GAJANAN L LAMBODAR

12/2/715/5 5A/ 404 SRISAI 
SRUJANA APTS PADMANABHA 
NAGAR MEHDI PATNAM 
HYDERBAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

IN301549‐18140809‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HINABEN NAYANKUMAR SHAH NA
A‐6, MAHAVIR FLATS KABIR 
CHOWK RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI INDIA Gujarat 380005

IN300982‐10347700‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HIREN M LAL NA
HOUSING BORD L‐32, AKSHAR 
MARG, KALAVAD ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300974‐10244710‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

HITENDRAKUMA
R GOVINDLAL PATEL

GOVINDBHAIGANE
SHDASPATEL

C/304, KALASAGAR, SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

12025700‐00178275‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

I GURUNADHA RAO NA

H NO : 12‐19‐16 YADAVALLI VARI 
STREET VASAVI HOUSING 
COMPLEX GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

12013500‐00026459‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

INDER SAIN AGGARWAL MOOLCHAND S 11 2 GREEN PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016
12029900‐03684037‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



INTY SITA RAMALAKSHMI
INTYSRIMANNARAY
ANA

W/O INTY SRI MANNARAYANA S K 
B R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B E D 
COLLEGE AMALAPURAM PO E G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

IN300394‐14462252‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

J R FINANCE NA
# 37 ‐ A 2nd LANE MODEL GRAM 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

12024203‐00032139‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAGANATHAN S SUBRAMANIAM
J P AGENCIES MYSORE TRUNK 
ROAD SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447766‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAGANMOHAN RAO TADUVAI
RAMAKOTESWARA
RAOTADUVAI

14 1183 SAI JYOTHI FERTILIZERS 
TADUVAI V K D ROAD 
NARASARAOPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

IN300239‐12635750‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAGJIVANBHAI R POOJARA NA 14, DIPALI SOCIETY, INDIA Gujarat 363310
IN300974‐10968888‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAGRUTI FERNANES NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

Jashvantbhai Shambhuprasad Patel
ShambhuprasadPat
el

A 19 Anandwadi Society Isanpur 
Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 382443

IN302927‐10006400‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JASTHI LAKSHMISWARI KUTUMBARAO

D NO 7/109 PRASADAMPADU POST
VIA RAMANAVARAPPADU 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521108

IN300476‐42131393‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAVADANWAR MOHIUDDIN AJMERI NA

807, MOIN MANZIL, 
OPP.AMELIWALA DEHLA, 
NR.SAUDAGAR'S POLE, JAMALPUR, INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300343‐10428977‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAY NAVINBHAI BHIMANI NA
KRUSHNA KUNJ 9\4,VAISHALI 
NAGAR NEAR RIAYA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

13019900‐00117609‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAYANTILAL AMBALAL KHATRI NA
GUJARAT PISTONS PVT.LTD. 3720, 
GIDC PHASE IV VATVA INDIA Gujarat 382445

IN300982‐10364602‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JAYASHREE S MRS SRIDHARLNPVMR

NEW NO 159, OLD NO 23 B 
VANNIER STREET CHOOLAIMEDU 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600094

IN300597‐10053179‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JEEVANDAS BHILA JADHAV
BHILARAMCHANDR
AJADHAV

ANJALI SOCIETY, FLAT NO 53 PLOT 
NO 2, CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

IN300484‐11975658‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JEYAKUMAR P PERUMALSAMYK

NO 4/6 KUMARAPURAM BLOCK 6 
UTHUPATTI KOVILPATTI TUTICORIN
DISTRICT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300175‐10265219‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JITENDRA CHOPRA
SUGANMALCHOPR
A

16/533, CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342008

12012101‐00103539‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

JITENDRA SAKARLAL GANDHI SAKARLAL
MADANZAMPA ROAD OPP. 
LAKKADPITHA, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

13016700‐00037561‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 29‐Oct‐2020

K KARUPPANAN
KKARUPANAGOUN
DER

10 GOBI ROAD 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014603‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

K KATHIRESAN NA
20/5 KAMADHENU NAGAR 
PUGALUR ROAD KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639001

12044700‐05711364‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

K P PREMNATH
EPURUSHOTHAMA
N

30, BASHYAM NAGAR 3RD STREET 
CHROMPET CHENNAI. INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

IN300159‐10677745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

K SAILAJA BHASKAR BHASKARRAOK

C/O K.BHASKAR RAO, 
ACCOUNTANT UNION BANK OF 
INDIA 61,SULLIVAN GARDEN ROAD,
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

12029401‐00003739‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 29‐Oct‐2020

K SUGUNA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

K V
SNRAMANAPRAS
AD

LAKSHMINARAYAN
A

D. NO 7/270 JAIN TEMPLE STREET 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN302324‐10110067‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU

D NO 1‐181 SRI KRISHNA BHAVAN 
CANAL ROAD RAYALAM, 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

IN302324‐10244030‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KAJAL BHAVESHBHAI DHAMELIA NA

BOMBAY HOUSING SOCIETY 
STREET NO‐9 'NENI' PURSOTAM 
DAIRY RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

12018000‐00175931‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KAKSHERY JOY JOYSON
JOYKAKASHERYPAU
L

II‐ PANDIT JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 
ST, SHOLINGHUR ROAD 
ARAKKONARN T K TAMIL NADAU INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

IN300079‐10113295‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KALADEVI L LOGANATHANSS S 1 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001
IN300513‐10751974‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



KALLIANPUR MUKUNDARAO GURUDUTT KMUKUNDARAO
4C MANIAM KALIAPPAGOUNDER 
STREET K K PUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641038

IN300214‐10266483‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KALPANABEN RAJENDRABHAI KOTHARI NA

D/804,REGENCY TOWER, NEAR 
MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE, 
VASTRAPUR. AHEMDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

13019900‐00307647‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KALYANA SUNDARAM P PADMANABHANJ
PLOT NO 17 IOB COLONY 
MAHARAJA NAGAR TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627011

IN301696‐10815900‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KAMLESH KUMARI PURANCHAND
HOUSE NO. 60/1 THALI TEHSIL 
KARSOG Mandi INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171302

12019101‐01265121‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KANAIYALAL S THAKKAR SHANKERLAL

7 SHIV NEEDHEE APARTMENT NR 
RELIANCE TOWER OPP VIBHAV 
HALL GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380050

IN300757‐11614324‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KANAKBA RAGHUVIRSINH PARMAR RAGHUVIRSINH

BLOCK NO.5 MANDAVRAYRJI 
SOCIETY‐1 RATANPUR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363020

12013200‐00112699‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KANCHANBEN VORA BECHARLALVORA

OPP. ANJU MANJU SHOPING 
CENTER NR. JANYUG NEW 
JUNCTION ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN301991‐10089865‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KANTILAL JAIN JEEVRAJ

16‐2‐701/6/9/14/B‐2 II ND FLOOR 
BASAPPA BLDG MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

12054500‐00093298‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KANTILAL NEMICHAND FIRODIA NA

DAULAT SAHAKAR SABHAGRUHA 
ROAD, AHMEDNAGAR 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

12023500‐00263089‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KARISHNAWANT
I KHURANA NA

FLAT NO ‐ 29 B POCKET ‐ B PHASE ‐ 
II, ASHOK VIHAR INDIA Delhi 110052

IN300206‐10734117‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KASTHURI RANGAN V NA
1 BHARTHI EASWARAR COLONY 
1ST STREET, KODAMBAKKAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600024

IN301364‐10006683‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KAUMUDI KIRIT CHHEDA NA

202 PRABHU APARTMENT B WING 
RAJAWADI ROAD NO 1 
GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

IN301127‐15857750‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1600.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KHEMKA FINANCE
INVESTMENTPVT
LTD NA

PALM SPRING CENTRE 617,6TH 
FLOOR,LINK ROAD NEAR 
DEMART,MALAD(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

12011400‐00001269‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KIRAN ROOPNARAYAN JHALANI ROOPNARAYAN

RAGHUSHREE BUNGLOW 
DESHMUKHWADI, SARJEPURA 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

13021900‐00032467‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KIRTI PRAKASHBHAI KHATRI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KIRTI SHAH
JAYANTILALKAPUR
CHANDSHAH

C/3, H‐WING, FLAT NO‐81 3RD 
FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGAR 
SHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI‐WEST 
MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400067

IN303735‐10001518‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     22.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KISHORKUMAR N THAKAR NAVALSHANKAR

4, MAHAVIR NAGAR SOCIETY, NR. 
AMBAR CINEMA, BAPUNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380024

IN300343‐10389622‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KRISHNASWAMY S
SRINIVASARAGHAV
ANP

C‐1, 21/35 4TH STREET, VOLTAS 
COLONY, NANGANALLUR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600061

IN301637‐40219520‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KULBIR KAUR GURMITSINGH
14, MIG , U.D. A COLONY MOTI 
NAGAR UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

IN301557‐10872892‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KUNHAHAMMED PATTER KADAVAN
ABOOBACKERPATT
ERKADAVAN

PATTER KADAVAN HOUSE 
CHEMMANKADAVU PO KODUR, 
MALAPPURAM DT KERALA INDIA Kerala 676504

IN300484‐12392019‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   250.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KUNTAL SINGH SHJITENDERSINGH
219, Ist FLORR NEAR MUKHERJEE 
NAGAR TAGORE PARK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

IN300206‐10777109‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

KUSUMBEN DALSUKHBHAI VORA
DALSUKHBHAIJAYA
NTILALVORA

202 SIMANDHAR APPARTMENT 
STATION ROAD B/H SANSKAR 
SOCIETY SURENDRANAGAR 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363002

IN300126‐10769479‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

LATHA M ASOHANPS
CHINNAPPAM PATTY 
CHINNAPPAM PATTY PO SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636306

IN301313‐20995194‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020



LATHASHANTHIN
I K KRISHNASAMY

O NO2 N NO 12 THIRUVENKATAM 
NAGAR VADUGAPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE RURAL POLLACHI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

IN301637‐40991886‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        6.00 29‐Oct‐2020

LEELAVATHY K V DKARTHIKEYAN
COLLECTORS RESIDENCE VIP 
COLONY SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638011

IN301080‐22573810‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

LEENA KUMARBHAI MEHTA
KUMARBHAIMEHT
A

VINA‐32‐ SANJIV BAUG NEW 
SHARDAMANDIR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN301469‐10029796‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

LIPIKA GHOSH
RAMPRASADGHOS
H

CHURCHPALLY POST DISTRICT 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696‐10281965‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

M EKAMBARAM MANICKAM

NO 2/5 DESABANDU STREET 
RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

IN302236‐10420434‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     94.00 29‐Oct‐2020

M NATARAJAN NA
2/1 SAMBANTHAR STREET 
SUBRAMANIAPURAM IST STREET INDIA Tamil Nadu 630002

IN300394‐15479344‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

M PADMAVATHI MYUGANDHAR
OLD NO.27, NEW NO.14 
KONDALAYAR STREET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300610‐10741976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

M RAJA RATHNAKUMARI NA
D NO‐8/197 OLD CURRENT OFFICE 
ROAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN300394‐13780599‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

M RAJASEKHARA RAO NA
GANDHI NAGAR STREET NEAR TTD 
KALYANMANDAPAM SOMPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

IN300351‐70000080‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

M S GKMURTHY GANGARAJU
SIR C R R COLLEGE ELURU W G DIST 
AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534007

IN301022‐20993496‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

M SELVAMANI NA
L 160/A 5 KOTTAPPALI STREET NO 
1 TIRUCHENGODA INDIA Tamil Nadu 637211

IN300214‐10395217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   366.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MADHULATA GOYAL NA 67/3, MALHARGANJ INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002
13017600‐00219712‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MAHAMAYA PRASAD JENA NITIANANDJENA

C/O BHABAGRAHI BHOI KAMALA 
NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753012

IN300394‐14910976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   140.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MALLIKA SUKUMARAN NA
NO 11/5 SRI RAMAPURAM 1 ST 
STREET CHOOLAIMEDU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600094

IN301637‐60062033‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MANASH KUMAR CHAKRAWARTY MBCHAKRAWARTY
249A POCKET ‐ I MAYUR VIHAR 
PHASE ‐ I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

IN301766‐10030453‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MANDAVA ADINARAYANA NA 12‐19‐4/A PRAKASH NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601
IN300610‐10614583‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MANDAVA PRAMEELA DEVI NA
12‐19‐4/A PRAKASH NAGAR 
NARASARAOPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

IN300610‐10428694‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MANICKAM R M
MAILSAMYGOUND
ERRG

136/4, BANNARIAMMAN 
DIVISIONAL QTRS THIMMAYAM 
PUDUR ARIAPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 642104

IN300175‐10321189‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MANJU H NAGPAL HARESHHNAGPAL
396 SWAN LAKE BLDG 14TH ROAD 
KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

IN300513‐10500132‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MANNAM VENKATA KRISHNARAO NA

FLAT NO 303 SOUNDARYA 
APARTMENTS RAJENDRA NAGAR, 
1ST LINE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

IN300484‐11058587‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MANSUKHLAL PRAGJI PESHAWARIA PRAGJIBHAI
5 AMBAJI KADWA PLOT NR 
PRIMERY SCHOOL RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300484‐11432443‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MARVEL BUSINESS PRIVATELTD NA
76 ELDCO GREEN GOMTI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

IN300888‐14062650‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MAYILSAMI S A NA
KANAKKAN THOTTAM CHETTI 
PALAYAM AALATHUR POST INDIA Tamil Nadu 638455

IN300175‐10152704‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MEENA SINGHVI RAVINDRASINGHVI

3 JOHARI APARTMENT NEAR 
POLICE LINE RATANADA JODHPUR 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300513‐10439704‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MEENAKSHI SOMANI NA
B‐1, FATEH SINGH KI DHARMSHALA
R.S. POST OFFICE JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

12017701‐00049572‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MEHTA ARUNABEN PRANLAL NA
KRISHNA KUTIR 10 PATEL COLONY 
ROAD NO 3/4 BLOCK NO 11 INDIA Gujarat 361008

IN301039‐24521949‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MINAXI DEVI AGARWAL NA

W/O RAM BABU AGARWAL 
CHHJEDO KA MOHALLA 
MERTACITY INDIA Rajasthan 341510

12012101‐00396031‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   566.00 29‐Oct‐2020



MOHAMMED SADAKATULLA HAMEED NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MOHAN LAL AGAR
BHANWARLALAGA
R

D 5 ADRASH COLONY BEHIND 
COURT P O NIMBAHERA DIST 
CHITTORGARH NIMBAHERA INDIA Rajasthan 312601

IN300183‐10880112‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MOHAN LAL KALYANI NA
SUNIL MEDICAL STORE 8TH 
RATANADA BAZAR JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300450‐12629633‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MOHIT KUMAR ASHOKKUMAR
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024484‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MRUDULAGAURI C MODI NA

29 MANGALAYATAN SOCIETY NEAR
SHILPA GARAGE HIGHWAY 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

IN301276‐30654360‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MUKESH MALHOTRA NA Mukesh Bhawan Braham Colony INDIA Haryana 131001
IN301758‐10041562‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MUTHU RAMAN AN
MUTHUANNAMAL
AI

B‐71 T.N.H.B., KALANIVASAL, 
KARAIKUDI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 630001

12011600‐00058111‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MUTHUSAMY A ATHNARIGOUNDER

143/334, SUSIYAPURAM 
MALLANKULI THATHALAVADI 
SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638461

IN300175‐10448059‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

MUTHUSAMY K P PAPPAGOUNDER

4/136, MOONGLE THOOR 
THOTTAM KENJANUR IKKARAI 
NEGAMAM SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10447953‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

N JAYASREE DPRAJITHKUMAR

NISHANTH NIVAS KANNIMEL 
CHERRY KAVANAD P O KOLLAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 691003

IN301895‐10157289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

N V VSMURTY NVENKATARAO

H NO 2 4 52 / 61A NEW FRIENDS 
COLONY UPPERPALLY VILLAG 
RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

IN301022‐20878032‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NACHIMUTHU S R RASAPPAGOUNDER

51, OPP OLD BUS STAND 
RANGASAMUTHARAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10366160‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NAGAMANI BONDA
SATYAKISHOREBON
DA

D NO 22 10 8 4 TATAVARTHI VERI 
STREET BHIMAVARAM 
WESTGODAVARI DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

IN301022‐20963433‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NAGAMANI MAJETY NA

NAGAMANI MAJETY W/O 
RAVINDRA NATH MAJETY FLAT NO 
201 AGRAJ PLAZA R R PET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534002

IN301022‐13537189‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NAND KISHORE AGARWAL
RAMSARANDASAG
ARWAL

C‐198, SHIV MANDIR WALI GALI 
VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302021

12049800‐00007909‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NANDAKUMARA
N MOORKATH DR NA

PEEDIKAPARAMBIL PULLUT PO 
THRISSUR INDIA Kerala 680663

IN301637‐40063054‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NARESHBHAI MITHABHAI PARMAR
MITHABHAIPARMA
R

D/1, NEW NAKODA APPARTMENTS 
NR. ALAKNANADA SOCIETY 
SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN301485‐10088570‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NATHMAL KABRA HUF NA
18‐4‐143/4/A ‐ GAYATRI COLONY 
SHAMSHEER GUNJ HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500053

13017600‐00374545‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NAYANA RAJESH SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NEELAM AGARWAL NAVANITAGARWAL
MAHARAJA SANJEEV SARANI 
DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713201

IN302902‐42755838‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NEELAM SINGH RATHORE
SHRIVINODSINGHR
ATHORE

W/O VINOD SINGH RATHORE 
POLICE SUPDT. OFFICE POLICE LINE 
SHIVPURI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

12017000‐00011335‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NEHA BHUTORIA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NEHAL MOHITBHAI POOJARA
MOHITBHAIPOOJA
RA

14, DIPALI SOCIETY, BEHIND 
CHARMARIA TEMPLE, 
DHRANGADHRA. INDIA Gujarat 363310

IN300974‐10454173‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NIRANJAN LAL GUPTA NA A1/19 SECTOR‐8 ROHINI INDIA Delhi 110085
IN302620‐10003427‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NIRUPA JAYESHKUMAR PARIKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NIRUPABEN CHIMANLAL SINOJIA NA

AVSARVATIKA FLAT NO.A‐402 
NR.RAJ PALACE,OPP.AJANTA 
ELORA SADHU VASVANI ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00061151‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



NISHA FUNDWANI NA
45 INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR KESAR 
BAGH ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

IN300513‐14080790‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NISHITH DOSHI ARVINDDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307/8 PATTIGADDA LANE 
PLOT NO‐8 NEAR RASOOLPURA X 
RD SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420296‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NITIN CHOPRA
KAILASHCHANDCH
OPRA

1800‐ D, SUDAMA NAGAR, NEAR 
RAM MANDIR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

13023400‐00299931‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NITIN KUMAR MANDHAN
NARAYANKUMARM
ANDHAN

H NO 17, JAWAHAR PARK 
MANDHAN NIWAS SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

IN301557‐20649237‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

NVS BROKERAGE PVTLTD NA

OFFICE NO I I A BIRLA MANSION 
134 NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD 
NEAR COMMERCE HOUSE FORT 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

IN300888‐13177622‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

P DEVARAJAN NA
41 DHASAPPAN STREET NEAR KKS 
HOSPITAL PUDUPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638452

IN300394‐12011452‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   500.00 29‐Oct‐2020

P K GUPTA SRIVRGUPTA
D NO 47‐10‐28 DWARAKANAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

IN300610‐10830122‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

P MANJULA
PCHANDRASHEKHA
R

FLAT NO 202, H NO 2‐1‐451 AND 
452, STR NO 5 PUSHPANJALI 
RESIDENCY NALLAKUNTA, 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

12054500‐00060137‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

P R KATHAMBARI NA
94G TOOVIPURAM IIND STREET 
UPSTAIR INDIA Tamil Nadu 628003

IN300394‐14807784‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

P R SUBBIAN
PRAMASAMYNAID
U

37 A G K S NAGAR 
PAPPANAICKENPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641037

IN301080‐22493840‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     22.00 29‐Oct‐2020

P V
SIVARAMAKRISH
NAN

LATEPSVENKATES
WARAN

12/24 SHANMUGA NAGAR NEAR 
TVS NAGAR IDAYARPALAYAM POST 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641025

IN300394‐11369836‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PADMA SOMANI NA
FLAT NO 203 SWAGRUHA 
SAPPHIRE BEACH ROAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

IN300669‐10197384‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 2000.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PALANIGOUNDE
R MOSUGOUNDER

NEW NO 5, OLD NO 5/228 
ALATHUKOMBAI 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448524‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PALANISAMY S N NA
NEW NO 1/128, OLD NO 1/190 
INDIAMPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10448583‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PALANISAMY T K
KRISHNAPPAGOUN
DER

NO 96/166 THAYIRPALLAMPUDUR 
KOTHAMANGALAM SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300175‐10447902‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PANCHAKSHARAI
AH NA NO 502 AMARA JYOTHI NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 572105

IN301926‐30451184‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PANKAJ AGARWAL NA SF‐ 30 SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002
IN300781‐10039386‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PANKAJ CHORARIA
UMEDKUMARCHO
RARIA

34/35/2/1, SRI ARABINDA ROAD 
SALKIA, SITARAM SUPER MARKET 
BLOCK‐C, 3RD FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN300327‐10415992‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PARAG J SHAH JASHWANTLAL

ASIAN TEMPO HOUSE LBS MARG 
NARAYAN NAGAR GHATKOPAR 
WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

IN301330‐18686344‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PARESH SURENDRABHAI NANAVATI NA
4/1, ARUN SOCIETY MAHALAXMI 
CHAR RASTA PALDI INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN300982‐10322226‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PARISHA SHIVA RAMAKRISHNA NA
H NO‐19‐2‐1/A MARKHNDEYA 
COLONY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505209

IN300394‐14792346‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PARTHIBAN V K KUMARESANVP

110 A, VALNAICKENPALAYAM 
KANDAMPALAYAM POST 
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 637203

IN300175‐10293336‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PATEL JAGDISHBHAI HARGOVANDAS NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PATEL NITA RAJESHBHAI
PATELRAJESHSOMA
BHAI

NEW KRISHNA PARU, PUSHPKUNJ, 
UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233‐10054807‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PATEL RAJESH SOMABHAI
SOMABHAIMADHA
VLALPATEL

NEW KRISHNA PARU, PUSHPKUNJ, 
UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233‐10054815‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PATEL SAVITABEN RAMANBHAI NA

A/1, HARSIDDH APPARTMENT B/H. 
UMIYA HALL NR. VARAHI PARTY 
FARM, GHATLODIA INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN301233‐10159556‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



Patel Ushaben Rameshbhai
PatelRameshbhaiB
ababhai

53, Omkar Bunglows Visnagar Road
Unjha INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN302814‐10194174‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   350.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PAULRAJ N NAGARATHINAMK
NO.12, NAMACHIVAYA STREET OLD
WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301696‐10289674‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PAWAN LUNKAR NEMICHANDJI
RUGHJI KI POLE, WARD NO. 5 . 
BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan 344022

12028500‐00034964‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PINA
MADHUKANTBH
AI KHANDHAR

MADHUKANTBAHI
MAGANLALKHAND
HAR

SAMAY SMRUIT 1 GITA NAGAR 
AJAY CHOWK 6/H GURUKUL 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

12013200‐00118593‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PIYUSHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PL
MEENAKSHISUN
DARAM MPALANIAPPAN

SRI VAIRAVAN ILLAM NO.22, 
PALKAVADIAR STREET, 
DEVAKOTTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 630302

13017400‐00028140‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   522.00 29‐Oct‐2020

POONAM MUKUL DESAI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

POONGODI V NA
5/339 , ALATHUKOMBAI 
SADHUMUGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448284‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PRAKASH U SURANA UMEDMALSURANA
C 2421, KOHINOOR TEXTILE 
MARKET RING ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

IN300239‐11298353‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PRAMILA KOTHARI NA
Reni Gate Merta City Nagaur 
Rajasthan INDIA Rajasthan 341510

IN302236‐11243212‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PRASAD RAO GRANDHAY
BAJARAIAHGRAND
HAY

1 1 64 JUBILEE PURA 3 TOWN 
KHAMMAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

IN302902‐43487603‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PRAVINABEN
JAGDISHBHAIPA
TEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

BANN000000000090
0016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PREMLATA DEVI AGRWALA
RAMOTARAGRWAL
A

MAHARAJA SANJEEV SARANI 
DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713201

IN302902‐42568303‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PRITHWEE SINGH RAWAT
LATEUDESINGHRA
WAT

UDE BHAWAN VILL‐PO.‐KAHARIKA 
TELIBAG LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226002

12039800‐00030819‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PRIYESH MODI NA
23 A, N. S. ROAD 1ST FLOOR R.NO 
27 A INDIA West Bengal 700001

IN301740‐10111755‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PURUSOTHAMA
N V

VEERAPPAGOUNDE
R

8/122, PATTAVARTHY 
AYYAMPALAYAM 
CHIKKARASAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448549‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PUSHPA CHOUDHARY NA
41 SUSHIL NAGAR BHAGAT KI 
KOTHI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

12038000‐00030294‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PUSHPENDRA JASORIA NA
KHANDELWAL CHEMIST, KANTHAL, 
SATI GATE, UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

13017600‐00314734‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

PUSHPRAJ SRISANTLALYADAV

NEAR MANGAL MARKET 
SHEIKHPURA P.O‐B.V. COLLEGE 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

12038400‐00001153‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

R RAMACHANDRA NAYAK NA

KULYADIKAR'S NUTAN SILKS G. L. 
COMPLEX PUTTUR (D K), 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574201

IN300888‐13380133‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

R SIVASANKARAN RAJAGOPALAN

150 NSC BOSE ROAD KUMARAN 
NAGAR PADI OPP PRABHU RAJA 
SUPER MARKET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600050

IN300476‐42905732‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

R VIVEKANANDA BABU RRADHAKRISHNAN 11 P V KOIL STREET UDUMALPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 642126
IN300394‐15768970‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RADHA R
RAMANATHANVEN
KATARAMANI

OLD NO: 77, NEW NO: 153 WEST 
PONNURANGAM ROAD R. S. 
PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

12011600‐00063626‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAGHUPATHI NALLA
VISHWANATHAMN
ALLA

Q.NO‐ E‐ 2 B ‐ COLONY 
RAMAGUNDEM KARIM NAGAR 
HYDERABAD( ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505208

IN300966‐10194005‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAGINI R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAHUL S NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA CHIDDAMAL
126 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM DELHI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301330‐17753861‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJ SALIM BHARMAL SALIMBHAI
'BURHANI', 65‐EXZAN NAGAR SOC, 
AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00030848‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJEEV BANSAL
SUBHASHCHANDRA
BANSAL

51/1 MALVIYA NAGAR AISH BAGH 
LUCKNOW INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

13031900‐00011944‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



RAJENDRA BHARAT KADAM NA

GURU RESIDENCY PRATHMESH 
MEDICAL & GEN STORES PIPELINE 
ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414003

13021900‐00077268‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJENDRA DEOPURA NA
604 SECTOR 11 HIRAN MAGRI 
UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

IN300450‐12950328‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA NA B‐408 NTPC VIDYUT NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201008
IN300394‐16628218‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJENDRA RAMCHANDRA DESHPANDE
RAMCHANDRADES
HPANDE

1, UMASUT APT NARHARNAGAR, 
OPP AMBEDKAR NAGAR NASHIK 
ROAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

12023000‐00056612‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJESH K M MUTHUSAMYKK
NO.594, METTUR ROAD, BHAVANI 
ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638301

IN301696‐10404852‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJESH KANNAN VK KASINATHANV
C/O.DURAI 30, MEENAMBAL 
STREET OLD TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

IN301696‐10513387‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAJNI RATHAUR NA
H NO 3090 SECTOR 19 D 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

IN300513‐15193412‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMABHAI KALIDAS PATEL
KALIDASCHHAGAN
DASPATEL

4‐105, PATEL WAS, CHARADA‐2, 
CHARADA, TA‐J MANSA, DIST‐ 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382810

IN300343‐10176407‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMAKANT RAJAK
LATESONADHARIRA
JAK

RECON CENTRE TATA MOTORS LTD 
CHINHAT DEVA ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226019

IN301557‐21413476‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMAMOORTHY NARAYANAN NA
SIDE 15 MAIN I BLOCK III STAGE 
BASAVESWARA NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN301549‐17762515‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMASWAMY GOUNDER N
NAGAPPAGOUNDE
R

156,METTIYANGINAR EATHI 
VEERAM PALAYAM (PO) 
PERUMANALLUR (VIA) TIRUPUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 641666

12011600‐00073725‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMCHANDANI VINOD KISHANCHAND KISHANCHAND
199,MAHARATHI SOCIETY 
SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382475

IN302461‐10214910‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMESH A ARUNACHALAM
NO 140/30 T M DURAISAMY NAIDU
STREET DHARMAPURI INDIA Tamil Nadu 636701

IN301364‐10187305‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMESH C JAIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMESH CHAND GUPTA
BADRIPRASADGUP
TA

236 SHIV COLONY KUNDAN 
NAGAR, JANTA CHOWK, AJMER INDIA Rajasthan 305001

IN300888‐14842908‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMESH RANI
OMPARKASHDHAW
AN

H 27 SOUTH EXTENSION PART ONE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300394‐12804187‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMESHCHAND
RA JAYANTILAL VITHALANI NA

FLAT NO 501 LOTUS BLDG DOSTI 
ACRES SHAIKH MISRI ROAD 
WADALA EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400037

IN300513‐11337762‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAMILABEN
RAMESHCHAND
RA SHAH NA

PADMAVATI B/H SIMANDHAR JAIN 
TEMPLE GAYATRIMANDIR ROAD 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

12016900‐00053789‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RANGANAYUDU NA
1‐222 D CHERLOPALLI 
BATTALAPALLI‐MANDAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515661

IN300394‐15329182‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RANGARAJAN S SUBBIAN
1/240 MADATHUPALAYAM ROAD, 
AVINASHI COIMBATOE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641654

12011600‐00073782‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RASHMI KALRA
SANJAYKUMARKAL
RA

G‐407, PRATEEK GROUP PLOT NO ‐ 
GH‐001, SECTOR‐ 120 
NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

IN300214‐11534736‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAVADA MOHANA RAO NA D NO 24‐43 GOLLA VEEDHI SALURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 535591
IN302324‐10263797‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAVI GUPTA NA N 12 MARKET G KPART I INDIA Delhi 110048
IN301143‐10372478‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAVINDER JIT SINGH MRRAJINDERSINGH
1/67 , VISHWAS KHAND ( GROUND 
FLOOR ) GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

12032700‐00042460‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RAVINDRANATH MAJETY NA FLAT NO 201 AGRAJ PLAZA R R PET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534002
IN301022‐13537156‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   196.00 29‐Oct‐2020

Reeta Agarwal NA

C/O Ramesh Kumar Agarwal H.P.C 
Dealer Main Road Kantabanji 
Kantabanji INDIA Orissa 767039

12017503‐00014351‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

RITA KUMARI VIJAYKUMARSINGH

SARVODAY INVESTMENT SHANTI 
NIKETAN CAMPUS B/H THE TIMES 
OF INDIA, FRASER ROAD PATNA 
BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800001

IN300896‐10510158‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   438.00 29‐Oct‐2020



RONAK DHIRAJ SHAH DHIRAJSHAH

LOYALKA APARTMENTS, 
CHOWPATTY BANDSTAND, 6TH 
FLOOR, SIRI ROAD, FLAT NO 61, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN302164‐10056884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   102.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S A
RADHAKRISHNA
N ANGAPPAN

9,KG GARDEN,SEMMEDU 
THOTTAM KADHIRNAGAR 
EXTENSION KANGAYAM ROAD 
TIRUPUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

12010900‐00806271‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   140.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S HARISHANKAR RSANTHARAM
PRATHISHTA 183 RACE COURSE 
COIMBATORE COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641018

IN301080‐22071537‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   102.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S KAVITHA GSAMPATHKUMAR

NO 63 B/83 K T S MANI STREET 
MAMALLAN NAGAR 
KANCHIPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

IN300513‐11507370‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S KISHORE LAL NA

BAASHYAAM PETALS OLD NO 8 
NEW NO 17 HANUMANTHA ROAD 
2ND FLOOR BALAJI NAGAR 
ROYAPETTAH CHENNAI 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

IN300159‐10149413‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S SREEDHARA MURTHY
SSATHYANARAYAN
ASASTHRY

OFFICER CANARA BANK G H ROAD 
ADONI KURNOOL DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518301

IN300394‐12456638‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S SUNITHA RSANTHARAM
PRATHISHTA 183 RACE COURSE 
COIMBATORE COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641018

IN301080‐22071529‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   102.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S THENMOZHI
ARUMUGAMSUND
ARAM

27/1 HAKIM MAKTHUM ASHARAF 
STREET TRIPLICANE CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

IN301696‐11461282‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

S THOMAS SALOMON

163 NACHIMUTU PURAM COLONY 
KOOTHAMPOONDI‐PO 
KOOTHAMPOONDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638315

IN300394‐11876074‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SADASIVAM P PONUSAMY

26, PARICALTHURI CROSS, (NEAR 
OLD MARKET), 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300239‐11333303‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SADIYA ANJUM NA

W/ O MOHD SUALEH H NO 64D/13 
JHEEL KHAN STREET NEAR MASJID 
QURESHIYAN MORADABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

12044700‐02087391‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   238.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SAINATHAN K NA
NO 10, THIRUVALLUVAR STREET 
2ND LANE, ADAMBAKKAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600088

IN301895‐10360957‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SAKALA USHA KUMARI SRINIVASARAO
DNO 7‐ 369‐ A MARKAPUR 
MARKAPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523316

IN302324‐10413257‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL RASULBHAI
'BURHANI', 65‐EXZAN NAGAR 
SOCIETY, AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00029251‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL RASULBHAI
65‐ EXZAN NAGAR SOCIETY, AIR 
PORT ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360003

12019800‐00026761‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL
RASULBHAIBHARM
AL

65, EXZANNAGAR SOCIETY, AERO 
DRAM ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00023165‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SANDIP KANUBHAI SHAH KANUBHAISHAH

KIRTI SOCIETY VARSODA NI CHAWL 
RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

IN300982‐10236158‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL NA
23 A, N. S. ROAD 1ST FLOOR R.NO 
27 A INDIA West Bengal 700001

IN301740‐10111763‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SANJAY NATAVARLAL BHATT
NATAVARLALHARIL
ALBHATT

PLOT‐9 NR SITA RAMNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN300394‐15327695‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SANJEEV SHARMA NA
H NO 163 BALRAM NAGAR LONI 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201102

IN300513‐16020745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SANTOSH BHALLA JASRAJ
C/O THE STRAW BOARD MFG CO 
LTD AMBALA ROAD SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

IN300118‐10114339‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   800.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
SRIGIRIJASHANKAR
PANDEY

S.S. III/115, D. 1 L.D.A. COLONY 
KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

12032700‐00023331‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SANTOSH SONI NA

PLOT NO.7, HARI VIHAR COLONY, 
JOSHI NAGAR, CHANDANI CHOWK, 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

12010605‐00019841‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SARAVANAN V VENKATACHALAM
4/64‐A KOMBADIPATTY 
KALPARAPATTY SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 637504

12032800‐00032930‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SARDAMAND CHOUDHARY NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



SARIPALLI SHOBHA RAO NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SAROJ SWARUPKUMAR PARAKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SATISH EKNATH TAYADE
EKNATHVAMANRA
OTAYADE

SHRI NIWAS HSG.SOCIETY SECTOR 
NO 26 NIGADI PRADHIKARAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

12013200‐00354108‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SATISHKUMAR VRAJLAL SANGHVI NA
RANJAN SILK INDUSTRIES BAZZAR 
ROAD WANKANER WANKANER INDIA Gujarat 363621

13019900‐00237962‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   250.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SATTI VARUN REDDY
SATTIKRISHNARED
DY

S/O S KRISHNA REDDY D NO 34 12 
23 VARANASI VARI STREET 
TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN301022‐20995916‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SEETHAPATHY K R RAMASAMYK

NAVEEN COT, 9B‐II, VAIGAI STREET 
KAMADHENU NAGAR 
AVARAMPALAYAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641006

IN302041‐10059595‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SELVARAJ A V
VELAPPAGOUNDER
R

171/76 A AVINASHI ROAD . ANNUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641653

12011600‐00037659‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHAH MANSHUKHLAL ODHAVJI ODHAVJISHAH

4/A SHALI BHDRA SOCIETY NR OLD 
SHINDH HIGH SCHOOL 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN301151‐13398424‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHAH MEENA NITIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHAH
RAMESHCHAND
R NA

1‐ RATNADEEP SOCIETY, 
SANTRAMPUR, INDIA Gujarat 389260

IN302582‐10016375‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHAIDA SALIM BHARMAL SALIM
65‐ EXZAN NAGAR SOCIETY, AIR 
PORT ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360003

12019800‐00026774‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHAIDA SALIM BHARMAL SALIMBHARMAL
65, EXZANNAGAR SOCIETY, AERO 
DRAM ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00023171‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHAILESH K PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHANKER LAL SHARMA NA H NO 74 PHASE 6 SAS NAGAR INDIA Chandigarh 160055
IN301436‐10360847‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHANMUGAVADI
VEL

SHANMUGAVEL
O SHANMUGAVEL

H.NO. 73, MARIAMMAN KOVIL 
STREET, SRIVILLIPUTTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 626125

12019101‐00439340‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHANTILAL LASAJI PRAJAPATI NA

C/O RATAN SALES AGENCY 
117,BHISMA COMPLEX N.C 
BODIWALA COMPLEX,KALUPYR 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300360‐20758226‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHEKHAR DHALL SUBHASHDHALL
H NO 4 NEW VIJAY NAGAR 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301846‐10272658‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        4.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHER SINGH CHOUHAN NA
355/12, MEGHDOOT NAGAR, 
BEHIND BAJRANG NAGAR, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983‐10213503‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHIV SHANKAR PUROHIT
HANUMANDASPUR
OHIT

SUPER MOTORS & ELECTRONIC 
K.E.M. ROAD . BIKANER INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017701‐00712506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHIVKANTA KABRA GOPALDASKABRA
NO‐1‐2‐606/80/100 LIC COLONY 
OPP INDIRA PARK HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

IN300394‐12643882‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHIVLAL DHANNAWAT NA
B‐601 VISHAL APPARTMENTS M V 
ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400069

IN300476‐10525750‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHOBHA RANI NA

FLAT NO 35 HIMADRI APARTMENT 
3/9 ANANDAPURI WEST BORING 
CANAL ROAD INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300394‐14509685‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHRINIVASULU
VENKATASUBBAI
H VELURI VENKATASUBBAIH

SHASTRI NAGAR WARD 
BALLARPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR 
BALLARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442701

12033200‐03634754‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SHWETA GUPTA SUMITGUPTA
300,BARKAT NAGAR, TONK 
PHATAK, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302015

IN301604‐10084952‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SIVAGAMI M
MUTHUMANICKAM
RS

C/O CITY CYCLE STORE 100, V.H 
ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

IN300239‐11301356‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SIVASANKARAN T THIRUMURUGANK
1011, TNHB SINGANALLUR (POST) . 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641005

12011600‐00063611‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SOKKANA GOUNDER SP PALANIGOUNDER

NO 17/25, OLD NO 83/25 WEST 
STREET SAVANDAPUR POST 
ATHANI(VIA), ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN301696‐10464543‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SOMA KARAR DEBASISHKARAR
7/2,TIBBATI BABA LANE PO‐
SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711104

IN300773‐10122210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SOMABHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL MADHAVLALPATEL NEW KRUSHNA PARU UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170
IN301233‐10093640‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



SONIYA CHORARIA
UMEDKUMARCHO
RARIA

34/35/2/1, SRI ARABINDA ROAD 
SALKIA, SITARAM SUPER MARKET 
BLOCK‐C, 3RD FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

IN300327‐10415343‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SOUMYA ABBI SAVIKANTABBI

LAXMAN PARK, CHANDER NAGAR, 
NEAR CHANDER NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

12019101‐00007460‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SREERAM S SIVARAMAN
C 85, FORT STATION ROAD 2ND 
FLOOR THILLAI NAGAR TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620018

IN300175‐10509693‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUBHA B BABUK
160/B8 ARCOT TERRACE ARCOT 
ROAD VADAPALANI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600026

IN301696‐10175676‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUBRAMANIAM S P PONGIAGOUNDER
NO 398 , VARATHAMPALAYAM 
RURAL SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448226‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUDHAKARAN NAIR VK KUMARAKARTHA

VALIYAVEETTIL H MUDAVOOR 
POST VAZHAPPILLY 
MUVATTUPUZHA INDIA Kerala 686669

IN301696‐10258978‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUDHIR MAHENDRA AGARWAL NA

10 RAJIV APARTMENT NEAR 
CIRCUIT HOUSE SAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN300126‐10749872‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUJANTI SHASHI KALASINGH MISHRILALSINGH

SECTOR NO. 5, PLOT NO. 368 
INFRONT OF ANAND MARGY 
SCHOOL GANDHIDHAM INDIA Gujarat 370201

IN301039‐24307574‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUJATHA BANGARU RAJU BANGARURAJU

PUDUTHOTTAM KUNDI 
BOMMANUR SHENBAHAPUDUR 
POST SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE‐
DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐14416682‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI
RAMESHCHANDSAI
NI

5435 , LADOO GHATI PAHARGANJ 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301209‐10105209‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUNIL KUMAR VARMA NA
D/S 74 HIG BARRA 2 RATAN LAL 
NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208027

IN301127‐15168777‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SURENDRA PAL SINGH
BALDEVSINGHYAD
AV

12/1386,BEHIND DURGA JEWELLER
SHANKAR VIHAR LAL KUAN 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

IN301557‐21357065‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SURESHCHAND KHUSHALCHAND BAKLIWAL NA

5087, BAKLIWAL NIWAS 
BRAMAHAN GALLI , MALIWADA 
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

13021900‐00052331‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SURESHKUMAR HEMCHAND SHAH HEMCHANDSHAH
11, MURLI MANOHAR MARKET 
REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

IN301645‐10178652‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SURYA PRAKASH BABUV
NARAYANASWAMY
VANKADARI

FLAT NO 122 PLOT NO 9 AND 11 
GANDHI ESTATES MOTI NAGAR 
HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

IN300214‐11650076‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SURYAKANT DNYANOBA PATIL DNYANOBAPATIL

C/O S.D.PATIL BT KAWADE ROAD 
FLAT NO. 601,DAISY SILVER DALE 
GHORPADI INDIA Maharashtra 411001

IN301330‐19006527‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SURYANARAYAN
AN

VISHNUVARDHA
N

RSURYANARAYANA
N

NO 209 GANDHI ROAD PALANI 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624601

IN301774‐12428650‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUSHANT GUPTA
SRIAJAIKUMARGUP
TA

BRAHMANI PURA NEAR‐BHAGWAN
DIN VAID BAHRAICH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271801

12032700‐00014671‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUSHMA JOSHI NA
SA 5/49 RAMREPUR POST 
SARNATH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221007

IN301330‐18111849‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUSIL KUMAR DAS NA

HIG 30 PHASE II GOPABANDHU 
NAGAR CHHENDD COLONY 
ROURKELA SUNDARGARH 
ROURKELA ODISHA INDIA Orissa 769015

IN301549‐17809876‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SUWA LAL SAINI NA
C/O BHANDAWAR LAL SAINI SHOP 
NO‐3 SABZIMANDI CHOMU INDIA Rajasthan 303702

12029200‐00077896‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

SWAMYNATHAN S P PONNUSAMYSK

149, MYSORE TRUNK ROAD COVAI 
MAIN ROAD RANGASAMUDRAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10448436‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

T A ANAND TMARUMUGAM

1/337 ADIYAPATHAM STREET 
NGGO COLONY ASHOKAPURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641022

IN300394‐15686363‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

T MUTHU LAKSHMI NA

NEW NO 30 OLD NO 21 RAJESWARI
ST KAMARAJ NAGAR III RD ST 
CHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600064

12033500‐00016905‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



T R SUBRAMANIAM
RAVUTHAGOUNDE
R

PUTHUKOTTAITHOTTAM KURICHI 
POST GETTICHEVIYUR VIA ERODE 
DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638110

IN300394‐15076276‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        8.00 29‐Oct‐2020

TADAKA RAJARAM TADAKARAJAM
H NO: 7‐93 REDDY COLONY 
BHUPALAPALLY WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506169

12030700‐00198269‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     98.00 29‐Oct‐2020

TALLURI RAMA KRISHNARAO
LATETALLURIKOTES
WARARAO

DNO 28/274 JAVVARU PETA 
MACHILIPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

IN300394‐10254088‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

THAMOTHARAN G NA NO.131, CHINNA PALLA PATTY INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001
IN301696‐10204586‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

THEERTHAMALAI K KANNUSAMY
452, BANNARI AMMAN QUARTERS 
SADUMUGAI SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448292‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

TUSHAR B NAIK NA
A / 502 RAHEJA SOLITAIRE UDYOG 
NAGAR GOREGAON WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400062

IN300360‐20919229‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

TUSHAR BHIMUBHAI NAIK NA
502, RAHEJA SOLITAIRE A WING, 
5TH FLR GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

13025900‐00033186‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   284.00 29‐Oct‐2020

UPENDRABHAI AMURATALAL MEHTA NA

5‐JANAK PURI,NR AJANTA PARK, 
BLOCK NO.24,UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00097066‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

UPINDER SINGH KHURANA
SARDARISHARSING
HKHURANA

B‐404 PANCHVATI APPARTMENTS 
VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

IN300394‐11919780‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

USHA A SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

USHA KEJRIWAL
PAWANKUMARKEJ
RIWAL

174 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250‐28255962‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

USHA SHARMA NA
D. B. ROAD, NAYA BAZAR JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

IN301740‐10265460‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

UTPAL SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000090
0003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

V KANTHA KAWAR NVIJAYRAJKOTHARI
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. 
SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

12038400‐00170168‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

V NAGARAJAN NA

PLOT NO 2 DOOR NO 42 BALAJI IOB
NAGAR 3RD STREET 
KARUMANDAPAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

IN300394‐11849767‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

V R NISHA SRAJENDRAN

PANAVILA VEEDU, MOOTHALA.P.O,
PALLICKAL,KILIMANOOR, 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695604

12029800‐00101580‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 29‐Oct‐2020

V SEKAR SVADIVEL
7/244 WEST MUGAPPAIR CHENNAI 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600037

IN301080‐22563560‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     68.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VANDANA RANI NA

M/S INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS, 
SHOP NO. 11‐12, PUSHPA 
COMPLEX, AGRA CHOWK, INDIA Haryana 121102

IN302620‐10032967‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VARADHARAJUL
U M V VENKATACHALAM

NEW NO 8 OLD NO 12 KESAVA IYER
STREET 2 ND FLOOR PARK TOWN 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

IN301637‐60036316‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VASHDEV D KEWALRAMANI
DHALUMALKEWAL
RAMANI

FLAT NO. 6, ANAND BAHAR FLAT, 
NR. CHANERMA SOCIETY, NEW G 
WARD, KUBERNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN302461‐10016233‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VASUDEV MANILAL PATEL MANILALPATEL
NEAR SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE AT 
JARAVALA TAL PATDI JARAVALA INDIA Gujarat 382765

12032100‐00034710‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VELUSAMY R NA
5/339, ALATHUKOMBAI 
SADHUMUGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448276‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VEMURI MALLIKARJUNA RAO PANAKALU
4‐5‐32/34 1ST LINE VIDYA NAGAR 
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522007

IN301313‐20557627‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VIJAY KUMAR JAIN NA
SH 4, JAWAHARCHOWK OPP. K.J. 
TOWER INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

IN300159‐10531693‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VIJAYA KUMAR K KRISHNASAMYKC
181‐C,KOVAI ROAD, ANUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073763‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020



VIJAYA RAGHAVAN G GOVINDARAJUP

D NO 1A/B1 VIJAYA SRI GARDEN 
UPPILIPALAYAM COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641015

IN300513‐10676512‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA

IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI 
VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN MAHAL 
ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

IN301330‐18758217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VIMALA DINESHKUMAR BAGRI NA 57 SUBRAMANIAPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 641040
IN300214‐11483121‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VINEET SINHA NA

LALIT RENU SADAN OPPOSITE 
RADHA MEDICAL WEST PATEL 
NAGAR INDIA Bihar 800023

IN300476‐42217929‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

VIVEK S VASIST
NSHIVASUBRAMAN
YA

NO 27 WOC ROAD 2ND STAGE 
BIMA JYOTHI LIC COLONY OPP 
SHANKAR MATTA BUS STOP 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM 
BASAVESHWARANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN302148‐10521702‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

Y PRASAD YCAKKALARAJU
NO A 111 CENTURY PARK 
RICHMOND ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301135‐26601486‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 29‐Oct‐2020

Y RAJA RAMESH YRAJAIAH

H NO 6‐3‐152 BRAMHANWADA 
HANAMKONDA WARANGAL 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

IN300394‐15674879‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 29‐Oct‐2020

YADAV MANOJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA NANDLAL
AT & PO‐SADHLI BAZAR TA‐SINOR 
DIST‐BARODA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 391250

13016700‐00267311‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

YASHASWINI SHRI G
DOVIMALAGOPALA
N

NO E‐295,KRISHNA ROAD, T V S 
NAGAR, MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625003

12010900‐00797055‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 29‐Oct‐2020

YASODA VELUMANI G GOPALSWAMY
78,PALAKKAD ROAD, POLLACHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073822‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

YATHARTH SETH HARIMOHANSETH

315/15 1ST H CROSS RAMSON 
MANOR SUVARNA GARDEN 
VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN301549‐17549623‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

YELUGURI UMA
MAHESWARARA
O MALLAIAH

2‐2‐1119/4, 502 SYMPHONY 
HEIGHTS NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

12036900‐00013581‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 29‐Oct‐2020

YOGENDRA PRASAD GUPTA NA GOBIND BAGH BALRAMPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271201
IN301653‐10103388‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 29‐Oct‐2020



Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e‐form IEPF‐2

CIN/BCIN L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Company/Bank Name BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD‐MON‐YYYY) 25‐Sep‐2017

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 36556.00 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00
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Account Number
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Proposed Date of 
transfer to IEPF
(DD‐MON‐YYYY)

A KALYANA SUNDARAM NA
5/32 K1 PANDIAN STREET 
ALAGAPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636016

IN300394‐13490919‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

A L BOOPATHY LOGANATHANA
NO 16/11 VELLAI KULAM STREET 
ARAKONAM ARAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

IN301637‐40213128‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

A NITHYA KALYANI TRENGANATHAN
NO 10 I MAIN ROAD JP ESTATE 
AVADI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

IN301080‐22558409‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

A SARATHI ARUMUGAM

10, VALLALAR NAGAR 1st, VIJAYA 
CLINIC BACK SIDE DINDIGUL,TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

IN301895‐10547733‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ABI K P NA
KUTTIKATT(H),THAIKATTUSERRY 
PO TRICHUR INDIA Kerala 680322

12023900‐00119870‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

AJAY KUMAR RAMPARTAP

AJAY GARG S/0 RAM PARTAP 
COMMISSION AGENT MEHAN 
ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124112

IN300394‐13482172‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

AJAY PRANLAL SHAH NA
304, HEENA GAURAV HEIGHTS S V 
ROAD KANDIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

16010100‐00032054‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     52.00 30‐Sep‐2021

AMIN
DAKSHESHKUMA
R ASHOKKUMAR

ASHOKKUMARDAM
IN

4,AMIN SOCIETY NR. G E B AT 
DEHGAM DEHGAM INDIA Gujarat 382305

IN300343‐10596539‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

AMIRTHAM V VELUSAMYEC

NEHRU NAGAR EAST STREET 
ARIAPPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447716‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

AMIT
HARSHADKUMA
R MEHTA

HARSHADKUMARM
EHTA

14/16, RAMESHWAR NAGAR, 
ST.NO.2ND ADINATH RAW HOUSE, 
JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361008

12012000‐00030011‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

AMIT KUMAR CHAWLA
HARISHKUMARCHA
WLA

HOUSE NO 528/18 ARYA NAGAR 
ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

IN301143‐10486104‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

AMRUTHA RAGHVENDRA PAWAR
RAGHVENDRAPAW
AR

C/O B M KULKARNI VANASHREE H 
NO 247/C 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS 
BHARATNAGAR DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

12029900‐00479979‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ANILKUMAR SANWARMAL GADIA
SANWARMALCGAD
IA

RAJENDRAPRASAD RAMESH 
KUMAR 4 NEW CLOTH MARKET 1ST
FLOOR O/S RAIPUR GATE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

IN301151‐13136162‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ANKUR KIRITKUMAR SHAH NA

9,JAWAHAR SOCIETY, 
SURENDRANAGAR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

13019900‐00139667‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ARVIND DOSHI JETHALALDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307 PLOT NO‐8 
PATTIGADDA LANE NEAR 
RASOOLPURA X RD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420279‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ASHA J SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA NA
IMARAT COMPANY M.G.ROAD 
AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

13021900‐00082432‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ASHOK KUMAR KESERDAS
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024505‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ASHOK MATHURDAS PATEL MATHURDASPATEL

C ‐ 303, HARIVILA APARTMENT 
OPP. HIGH COURT, CHANAKYA 
PURI SOLA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN302201‐10186213‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

Prefill

Validate Clear



ASHOK NARANJI NAIK NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ASHOK PANDEY RAMDEOPANDEY

301, SHIVANJALI ENCLAVE, SHUKLA 
COLONY (VISHNU GALI) HINOO 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

12010926‐00060506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

B SHANTHI RBALASUBRAMANI

DOOR NO 4 / 366 NEAR AKSHAYA 
SCHOOL SEELAPPADI POST 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624005

IN301080‐22658793‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BALAMURUGAN B NA 164 , E B COLONY MOHANUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 637015
IN300175‐10448188‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BALASUBRAMAN
IAM M MUTHUSAMY

42,VINAYAGA KOVIL STREET 
CINNAGPPAM PALAYAM (PO) 
ANAMALAI POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073803‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BALJIT SING SALUJA UTTAMSINGSALUJA
58, BUDHESWARI BHUBANESWAR 
KHURDA INDIA Orissa 751006

IN302201‐11229476‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BHAVIKABEN BHARATKUMAR SHAH NA
24 DEVNAGAR SOC NR ARIHANT 
FLATS HINGLAJ SOC ROAD INDIA Gujarat 384002

IN300476‐41801637‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BIPIN ARJANBHAI CHAUHAN
ARJANBHAICHAUH
AN

B‐162, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
NANAMAVA, NANA MAVA MAIN 
ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360004

IN300974‐10407210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BOBAN LUKOSE NA
VIMALA BHAVAN CHERUVALLY P.O 
MANIMALA INDIA Kerala 686543

12032800‐00001089‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BOSSKY KETAN PATEL KETANPATEL

260‐KH PATEL VAS (MANDIR NI 
ROOM) KARKHANANI KHADKI 
THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380059

IN301469‐10067693‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

BRITTO M ARCHANGEL
NO.10, LITTLE FLOWER STREET, 
RAMAN PULHUR, NAGERCOIL INDIA Tamil Nadu 629004

12040400‐00002595‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     14.00 30‐Sep‐2021

C V ATHMARAM VVKRISHNAN

9 GOKULAM COLONY NEW NO‐13 
MAIN ROAD‐3 P N PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

IN300394‐14883059‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 30‐Sep‐2021

CHAMPAKA KUBENDRAN JKUBENDRAN

FF‐6 SELVA SUNDARI APARTMENTS 
PIONEER KUMARASAMY NAGAR 
OPP TO NEW BUS STAND 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627007

IN300394‐14781745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 30‐Sep‐2021

CHANDER L KANJANI
LOKCHANDGKANJA
NI

KISHORE VILLA BUNGLOW AREA 
KOBER NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN301276‐30354179‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

CHANDULAL RUPARELIA NA

502, DWARKESHDHAM 
APARTMENT, RAJNAGAR PLOT NO. 
12, OPP. KHODIYAR COLONY, 
JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN300974‐10205050‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

CHENNIAPPAN L A
AVANASHIGOUNDE
R

39/D, THOPPLI THOTTAM KARADI 
KOVIL, PULIPPAR(P.O), AVINASHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00075171‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

D K
DHARMALINGA
M NA

103/42 S A K P IOB BLDG DASAPPA 
GOVNDEN PUDHUR PO INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300394‐12797149‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 30‐Sep‐2021

D SANKAR RAO DRANGARAO

D NO 39‐9‐16‐5/1/22 MURALI 
NAGAR MADHAVADHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324‐10397412‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 30‐Sep‐2021

DAMODAR BANGAD NA
NO 4‐1‐308 BANK STREET TROOP 
BAZAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

IN300610‐10749427‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

DAMODARASAM
I R RANGANATHAN

S/O RANGANATHA NAIDU T 
PERUMAL KOVIL THOTTAM OLD 
PUTHUR S R K V (PO) 
PERIYANAICKENPALAYAM CBE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641020

12011600‐00073778‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

DAYACHAND VINAY KHAJANCHIHUF NA
MUKIM BOTHRA MOHALLA 
RANGRI CHOWK . BIKANER INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017701‐00712675‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

DEORE MARUTI KISHANRAO NA
3 SIROHIYA APARTMENT 
RAMBAUG LANE NO4 KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

IN301127‐16144934‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

DIPESH K MODI NA
1426, OZA'S KHADKI, 
MAMUNAYAK'S POLE, KALUPUR, INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300343‐10133005‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

DIPESH P SHETH PRAVIN
186/B SHANTI NAGAR 98 NAPEAN 
SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN301151‐12824338‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

DURAISAMY S K
KOLANTHASAMYG
OUNDER

4/47, SOTTA GOUNDEN PALAYAM 
NATUPPATTI VIJAYAMANGALAM, 
PERUNDURAI TALUK ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638056

IN300175‐10263215‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1650.00 30‐Sep‐2021



E S VASUDEVAN DSUBRAMANIAN

21 VELLI VEETHI 
VEERAPPANCHATRAM MUNICIPAL 
COLONY ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638004

IN301080‐22554537‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

FAISAL A P
ABDULKAREEMAN
AKKORATH

ANAKKORATH HOUSE P O 
VATALOOR MAKKARAPARAMBA 
MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 676507

IN302236‐10694125‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   360.00 30‐Sep‐2021

G KRISHNASAMY
GOUNDAPPAGOUD
ER

53A KALAMPALAYAM 
KALAMPALAYAM POST 
METTUPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 641113

IN300394‐15770010‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 30‐Sep‐2021

G P MEHTA NA

POEPLES STORE VIJAY NAGAR M C 
JAWLE MARG DADAR MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300011‐10472697‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GAUTAMBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAIPATEL

54, SAMRATH SOCIETY , 
MEMNAGAR , NR. TALAV , 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380052

IN302461‐10139532‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GEETA RUSTAGI
INDERMOHANRUST
OGI

H NO‐415 SECTOR‐4 HUDA 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

IN301557‐20615790‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GITESH R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GNANA KUMARESAN SS SHANMUGAMSS
NO 1, PAVADI STREET KUGALUR 
POST GOBI TALUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 638313

IN301696‐10856334‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GNANAPRAKASH R RANGARAJAN
174/H 5, S N HIGH ROAD NELLAI 
LODGE BUILDING TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

IN300175‐10531608‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GOLI PEDA
VENKATASUBBAI
AH

GOLIVAMANAMUR
THY

SIRI ENCLAVE, FLAT NO 408 BESIDE 
UTI BANK SRI NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

IN302201‐10268973‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   124.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GOPAL SAMY R
RAMASAMYGOUN
DER

78,PLAGHAT ROAD, NEARKESHIV 
VIDYA MANDEER SCHOOL GANDHI 
NAGAR POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

12011600‐00072147‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GOURI SHANKAR AGARWAL JODHRAJAGARWAL

10 GANPAT RAY KHEMKHA LANE 
LILUAH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 
INDIA INDIA West Bengal 711204

IN300513‐12680257‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GULATI SOBHA
AMITKUMARGULAT
I

SANTWANA, B/H. NANDKISHOR 
APPARTMENT, MEHUL NAGAR, 80 
FT. ROAD, JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN300974‐10858544‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GURBAX LAL VERMA NA
E.N 17 RASTA MOHALLA NEAR RAJ 
MAHAL HOTEL INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301330‐18089153‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

GYANENDRA JAIN NA

S/O RATAN LAL JAIN P NO 78, 
SHILP COLONY KHAIT PURA ROAD, 
JHOTWARA INDIA Rajasthan 302003

IN302201‐11354027‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 30‐Sep‐2021

HARISH BANSAL
SHRIKRISHANBANS
AL

BH/185, KEDAR NAGAR SHAH GANJ
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

IN300888‐14240016‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

HARISH MANSUKHLAL RUGHANI NA

NEW EMPIRE APARTMENT, FLAT 
NO. 901, 9TH FLOOR, 150 FEET 
RING ROAD, OPP. INDIRA CIRCLE 
CHOWK, UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360005

IN300974‐10174431‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   246.00 30‐Sep‐2021

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RAMNARESHSINGH
III‐A/152 RACHNA VAISHALI 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

IN301557‐20433569‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

HEGDE GAJANAN L LAMBODAR

12/2/715/5 5A/ 404 SRISAI 
SRUJANA APTS PADMANABHA 
NAGAR MEHDI PATNAM 
HYDERBAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

IN301549‐18140809‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

HIREN M LAL NA
HOUSING BORD L‐32, AKSHAR 
MARG, KALAVAD ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300974‐10244710‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

HITENDRAKUMA
R GOVINDLAL PATEL

GOVINDBHAIGANE
SHDASPATEL

C/304, KALASAGAR, SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

12025700‐00178275‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

HITESH KANTILAL PATEL NA
10 DEVDEEP COMERCIAL CENTRE 
NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

IN300888‐13284875‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

INDIRANI B BOMMANA

135/100, AMARJOTHI GARDEN A S 
NAGAR EXTN, 4TH STREET 
KANGAYAM ROAD TIRUPUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 641604

IN300175‐10381932‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

INTY SITA RAMALAKSHMI
INTYSRIMANNARAY
ANA

W/O INTY SRI MANNARAYANA S K 
B R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B E D 
COLLEGE AMALAPURAM PO E G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

IN300394‐14462252‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021



JAGANATHAN S SUBRAMANIAM
J P AGENCIES MYSORE TRUNK 
ROAD SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447766‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

JAGRUTI FERNANES NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

Jalpa Paresh Shah PareshRasiklalShah
A/12, 2nd Floor Gagan Vihar Flats 
Khanpur Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302927‐10017289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

Jashvantbhai Shambhuprasad Patel
ShambhuprasadPat
el

A 19 Anandwadi Society Isanpur 
Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 382443

IN302927‐10006400‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

JASTHI LAKSHMISWARI KUTUMBARAO

D NO 7/109 PRASADAMPADU POST
VIA RAMANAVARAPPADU 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521108

IN300476‐42131393‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

JAY NAVINBHAI BHIMANI NA
KRUSHNA KUNJ 9\4,VAISHALI 
NAGAR NEAR RIAYA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

13019900‐00117609‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

JEYAKUMAR P PERUMALSAMYK

NO 4/6 KUMARAPURAM BLOCK 6 
UTHUPATTI KOVILPATTI TUTICORIN
DISTRICT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300175‐10265219‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

JITENDRA CHOPRA
SUGANMALCHOPR
A

16/533, CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342008

12012101‐00103539‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

JITENDRA SAKARLAL GANDHI SAKARLAL
MADANZAMPA ROAD OPP. 
LAKKADPITHA, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

13016700‐00037561‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K CHINNASAMY
KARAPPANAGOUN
DER

339‐A SATHY ERODE HIGHWAYS 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014629‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K KARUPPANAN
KKARUPANAGOUN
DER

10 GOBI ROAD 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014603‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K N ARUN NA
NO 1225 1ST CROSS KRISHNA 
MURTHY PURAM INDIA Karnataka 570004

IN301926‐10835230‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K PRABHAKAR NA

S/O ASHWATHAPPA 
AGRICULTURIST KAMPLI KOTTAL 
KAMPLI KAMPLI INDIA Karnataka 583132

12044700‐06624912‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   140.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K SAILAJA BHASKAR BHASKARRAOK

C/O K.BHASKAR RAO, 
ACCOUNTANT UNION BANK OF 
INDIA 61,SULLIVAN GARDEN ROAD,
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

12029401‐00003739‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K SUGUNA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K V
SNRAMANAPRAS
AD

LAKSHMINARAYAN
A

D. NO 7/270 JAIN TEMPLE STREET 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN302324‐10110067‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

K VENU GOPALRAJU SUBBARAJU

D NO 1‐181 SRI KRISHNA BHAVAN 
CANAL ROAD RAYALAM, 
BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

IN302324‐10244030‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KALADEVI L LOGANATHANSS S 1 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001
IN300513‐10751974‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KALPANABEN RAJENDRABHAI KOTHARI NA

D/804,REGENCY TOWER, NEAR 
MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE, 
VASTRAPUR. AHEMDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

13019900‐00307647‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KAMLESH KUMARI PURANCHAND
HOUSE NO. 60/1 THALI TEHSIL 
KARSOG Mandi INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171302

12019101‐01265121‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KANAIYALAL S THAKKAR SHANKERLAL

7 SHIV NEEDHEE APARTMENT NR 
RELIANCE TOWER OPP VIBHAV 
HALL GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380050

IN300757‐11614324‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KANAKBA RAGHUVIRSINH PARMAR RAGHUVIRSINH

BLOCK NO.5 MANDAVRAYRJI 
SOCIETY‐1 RATANPUR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363020

12013200‐00112699‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KANCHANBEN VORA BECHARLALVORA

OPP. ANJU MANJU SHOPING 
CENTER NR. JANYUG NEW 
JUNCTION ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN301991‐10089865‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KESHUBHAI BAVABHAI PATEL BAVABHAIPATEL
B/2, MATRUSHAKTI SOCIETY 
BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

IN300982‐10462869‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KIRTI PRAKASHBHAI KHATRI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KIRTI SHAH
JAYANTILALKAPUR
CHANDSHAH

C/3, H‐WING, FLAT NO‐81 3RD 
FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGAR 
SHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI‐WEST 
MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400067

IN303735‐10001518‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     22.00 30‐Sep‐2021



KISHORKUMAR N THAKAR NAVALSHANKAR

4, MAHAVIR NAGAR SOCIETY, NR. 
AMBAR CINEMA, BAPUNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380024

IN300343‐10389622‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KODURI SRI LAKSHMI
KODURIVENKATAS
UBBARAO

HOUSE NO 6/752 DANGENAGAR 
JAGGAYYAPET KRISHNA DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521175

IN302324‐11049034‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

KONAKANDLA SEETHA MAHALAKSHMI ANJANEYULU
12/23/34/1 POOVADAVARI STREET 
KOTTAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

IN301313‐20981621‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

LALJIBHAI LAXMANBHAI DESAI NA
AT & PO ‐ VEDA TAL ‐ VADALI 
VADALI INDIA Gujarat 383235

12028700‐00068506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

LATHA L R RAVIKUMARR

NO.35/2,PAREMESWARI NILAYAM 
KRISHNAMMAL STREET K.K.PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641038

IN300239‐10782173‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 30‐Sep‐2021

LATHA M ASOHANPS
CHINNAPPAM PATTY 
CHINNAPPAM PATTY PO SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636306

IN301313‐20995194‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

LATHASHANTHIN
I K KRISHNASAMY

O NO2 N NO 12 THIRUVENKATAM 
NAGAR VADUGAPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE RURAL POLLACHI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

IN301637‐40991886‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        6.00 30‐Sep‐2021

LEELAVATHY K V DKARTHIKEYAN
COLLECTORS RESIDENCE VIP 
COLONY SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638011

IN301080‐22573810‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

LIPIKA GHOSH
RAMPRASADGHOS
H

CHURCHPALLY POST DISTRICT 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696‐10281965‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

M PADMAVATHI MYUGANDHAR
OLD NO.27, NEW NO.14 
KONDALAYAR STREET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300610‐10741976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

M RAJA RATHNAKUMARI NA
D NO‐8/197 OLD CURRENT OFFICE 
ROAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN300394‐13780599‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

M RAJASEKHARA RAO NA
GANDHI NAGAR STREET NEAR TTD 
KALYANMANDAPAM SOMPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

IN300351‐70000080‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

M S GKMURTHY GANGARAJU
SIR C R R COLLEGE ELURU W G DIST 
AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534007

IN301022‐20993496‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

M SELVAMANI NA
L 160/A 5 KOTTAPPALI STREET NO 
1 TIRUCHENGODA INDIA Tamil Nadu 637211

IN300214‐10395217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   366.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MAHAMAYA PRASAD JENA NITIANANDJENA

C/O BHABAGRAHI BHOI KAMALA 
NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753012

IN300394‐14910976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   140.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MALATIBEN
BHUPENDRAKU
MAR SHAH

BHUPENDRAKUMA
RSHAH

24 DEVNAGAR SOC NR HINGLAJ 
SOC B/H DHARAM CINEMA 
MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

IN300476‐41890010‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MALLIKA SUKUMARAN NA
NO 11/5 SRI RAMAPURAM 1 ST 
STREET CHOOLAIMEDU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600094

IN301637‐60062033‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MANDAVA ADINARAYANA NA 12‐19‐4/A PRAKASH NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601
IN300610‐10614583‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MANDAVA PRAMEELA DEVI NA
12‐19‐4/A PRAKASH NAGAR 
NARASARAOPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

IN300610‐10428694‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MANGESH PURUSHOTTAM TANK NA

A / 301 , KESRI NANDAN , SHIV 
VALLABH RD , DAHISAR ( EAST ) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

12010900‐00713153‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MANGI KAWAR BAI NA
30 M S KOIL STREET ROYAPURAM 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

IN301080‐22002701‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MANICKAM R M
MAILSAMYGOUND
ERRG

136/4, BANNARIAMMAN 
DIVISIONAL QTRS THIMMAYAM 
PUDUR ARIAPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 642104

IN300175‐10321189‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MANORAMA PRAFULBHAI SHAH PRAFULBHAISHAH

VARSODA'S CHALI DINESH P. 
SHAH'S BUILDING RANAGAR, 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

IN300982‐10446604‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MARVEL BUSINESS PRIVATELTD NA
76 ELDCO GREEN GOMTI NAGAR 
LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

IN300888‐14062650‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MATHESVARAN P PALANIAPPANV

BANNARIAMMAN SUGARS LTD 48 
G, SIRUVANI MAIN ROAD 
POOLUVAPATTY INDIA Tamil Nadu 641101

IN300175‐10448364‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MEENA SINGHVI RAVINDRASINGHVI

3 JOHARI APARTMENT NEAR 
POLICE LINE RATANADA JODHPUR 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300513‐10439704‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021



MOHAMMED SADAKATULLA HAMEED NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MOHIT KUMAR ASHOKKUMAR
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024484‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MUTHU RAMAN AN
MUTHUANNAMAL
AI

B‐71 T.N.H.B., KALANIVASAL, 
KARAIKUDI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 630001

12011600‐00058111‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MUTHUSAMY A ATHNARIGOUNDER

143/334, SUSIYAPURAM 
MALLANKULI THATHALAVADI 
SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638461

IN300175‐10448059‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

MUTHUSAMY K P PAPPAGOUNDER

4/136, MOONGLE THOOR 
THOTTAM KENJANUR IKKARAI 
NEGAMAM SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10447953‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

N JAYASREE DPRAJITHKUMAR

NISHANTH NIVAS KANNIMEL 
CHERRY KAVANAD P O KOLLAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 691003

IN301895‐10157289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

N SATYA SAROJINI NVVSMURTY

H NO 2 4 52 / 61A NEW FRIENDS 
COLONY UPPERPALLY VILLAG 
RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

IN301022‐20545050‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

N V VSMURTY NVENKATARAO

H NO 2 4 52 / 61A NEW FRIENDS 
COLONY UPPERPALLY VILLAG 
RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

IN301022‐20878032‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NACHIMUTHU S R RASAPPAGOUNDER

51, OPP OLD BUS STAND 
RANGASAMUTHARAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10366160‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NAMRATA PRADYUMAN JOSHI NA

AUM SHIVAM NAGAR MAIN ROAD 
OPP ANANTA NAGAR SOC PLOTNO‐
23 BH PARIMAL SCHOOL KALAWAD
ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00071436‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   500.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NAYANA RAJESH SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NEELAM SINGH RATHORE
SHRIVINODSINGHR
ATHORE

W/O VINOD SINGH RATHORE 
POLICE SUPDT. OFFICE POLICE LINE 
SHIVPURI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

12017000‐00011335‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NEHA BHUTORIA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NEHAL MOHITBHAI POOJARA
MOHITBHAIPOOJA
RA

14, DIPALI SOCIETY, BEHIND 
CHARMARIA TEMPLE, 
DHRANGADHRA. INDIA Gujarat 363310

IN300974‐10454173‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NIRMALA VINOD VINODMOTHILAL
NEW NO‐7 OLD NO‐25 DEVANGA 
HIGH SCHOOL ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

IN300394‐15368255‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NIRUPA JAYESHKUMAR PARIKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

NISHITH DOSHI ARVINDDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307/8 PATTIGADDA LANE 
PLOT NO‐8 NEAR RASOOLPURA X 
RD SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420296‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

ONALI RASULBHAI LOKAT NA PATHAN SHERI, INDIA Gujarat 364515
IN300974‐10707629‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

P ANAND PONNUSAMY

KASPAPETTAI POST MODAVANDI 
SATHYAMANGALAM 
AVALPOONDURAI VIA ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638115

IN301080‐22520615‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 30‐Sep‐2021

P R KATHAMBARI NA
94G TOOVIPURAM IIND STREET 
UPSTAIR INDIA Tamil Nadu 628003

IN300394‐14807784‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

P S VENKATESH NA
NO.11, SUSHEELA ROAD DODDA 
MAVALLI INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN300610‐10109416‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PALANIGOUNDE
R MOSUGOUNDER

NEW NO 5, OLD NO 5/228 
ALATHUKOMBAI 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448524‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PALANISAMY T K
KRISHNAPPAGOUN
DER

NO 96/166 THAYIRPALLAMPUDUR 
KOTHAMANGALAM SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300175‐10447902‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PARISHA SHIVA RAMAKRISHNA NA
H NO‐19‐2‐1/A MARKHNDEYA 
COLONY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505209

IN300394‐14792346‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 30‐Sep‐2021



PATEL JAGDISHBHAI HARGOVANDAS NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PATEL NITA RAJESHBHAI
PATELRAJESHSOMA
BHAI

NEW KRISHNA PARU, PUSHPKUNJ, 
UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233‐10054807‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PATEL SAVITABEN RAMANBHAI NA

A/1, HARSIDDH APPARTMENT B/H. 
UMIYA HALL NR. VARAHI PARTY 
FARM, GHATLODIA INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN301233‐10159556‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PAULRAJ N NAGARATHINAMK
NO.12, NAMACHIVAYA STREET OLD
WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301696‐10289674‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PAWAN LUNKAR NEMICHANDJI
RUGHJI KI POLE, WARD NO. 5 . 
BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan 344022

12028500‐00034964‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PIYUSHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PONNUSAMY R RAMANAGOUNDER

2/96,DASARAPALAYAM, 
PONGALUR(PO) P PULIAMPATTI 
(VIA) AVINASHI COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638459

12011600‐00073710‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

POONAM MUKUL DESAI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

POONGODI V NA
5/339 , ALATHUKOMBAI 
SADHUMUGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448284‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PRAKASH BABULAL SHAH BABULALSHAH
M4/20, AZAD APTS., NR. AZAD 
SOCIETY, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

13020800‐00308686‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     34.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PRAKASH KANTILAL PATEL
KANTILALBHOLIDAS
PATEL

1NEW RATNAKAR SOCIETY PART I 
OPP ANNAPURNA WADI RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

IN301276‐30024723‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PRAVINABEN
JAGDISHBHAIPA
TEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

BANN000000000900
0016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PRIYANG
MAHENDRAKUM
AR DOSHI MEHENDRAKUMAR KHOKHANI STREET, MORBI INDIA Gujarat 363641

12018000‐00070565‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PURUSOTHAMA
N V

VEERAPPAGOUNDE
R

8/122, PATTAVARTHY 
AYYAMPALAYAM 
CHIKKARASAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448549‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

PUSHPRAJ SRISANTLALYADAV

NEAR MANGAL MARKET 
SHEIKHPURA P.O‐B.V. COLLEGE 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

12038400‐00001153‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

R KRISHNAN RAMASAMYREDDY

11/81‐B PUDUSAMPALLY RAMAN 
NAGAR PO METTUR DAM SALEM 
DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 636403

IN300394‐11845482‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

R SIVASANKARAN RAJAGOPALAN

150 NSC BOSE ROAD KUMARAN 
NAGAR PADI OPP PRABHU RAJA 
SUPER MARKET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600050

IN300476‐42905732‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

R SRINATH RRAMACHANDRAN

NO 15 RIVER SCHOOL COMPOUND 
ADYAR (NEAR AVVAIILLAM) 
CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN300476‐42441508‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

R SRINIVASAN NA

NO 5 NEELI VEERASAMY CHETTY 
STREEET FIRST LANE TRIPLICANE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

IN301080‐10094251‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RADHA R
RAMANATHANVEN
KATARAMANI

OLD NO: 77, NEW NO: 153 WEST 
PONNURANGAM ROAD R. S. 
PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

12011600‐00063626‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAGHUPATHI NALLA
VISHWANATHAMN
ALLA

Q.NO‐ E‐ 2 B ‐ COLONY 
RAMAGUNDEM KARIM NAGAR 
HYDERABAD( ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505208

IN300966‐10194005‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAGINI R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAHUL S NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAJ KUMAR DHANUKA NA

DHANUKA HOUSE, SAKET NAGAR, 
KANKE ROAD, PS ‐ GONDA THANA. 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

12010926‐00123154‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 2696.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA CHIDDAMAL
126 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM DELHI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301330‐17753861‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAJESH K M MUTHUSAMYKK
NO.594, METTUR ROAD, BHAVANI 
ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638301

IN301696‐10404852‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021



RAJESH KANNAN VK KASINATHANV
C/O.DURAI 30, MEENAMBAL 
STREET OLD TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

IN301696‐10513387‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAMABHAI KALIDAS PATEL
KALIDASCHHAGAN
DASPATEL

4‐105, PATEL WAS, CHARADA‐2, 
CHARADA, TA‐J MANSA, DIST‐ 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382810

IN300343‐10176407‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAMAKANT RAJAK
LATESONADHARIRA
JAK

RECON CENTRE TATA MOTORS LTD 
CHINHAT DEVA ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226019

IN301557‐21413476‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAMESH C JAIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAMESH GANDALAL SHROFF NA

4/11 JUNCTION PLOT, C‐201, 
RAMKRISHNA APPARTMENT, 
RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300974‐10259898‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     18.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAMESH RANI
OMPARKASHDHAW
AN

H 27 SOUTH EXTENSION PART ONE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300394‐12804187‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RANGANAYUDU NA
1‐222 D CHERLOPALLI 
BATTALAPALLI‐MANDAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515661

IN300394‐15329182‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RANGARAJAN S SUBBIAN
1/240 MADATHUPALAYAM ROAD, 
AVINASHI COIMBATOE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641654

12011600‐00073782‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RASHMI KALRA
SANJAYKUMARKAL
RA

G‐407, PRATEEK GROUP PLOT NO ‐ 
GH‐001, SECTOR‐ 120 
NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

IN300214‐11534736‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAVINDER JIT SINGH MRRAJINDERSINGH
1/67 , VISHWAS KHAND ( GROUND 
FLOOR ) GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

12032700‐00042460‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RAVINDER KAUR SALUJA NIRMALSINGH
58, BUDHESWAR BHUBANESWAR 
KHURDA INDIA Orissa 751006

IN302201‐11229523‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     48.00 30‐Sep‐2021

Reeta Agarwal NA

C/O Ramesh Kumar Agarwal H.P.C 
Dealer Main Road Kantabanji 
Kantabanji INDIA Orissa 767039

12017503‐00014351‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

REKHA NA
NO1 CHANDRAPPA MUDALI 
STREET SOWCARPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN301637‐40372586‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 30‐Sep‐2021

RONAK DHIRAJ SHAH DHIRAJSHAH

LOYALKA APARTMENTS, 
CHOWPATTY BANDSTAND, 6TH 
FLOOR, SIRI ROAD, FLAT NO 61, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN302164‐10056884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   102.00 30‐Sep‐2021

S KAVITHA GSAMPATHKUMAR

NO 63 B/83 K T S MANI STREET 
MAMALLAN NAGAR 
KANCHIPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

IN300513‐11507370‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

S
MURALIKRISHNA
N RSRIDHARAN

20/8 RAMDAS STREET 
KRISHANAPVRAM AMBATTUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

IN302679‐30421546‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

S S
KAMMAMANIM
ALISETTI NA

DOOR NO.1‐
43,GOLLAVANITHIPPAVILLAGE, 
BHIMAVARAM MANDAL, WEST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534239

IN302269‐10803063‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     16.00 30‐Sep‐2021

S SREEDHARA MURTHY
SSATHYANARAYAN
ASASTHRY

OFFICER CANARA BANK G H ROAD 
ADONI KURNOOL DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518301

IN300394‐12456638‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

S THOMAS SALOMON

163 NACHIMUTU PURAM COLONY 
KOOTHAMPOONDI‐PO 
KOOTHAMPOONDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638315

IN300394‐11876074‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SABITHA KAMATH NA

C/O PADMAVATHY KAMATH NR 
ASHOK NAGAR HR PRY SCHOOL 
ASHOK NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 575006

IN301926‐30405390‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SADASIVAM P PONUSAMY

26, PARICALTHURI CROSS, (NEAR 
OLD MARKET), 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300239‐11333303‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SAKTHIVEL K K NA THIRUNAGAR COLONY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402
IN300175‐10399692‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL RASULBHAI
'BURHANI', 65‐EXZAN NAGAR 
SOCIETY, AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00029251‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL NA
23 A, N. S. ROAD 1ST FLOOR R.NO 
27 A INDIA West Bengal 700001

IN301740‐10111763‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SANJAY NATAVARLAL BHATT
NATAVARLALHARIL
ALBHATT

PLOT‐9 NR SITA RAMNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN300394‐15327695‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SANJEEV SHARMA NA
H NO 163 BALRAM NAGAR LONI 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201102

IN300513‐16020745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021



SANKET RASIKLAL RAJANI NA

SHIVAM,YOGI DARSHAN SOCIETY 
OPP,NIRANJAN APPARTMENT 
KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360007

13019900‐00215106‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SANTOSH BHALLA JASRAJ
C/O THE STRAW BOARD MFG CO 
LTD AMBALA ROAD SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

IN300118‐10114339‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   800.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
SRIGIRIJASHANKAR
PANDEY

S.S. III/115, D. 1 L.D.A. COLONY 
KANPUR ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

12032700‐00023331‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SANTOSH SONI NA

PLOT NO.7, HARI VIHAR COLONY, 
JOSHI NAGAR, CHANDANI CHOWK, 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

12010605‐00019841‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SANWARMAL CHIRANJILAL GADIA
CHIRANJILALMGAD
IA

RAJENDRA PRASAD RAMESH 
KUMAR 4 NEW CLOTH MARKET 1ST
FLOOR O/S RAIPUR GATE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

IN301151‐13136138‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SARDAMAND CHOUDHARY NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SARIPALLI SHOBHA RAO NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SAROJ SWARUPKUMAR PARAKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SATTI VARUN REDDY
SATTIKRISHNARED
DY

S/O S KRISHNA REDDY D NO 34 12 
23 VARANASI VARI STREET 
TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN301022‐20995916‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SAVITABEN MAGANLAL LAKHANI MAGANLAL
SHRIJI KRUPA AVADHPURI SOCIETY 
NEAR KAMLABAG PORBANDAR INDIA Gujarat 360575

IN301039‐24401548‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SEEMA KUMARI HAKAIMPRASAD

D/O B.N. PRASAD C/O BALAJI 
ENTERPRISE MAGARADHI GHAT 
ROAD SAMASTIPUR INDIA Bihar 848101

12010924‐00012214‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   400.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SELVAMUTHUKU
MAR M A AYYAPPAN

NO 37, SELVA NILAYAM KONGU 
NAGAR 2ND STREET TIRUPUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 641607

IN300175‐10572062‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SENNIAPPAN M
MURUGANAGOUN
DER

CHINNA THOTTAM SURIPALAYAM 
THEKKALUR POST, AVANASHI 
TALUK COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641654

IN300175‐10323178‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   500.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHAH MEENA NITIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHAH
RAMESHCHAND
R NA

1‐ RATNADEEP SOCIETY, 
SANTRAMPUR, INDIA Gujarat 389260

IN302582‐10016375‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHAILESH K PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHAKUNTALA MUTHA NA

RADHA KUNJ RAMJEEVAN MUTHA 
BAKTAWAR MAL JI KA BAS 
JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

12012101‐00020205‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   432.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHANMUGAVADI
VEL

SHANMUGAVEL
O SHANMUGAVEL

H.NO. 73, MARIAMMAN KOVIL 
STREET, SRIVILLIPUTTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 626125

12019101‐00439340‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHEKHAR DHALL SUBHASHDHALL
H NO 4 NEW VIJAY NAGAR 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301846‐10272658‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        4.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHER SINGH CHOUHAN NA
355/12, MEGHDOOT NAGAR, 
BEHIND BAJRANG NAGAR, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

IN301983‐10213503‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHIV SHANKAR PUROHIT
HANUMANDASPUR
OHIT

SUPER MOTORS & ELECTRONIC 
K.E.M. ROAD . BIKANER INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017701‐00712506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHIVKANTA KABRA GOPALDASKABRA
NO‐1‐2‐606/80/100 LIC COLONY 
OPP INDIRA PARK HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

IN300394‐12643882‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SHRINIVASULU
VENKATASUBBAI
H VELURI VENKATASUBBAIH

SHASTRI NAGAR WARD 
BALLARPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR 
BALLARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442701

12033200‐03634754‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SIRICHAND NAWALMAL CHAWLA
NAWALMALCHAWL
A

BLOCK NO. 292B , SARDAR NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382475

IN300982‐10132177‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SIVAGAMI M
MUTHUMANICKAM
RS

C/O CITY CYCLE STORE 100, V.H 
ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

IN300239‐11301356‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SOKKANA GOUNDER SP PALANIGOUNDER

NO 17/25, OLD NO 83/25 WEST 
STREET SAVANDAPUR POST 
ATHANI(VIA), ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN301696‐10464543‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SOMA KARAR DEBASISHKARAR
7/2,TIBBATI BABA LANE PO‐
SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711104

IN300773‐10122210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021



SOMABHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL MADHAVLALPATEL NEW KRUSHNA PARU UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170
IN301233‐10093640‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SOUMYA ABBI SAVIKANTABBI

LAXMAN PARK, CHANDER NAGAR, 
NEAR CHANDER NAGAR NEW 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

12019101‐00007460‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUBHASH TUKARAM SHIRKE NA

KUMBER APARTMENT, BLDG. NO. 
403 B., SHINDE ALI, KULGAON, 
BADALAPUR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421503

IN300386‐10073700‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUDHAKARAN NAIR VK KUMARAKARTHA

VALIYAVEETTIL H MUDAVOOR 
POST VAZHAPPILLY 
MUVATTUPUZHA INDIA Kerala 686669

IN301696‐10258978‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUDHIR MAHENDRA AGARWAL NA

10 RAJIV APARTMENT NEAR 
CIRCUIT HOUSE SAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN300126‐10749872‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUJATHA BANGARU RAJU BANGARURAJU

PUDUTHOTTAM KUNDI 
BOMMANUR SHENBAHAPUDUR 
POST SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE‐
DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐14416682‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI
RAMESHCHANDSAI
NI

5435 , LADOO GHATI PAHARGANJ 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301209‐10105209‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUNILKUMAR GANESHLALJI LAHOTI GANESHLALJI

BISEN LAYOUT, NEAR 
SUPHALKRUPA HSG SOCIETY, 
MADHAVNAGAR, GORAKSHAN 
ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444004

13035800‐00008168‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SURENDRA PAL SINGH
BALDEVSINGHYAD
AV

12/1386,BEHIND DURGA JEWELLER
SHANKAR VIHAR LAL KUAN 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

IN301557‐21357065‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SURESH A APPU

21 ABIRAMI NAGAR 
AVARAMPALAYAM GANAPATHY 
COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641006

IN300239‐10736257‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SURESHCHAND KHUSHALCHAND BAKLIWAL NA

5087, BAKLIWAL NIWAS 
BRAMAHAN GALLI , MALIWADA 
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

13021900‐00052331‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SURINDER SINGH NEGI LATESHGSNEGI
HOUSE NO 2797/B SECTOR 49 CHB 
FLATS CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160019

IN300394‐12487799‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SURYANARAYAN
AN

VISHNUVARDHA
N

RSURYANARAYANA
N

NO 209 GANDHI ROAD PALANI 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624601

IN301774‐12428650‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA NA
H NO 124/70, BLOCK C GOVIND 
NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208006

IN301055‐10320294‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUSHMA JOSHI NA
SA 5/49 RAMREPUR POST 
SARNATH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221007

IN301330‐18111849‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SUSIL KUMAR DAS NA

HIG 30 PHASE II GOPABANDHU 
NAGAR CHHENDD COLONY 
ROURKELA SUNDARGARH 
ROURKELA ODISHA INDIA Orissa 769015

IN301549‐17809876‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

SWAMYNATHAN S P PONNUSAMYSK

149, MYSORE TRUNK ROAD COVAI 
MAIN ROAD RANGASAMUDRAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10448436‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

TADAKA RAJARAM TADAKARAJAM
H NO: 7‐93 REDDY COLONY 
BHUPALAPALLY WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506169

12030700‐00198269‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     98.00 30‐Sep‐2021

TALLURI RAMA KRISHNARAO
LATETALLURIKOTES
WARARAO

DNO 28/274 JAVVARU PETA 
MACHILIPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

IN300394‐10254088‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   200.00 30‐Sep‐2021

THEERTHAMALAI K KANNUSAMY
452, BANNARI AMMAN QUARTERS 
SADUMUGAI SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448292‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

THIVILINGAPPA GOWDER PN
NANJUNDAPPAGO
WDER

73 B, PUDUPEERKADAVU 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300175‐10447749‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

USHA A SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

USHA KEJRIWAL
PAWANKUMARKEJ
RIWAL

174 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250‐28255962‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

UTPAL SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

V KANTHA KAWAR NVIJAYRAJKOTHARI
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. 
SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

12038400‐00170168‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021



V R NISHA SRAJENDRAN

PANAVILA VEEDU, MOOTHALA.P.O,
PALLICKAL,KILIMANOOR, 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695604

12029800‐00101580‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     20.00 30‐Sep‐2021

V SEKAR SVADIVEL
7/244 WEST MUGAPPAIR CHENNAI 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600037

IN301080‐22563560‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     68.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VALLIAMMAL C
CHINNAVELAPPANS
M

NADUGOUNDER HOUSE 
SAVANDAPUR POST NEAR ATHANI ,
GOBICHETTIPALAYM TALUK ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN300175‐10193020‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VANDANA RANI NA

M/S INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS, 
SHOP NO. 11‐12, PUSHPA 
COMPLEX, AGRA CHOWK, INDIA Haryana 121102

IN302620‐10032967‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VARADHARAJUL
U M V VENKATACHALAM

NEW NO 8 OLD NO 12 KESAVA IYER
STREET 2 ND FLOOR PARK TOWN 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

IN301637‐60036316‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VARSHA PARMAR
HEMATBHAIPARM
AR

7 JAYRAJ PLOT PARMAR MENSION 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300394‐13800725‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VELUSAMY R NA
5/339, ALATHUKOMBAI 
SADHUMUGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448276‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VEMURI MALLIKARJUNA RAO PANAKALU
4‐5‐32/34 1ST LINE VIDYA NAGAR 
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522007

IN301313‐20557627‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VIJAYA KUMAR K KRISHNASAMYKC
181‐C,KOVAI ROAD, ANUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073763‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA

IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI 
VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN MAHAL 
ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

IN301330‐18758217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        2.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VIMALA DINESHKUMAR BAGRI NA
NEW NO 115C, P M SWAMY 
COLONY, INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

IN300214‐11483121‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VINODBHAI NATHUBHAI PATEL NA

FLAT 76 SRA REHAB BLDG NO 10 
WING C ADJ DHANJIWADI WADARI 
LAYOUT RANISATI MARG MALAD 
EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400097

IN301549‐17584675‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

VIVEK S VASIST
NSHIVASUBRAMAN
YA

NO 27 WOC ROAD 2ND STAGE 
BIMA JYOTHI LIC COLONY OPP 
SHANKAR MATTA BUS STOP 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM 
BASAVESHWARANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN302148‐10521702‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

Y PRASAD YCAKKALARAJU
NO A 111 CENTURY PARK 
RICHMOND ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301135‐26601486‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 30‐Sep‐2021

Y RAJA RAMESH YRAJAIAH

H NO 6‐3‐152 BRAMHANWADA 
HANAMKONDA WARANGAL 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

IN300394‐15674879‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     50.00 30‐Sep‐2021

YADAV MANOJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA NANDLAL
AT & PO‐SADHLI BAZAR TA‐SINOR 
DIST‐BARODA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 391250

13016700‐00267311‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

YASODA VELUMANI G GOPALSWAMY
78,PALAKKAD ROAD, POLLACHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073822‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

YATHARTH SETH HARIMOHANSETH

315/15 1ST H CROSS RAMSON 
MANOR SUVARNA GARDEN 
VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN301549‐17549623‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021

YELUGURI UMA
MAHESWARARA
O MALLAIAH

2‐2‐1119/4, 502 SYMPHONY 
HEIGHTS NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

12036900‐00013581‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   100.00 30‐Sep‐2021



Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e‐form IEPF‐2

CIN/BCIN L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Company/Bank Name BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD‐MON‐YYYY) 25‐Sep‐2017

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 23599.50 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00
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A GNANASEKHAR ALANGARAM
2/18 SADAN WADI LAKE ROAD 
BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

IN300757‐11546841‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   600.00 03‐Nov‐2022

A L BOOPATHY LOGANATHANA
NO 16/11 VELLAI KULAM STREET 
ARAKONAM ARAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

IN301637‐40213128‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

A M RYASAHAMED NA

B‐3 RAJNI GARDENS 7 
PARASURAMAR STREET GANDHI 
ROAD VELACHERY INDIA Tamil Nadu 600042

IN300394‐12458668‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

A NITHYA KALYANI TRENGANATHAN
NO 10 I MAIN ROAD JP ESTATE 
AVADI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

IN301080‐22558409‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

A SARATHI ARUMUGAM

10, VALLALAR NAGAR 1st, VIJAYA 
CLINIC BACK SIDE DINDIGUL,TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

IN301895‐10547733‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        7.50 03‐Nov‐2022

AJAY KUMAR RAMPARTAP

AJAY GARG S/0 RAM PARTAP 
COMMISSION AGENT MEHAN 
ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124112

IN300394‐13482172‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

AJIT KUMAR BISWAL
KANNUCHARANBIS
WAL

MAHAVIR NAGAR MUGA BHANGA 
PHUL NAKHRA BESIDE RAGHUPATI 
BUILDER APT CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 754001

IN300394‐12320019‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

AMIRTHAM V VELUSAMYEC

NEHRU NAGAR EAST STREET 
ARIAPPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447716‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

AMIT KUMAR CHAWLA
HARISHKUMARCHA
WLA

HOUSE NO 528/18 ARYA NAGAR 
ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

IN301143‐10486104‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

AMOL CHIMANRAO PATIL NA
GAJANAN HOUSING SOCIETY 
CHORWAD ROAD PAROLA INDIA Maharashtra 425111

12013200‐00212495‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

AMRUTHA RAGHVENDRA PAWAR
RAGHVENDRAPAW
AR

C/O B M KULKARNI VANASHREE H 
NO 247/C 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS 
BHARATNAGAR DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

12029900‐00479979‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

ANAND CHAMPANERI NA
SONI DWARKADAS VIRCHAND 
NANAVATI BAZAR M G ROAD INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN301039‐24583272‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

ARUNA SUKETU SHUKLA
LABHSHANKERMA
NISHANKERVYAS

ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS 
HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR OFF C S T 
ROAD, KALINA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

IN302201‐11419891‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 03‐Nov‐2022

ARVIND DOSHI JETHALALDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307 PLOT NO‐8 
PATTIGADDA LANE NEAR 
RASOOLPURA X RD 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420279‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

ASHA J SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

ASHOK KUMAR KESERDAS
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024505‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

ASHOK MATHURDAS PATEL MATHURDASPATEL

C ‐ 303, HARIVILA APARTMENT 
OPP. HIGH COURT, CHANAKYA 
PURI SOLA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN302201‐10186213‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

ASHOK NARANJI NAIK NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

ASHOK PANDEY RAMDEOPANDEY

301, SHIVANJALI ENCLAVE, SHUKLA 
COLONY (VISHNU GALI) HINOO 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

12010926‐00060506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

Prefill

Validate Clear



ATUL HAKUMATRAI DESAI
HAKUMATRAIBHUL
ABHAIDESAI

A/403, SHIV SARAN APPT. HALAR 
TALUKA AND DIST. VALSAD 
VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396001

IN300079‐10023975‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   225.00 03‐Nov‐2022

B SHANTHI RBALASUBRAMANI

DOOR NO 4 / 366 NEAR AKSHAYA 
SCHOOL SEELAPPADI POST 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624005

IN301080‐22658793‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BALAJI D DURAISAMY

4/569, RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR 
CHIKKADASAM PALAYAM 
METTUPALAYAM METTUPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 641301

IN300239‐11330884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BALAMURUGAN B NA 164 , E B COLONY MOHANUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 637015
IN300175‐10448188‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BALASUBRAMAN
IAM M MUTHUSAMY

42,VINAYAGA KOVIL STREET 
CINNAGPPAM PALAYAM (PO) 
ANAMALAI POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073803‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BHARTI K SHAH NA
118 VALLABH NAGAR GALI NO 2 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

12033200‐02789966‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BILAL AHMAD RAJA GHMOHIUDINRAJA
TARAMANI BAGH SANAT NAGAR 
BUDGAM JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 190005

IN300513‐11097795‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BIPIN ARJANBHAI CHAUHAN
ARJANBHAICHAUH
AN

B‐162, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
NANAMAVA, NANA MAVA MAIN 
ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360004

IN300974‐10407210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BOBAN LUKOSE NA
VIMALA BHAVAN CHERUVALLY P.O 
MANIMALA INDIA Kerala 686543

12032800‐00001089‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

BRITTO M ARCHANGEL
NO.10, LITTLE FLOWER STREET, 
RAMAN PULHUR, NAGERCOIL INDIA Tamil Nadu 629004

12040400‐00002595‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     10.50 03‐Nov‐2022

C V ATHMARAM VVKRISHNAN

9 GOKULAM COLONY NEW NO‐13 
MAIN ROAD‐3 P N PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

IN300394‐14883059‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 03‐Nov‐2022

CHAMPAKA KUBENDRAN JKUBENDRAN

FF‐6 SELVA SUNDARI APARTMENTS 
PIONEER KUMARASAMY NAGAR 
OPP TO NEW BUS STAND 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627007

IN300394‐14781745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   450.00 03‐Nov‐2022

CHAMPAKBHAI M BHINDORA
MULJIBHAIBHINDO
RA

E/117 SUNDER DHAM OPP. 
SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300142‐10252662‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   129.00 03‐Nov‐2022

CHANDER L KANJANI
LOKCHANDGKANJA
NI

KISHORE VILLA BUNGLOW AREA 
KOBER NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN301276‐30354179‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

CHANDULAL RUPARELIA NA

502, DWARKESHDHAM 
APARTMENT, RAJNAGAR PLOT NO. 
12, OPP. KHODIYAR COLONY, 
JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN300974‐10205050‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

CHENNIAPPAN L A
AVANASHIGOUNDE
R

39/D, THOPPLI THOTTAM KARADI 
KOVIL, PULIPPAR(P.O), AVINASHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00075171‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

D SANKAR RAO DRANGARAO

D NO 39‐9‐16‐5/1/22 MURALI 
NAGAR MADHAVADHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN302324‐10397412‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   450.00 03‐Nov‐2022

DALIP KUMAR ShNarainDass
B‐1/482 B‐1 Block Janak Puri New 
Delhi INDIA Delhi 110058

IN300861‐10121818‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

DAMODAR BANGAD NA
NO 4‐1‐308 BANK STREET TROOP 
BAZAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

IN300610‐10749427‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

DAMODARASAM
I R RANGANATHAN

S/O RANGANATHA NAIDU T 
PERUMAL KOVIL THOTTAM OLD 
PUTHUR S R K V (PO) 
PERIYANAICKENPALAYAM CBE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641020

12011600‐00073778‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

DARSHNABEN RAMANBHAI PATEL NA
30, GAURAV BUNGLOWS NR. 
GULAB TOWER SOLA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN301469‐10073202‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

DHARMAMBAL R RAMAMOORTHY

KAMAKSHI ILLAM 
NO.20,RAMALINGA NAGAR 1ST 
LAY OUT COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641011

IN300239‐11044235‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

DHOBI VISHNUKUMAR CHANDULAL
DHOBICHANDULAL
NATHALAL

NO. ‐ 1690 DARJI VAS AT AND POST
‐ PETHAPUR TALUKA AND DISTRICT 
‐ GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382610

IN301485‐40031293‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022



DINESH V BATHIJA VASHDEVRBATHIJA

SREE ANNAPOORNA APARTMENTS 
B‐1/4 FIRST FLOOR SAIBABA 
COLONY BHARATHI PARK IST 
CROSS COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641011

IN300394‐11451423‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

G MARKKANDAN KGANESAN

ANUPPER PALAYAM GANESAN 
GOUNDER THOTTAM SATHU 
MUGAI POST D G PUDUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300394‐15481228‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     22.50 03‐Nov‐2022

G P MEHTA NA

POEPLES STORE VIJAY NAGAR M C 
JAWLE MARG DADAR MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300011‐10472697‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     37.50 03‐Nov‐2022

GEETA RUSTAGI
INDERMOHANRUST
OGI

H NO‐415 SECTOR‐4 HUDA 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

IN301557‐20615790‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GITESH R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GNANA KUMARESAN SS SHANMUGAMSS
NO 1, PAVADI STREET KUGALUR 
POST GOBI TALUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 638313

IN301696‐10856334‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        9.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GNANAPRAKASH R RANGARAJAN
174/H 5, S N HIGH ROAD NELLAI 
LODGE BUILDING TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

IN300175‐10531608‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     45.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GOLI PEDA
VENKATASUBBAI
AH

GOLIVAMANAMUR
THY

SIRI ENCLAVE, FLAT NO 408 BESIDE 
UTI BANK SRI NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

IN302201‐10268973‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     93.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GOPAL SAMY R
RAMASAMYGOUN
DER

78,PLAGHAT ROAD, NEARKESHIV 
VIDYA MANDEER SCHOOL GANDHI 
NAGAR POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

12011600‐00072147‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GULATI SOBHA
AMITKUMARGULAT
I

SANTWANA, B/H. NANDKISHOR 
APPARTMENT, MEHUL NAGAR, 80 
FT. ROAD, JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN300974‐10858544‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GURBAX LAL VERMA NA
E.N 17 RASTA MOHALLA NEAR RAJ 
MAHAL HOTEL INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301330‐18089153‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

GYANENDRA JAIN NA

S/O RATAN LAL JAIN P NO 78, 
SHILP COLONY KHAIT PURA ROAD, 
JHOTWARA INDIA Rajasthan 302003

IN302201‐11354027‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        7.50 03‐Nov‐2022

HANSA DEVENDRA MANIAR NA
PATRAKAR COLONY NR.SURYA 
NIVAS AERODROME RD. RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360006

13019900‐00078980‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

HARISH BANSAL
SHRIKRISHANBANS
AL

BH/185, KEDAR NAGAR SHAH GANJ
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

IN300888‐14240016‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

HARISHBHAI KANAIYALAL PATEL
KANAIYALALRAMLA
LPATEL

74,SARDAR SOCIETY KADI(N.G) 
KADI INDIA Gujarat 382715

12054300‐00015522‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RAMNARESHSINGH
III‐A/152 RACHNA VAISHALI 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

IN301557‐20433569‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

HARSHADBHAI SONI NATVARLALSONI
9, SHIV SHAKTI SOCIETY SAINATH 
ROAD PETLAD DIST. ‐ ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388450

IN300636‐10105679‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

HEMAL PRAVINKUMAR PATEL
PRAVINKUMARPAT
EL

7, NAVAL APPARTMENT NR. JAIN 
MERCHANT SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN300982‐10356514‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

HIREN M LAL NA
HOUSING BORD L‐32, AKSHAR 
MARG, KALAVAD ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300974‐10244710‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

HITENDRAKUMA
R GOVINDLAL PATEL

GOVINDBHAIGANE
SHDASPATEL

C/304, KALASAGAR, SHAHIBAG, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

12025700‐00178275‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

I GURUNADHA RAO NA

H NO : 12‐19‐16 YADAVALLI VARI 
STREET VASAVI HOUSING 
COMPLEX GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

12013500‐00026459‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

INDIRANI B BOMMANA

135/100, AMARJOTHI GARDEN A S 
NAGAR EXTN, 4TH STREET 
KANGAYAM ROAD TIRUPUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 641604

IN300175‐10381932‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

INTY SITA RAMALAKSHMI
INTYSRIMANNARAY
ANA

W/O INTY SRI MANNARAYANA S K 
B R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B E D 
COLLEGE AMALAPURAM PO E G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

IN300394‐14462252‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

J PIRUDHUVI NA
52 MARAVANKUDYERUPPU 
KOTTAR NAGERCOIL INDIA Tamil Nadu 629002

IN300394‐16411049‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        6.00 03‐Nov‐2022

JAGANATHAN S SUBRAMANIAM
J P AGENCIES MYSORE TRUNK 
ROAD SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447766‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

JAGRUTI FERNANES NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022



Jalpa Paresh Shah PareshRasiklalShah
A/12, 2nd Floor Gagan Vihar Flats 
Khanpur Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302927‐10017289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

Jashvantbhai Shambhuprasad Patel
ShambhuprasadPat
el

A 19 Anandwadi Society Isanpur 
Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 382443

IN302927‐10006400‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

JESSY K
KARUNNAMOORTH
YA

13,KALIAMMAN KOIL STREET 
K.K.PUDUR P.O. COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641038

12011600‐00073685‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

JEYAKUMAR P PERUMALSAMYK

NO 4/6 KUMARAPURAM BLOCK 6 
UTHUPATTI KOVILPATTI TUTICORIN
DISTRICT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300175‐10265219‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

JIGNABEN DILIPKUMAR CHOKSHI NA KHAMBHOLAJA POLE NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387001
IN300636‐20055830‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     37.50 03‐Nov‐2022

JITENDRA CHOPRA
SUGANMALCHOPR
A

16/533, CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342008

12012101‐00103539‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

JOLLY MUKESHBHAI PATEL MUKESHBHAI
01 DEVASYA 25/A SHREENAGAR 
SOC B P C ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

12013200‐00432638‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 03‐Nov‐2022

K CHINNASAMY
KARAPPANAGOUN
DER

339‐A SATHY ERODE HIGHWAYS 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014629‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

K KARUPPANAN
KKARUPANAGOUN
DER

10 GOBI ROAD 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014603‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

K SAILAJA BHASKAR BHASKARRAOK

C/O K.BHASKAR RAO, 
ACCOUNTANT UNION BANK OF 
INDIA 61,SULLIVAN GARDEN ROAD,
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

12029401‐00003739‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 03‐Nov‐2022

K SUGUNA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

K T ANNAPOORANI KRTHILLAINATHAN

20 MUTHUVELLAPPA GOUNDER ST 
PUDHUPALAYAM GOBI POST 
ERODE DT TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638476

IN300394‐15686347‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

K V
SNRAMANAPRAS
AD

LAKSHMINARAYAN
A

D. NO 7/270 JAIN TEMPLE STREET 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN302324‐10110067‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KALADEVI L LOGANATHANSS S 1 PERIYAR NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001
IN300513‐10751974‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KALYANA SUNDARAM P PADMANABHANJ
PLOT NO 17 IOB COLONY 
MAHARAJA NAGAR TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627011

IN301696‐10815900‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KAMLESH KUMARI PURANCHAND
HOUSE NO. 60/1 THALI TEHSIL 
KARSOG Mandi INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171302

12019101‐01265121‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

KANAIYALAL S THAKKAR SHANKERLAL

7 SHIV NEEDHEE APARTMENT NR 
RELIANCE TOWER OPP VIBHAV 
HALL GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380050

IN300757‐11614324‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KANAKBA RAGHUVIRSINH PARMAR RAGHUVIRSINH

BLOCK NO.5 MANDAVRAYRJI 
SOCIETY‐1 RATANPUR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363020

12013200‐00112699‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

KANCHANBEN VORA BECHARLALVORA

OPP. ANJU MANJU SHOPING 
CENTER NR. JANYUG NEW 
JUNCTION ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN301991‐10089865‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KANTILAL JAIN JEEVRAJ

16‐2‐701/6/9/14/B‐2 II ND FLOOR 
BASAPPA BLDG MALAKPET 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

12054500‐00093298‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KIRTI PRAKASHBHAI KHATRI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KODURI SRI LAKSHMI
KODURIVENKATAS
UBBARAO

HOUSE NO 6/752 DANGENAGAR 
JAGGAYYAPET KRISHNA DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521175

IN302324‐11049034‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     37.50 03‐Nov‐2022

KURMALA CHENCHU SUBBARAO NA

C/O K RAMBABU DOOR NO:16‐10‐
13/3 KARANAM GARI ST,PAPARAJU 
THOTA CHIRALA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523155

12035200‐00020833‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

KUSHAL KUMAR KUMAR
LATENANDLALKUM
AR

C/o JAMNADAS RAMKISHAN 
116/1/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN300610‐10080513‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

LATHA L R RAVIKUMARR

NO.35/2,PAREMESWARI NILAYAM 
KRISHNAMMAL STREET K.K.PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641038

IN300239‐10782173‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

LEELAVATHY K V DKARTHIKEYAN
COLLECTORS RESIDENCE VIP 
COLONY SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638011

IN301080‐22573810‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022



LIPIKA GHOSH
RAMPRASADGHOS
H

CHURCHPALLY POST DISTRICT 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696‐10281965‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

LOGAMANI S SUBRAMANIAMTA
219, CHIDHAMBARANAR STREET 
KONGU NAGAR PERUNDURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638052

IN300175‐10520785‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

M K
ESWARAMOORT
HY KKUPPUSAMY

10/264 KARUNKARADU THOTTAM 
ANNA NAGAR MARAPPAN 
PALAYAM ELAVAMALAI‐PO INDIA Tamil Nadu 638316

IN300394‐14889097‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

M KUPPUSAMY NA
NO 11 THIRUNAGAR YERCAUD 
MAIN ROAD INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

IN300394‐12843269‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

M PADMAVATHI MYUGANDHAR
OLD NO.27, NEW NO.14 
KONDALAYAR STREET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300610‐10741976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

M RAJA RATHNAKUMARI NA
D NO‐8/197 OLD CURRENT OFFICE 
ROAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN300394‐13780599‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

M S GKMURTHY GANGARAJU
SIR C R R COLLEGE ELURU W G DIST 
AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534007

IN301022‐20993496‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

M SELVAMANI NA
L 160/A 5 KOTTAPPALI STREET NO 
1 TIRUCHENGODA INDIA Tamil Nadu 637211

IN300214‐10395217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   274.50 03‐Nov‐2022

MADHAVAN S
SOMASUNDARAMK
P M/1/42, R.M.NAGAR DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

IN301696‐10394885‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     37.50 03‐Nov‐2022

MAHAMAYA PRASAD JENA NITIANANDJENA

C/O BHABAGRAHI BHOI KAMALA 
NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753012

IN300394‐14910976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   105.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MANDAVA PRAMEELA DEVI NA
12‐19‐4/A PRAKASH NAGAR 
NARASARAOPET INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522601

IN300610‐10428694‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MANICKAM R M
MAILSAMYGOUND
ERRG

136/4, BANNARIAMMAN 
DIVISIONAL QTRS THIMMAYAM 
PUDUR ARIAPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 642104

IN300175‐10321189‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MANJU JOHARI SOHANLALJOHARI
JUNI DHAN MANDI LALWANIA KI 
GAL JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

12012101‐00046764‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MANORAMA PRAFULBHAI SHAH PRAFULBHAISHAH

VARSODA'S CHALI DINESH P. 
SHAH'S BUILDING RANAGAR, 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

IN300982‐10446604‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MATHESVARAN P PALANIAPPANV

BANNARIAMMAN SUGARS LTD 48 
G, SIRUVANI MAIN ROAD 
POOLUVAPATTY INDIA Tamil Nadu 641101

IN300175‐10448364‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MEENA AGRAWAL NA
1428 VIJAY NAGAR ALWAR 
RAJASTHAN ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

IN300888‐13904770‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     37.50 03‐Nov‐2022

MEENA SINGHVI RAVINDRASINGHVI

3 JOHARI APARTMENT NEAR 
POLICE LINE RATANADA JODHPUR 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300513‐10439704‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MOHAMMED SADAKATULLA HAMEED NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MOHINI DEVI MUNDRA
RAMGOPALMUND
RA

MAIN ROAD RAMBHA GANJAM 
DIST ORISSA INDIA Orissa 761028

IN302324‐10454519‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     45.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MOHIT KUMAR ASHOKKUMAR
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024484‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MUKESH GUPTA
SHGYASIRAMGUPT
A

A‐76,ZINC COLONY PO‐HURDA 
DIST‐BHILWARA BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan 311022

12024700‐00034297‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MUTHU RAMAN AN
MUTHUANNAMAL
AI

B‐71 T.N.H.B., KALANIVASAL, 
KARAIKUDI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 630001

12011600‐00058111‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     45.00 03‐Nov‐2022

MUTHUSAMY K P PAPPAGOUNDER

4/136, MOONGLE THOOR 
THOTTAM KENJANUR IKKARAI 
NEGAMAM SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10447953‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

N JAYASREE DPRAJITHKUMAR

NISHANTH NIVAS KANNIMEL 
CHERRY KAVANAD P O KOLLAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 691003

IN301895‐10157289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

N SATYA SAROJINI NVVSMURTY

H NO 2 4 52 / 61A NEW FRIENDS 
COLONY UPPERPALLY VILLAG 
RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

IN301022‐20545050‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NACHIMUTHU S R RASAPPAGOUNDER

51, OPP OLD BUS STAND 
RANGASAMUTHARAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10366160‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NAGENDRA KUMAR MUKHIJA ShBhagwatPrasad

H.NO.S‐32 A STREET NO.2 
VISHWAS PARK,UTTAM NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110059

IN302349‐10012692‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022



NAYANA RAJESH SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NEELAM SINGH RATHORE
SHRIVINODSINGHR
ATHORE

W/O VINOD SINGH RATHORE 
POLICE SUPDT. OFFICE POLICE LINE 
SHIVPURI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

12017000‐00011335‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NEHA BHUTORIA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NEHAL MOHITBHAI POOJARA
MOHITBHAIPOOJA
RA

14, DIPALI SOCIETY, BEHIND 
CHARMARIA TEMPLE, 
DHRANGADHRA. INDIA Gujarat 363310

IN300974‐10454173‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NIRUPA JAYESHKUMAR PARIKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NISHITH DOSHI ARVINDDOSHI

1‐8‐304/307/8 PATTIGADDA LANE 
PLOT NO‐8 NEAR RASOOLPURA X 
RD SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

IN300394‐14420296‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

NITIN KUMAR MANDHAN
NARAYANKUMARM
ANDHAN

H NO 17, JAWAHAR PARK 
MANDHAN NIWAS SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

IN301557‐20649237‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

OJAS LALITBHAI THAKRAR NA

101, PANCHRATNA APPARTMENT, 
OPP. DELUX TOWER, JALARAM 
SOCIETY, JUNAGADH. INDIA Gujarat 362001

IN300974‐10063601‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

P ANAND PONNUSAMY

KASPAPETTAI POST MODAVANDI 
SATHYAMANGALAM 
AVALPOONDURAI VIA ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638115

IN301080‐22520615‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

P DEVARAJAN NA
41 DHASAPPAN STREET NEAR KKS 
HOSPITAL PUDUPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638452

IN300394‐12011452‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   375.00 03‐Nov‐2022

P KOUSALYA PMPALANISAMY

P M K RICE MILL STREET 
PUDUPALAYAM‐PO GOBI CHETTI 
PALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638476

IN300394‐11581993‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   105.00 03‐Nov‐2022

P R KATHAMBARI NA
94G TOOVIPURAM IIND STREET 
UPSTAIR INDIA Tamil Nadu 628003

IN300394‐14807784‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

P R SUBBIAN
PRAMASAMYNAID
U

37 A G K S NAGAR 
PAPPANAICKENPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641037

IN301080‐22493840‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     16.50 03‐Nov‐2022

PADMANABHAN KUMARASWAMY NA

NO/ 309 PIONEER 
KUMARASWAMY BHAVAN 
VETOORNIMADAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 629003

IN301774‐10639180‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        7.50 03‐Nov‐2022

PALANIGOUNDE
R MOSUGOUNDER

NEW NO 5, OLD NO 5/228 
ALATHUKOMBAI 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448524‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PALANISAMY T K
KRISHNAPPAGOUN
DER

NO 96/166 THAYIRPALLAMPUDUR 
KOTHAMANGALAM SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300175‐10447902‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PALCHURI SREEDEVI
PVENKATASUBBAR
AO

C/O P KRISHNA MURTHY D NO 4‐1‐
46 2/1 RAMANNAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

IN300610‐10248683‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PARIMAL KUMAR SHAW NA
HARINARAYANPUR MIDDYA 
NAGAR NR SIBE MONDEAR INDIA West Bengal 713101

IN302201‐11404781‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   225.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PARISHA SHIVA RAMAKRISHNA NA
H NO‐19‐2‐1/A MARKHNDEYA 
COLONY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505209

IN300394‐14792346‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PATEL HEMLATABEN A GJAGHARA
U T I BANK LTD, M G ROAD, 
PORBANDAR, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360575

IN302269‐11680316‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PATEL JAGDISHBHAI HARGOVANDAS NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PATEL NITA RAJESHBHAI
PATELRAJESHSOMA
BHAI

NEW KRISHNA PARU, PUSHPKUNJ, 
UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233‐10054807‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PATEL RAJESH SOMABHAI
SOMABHAIMADHA
VLALPATEL

NEW KRISHNA PARU, PUSHPKUNJ, 
UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233‐10054815‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PATEL SAVITABEN RAMANBHAI NA

A/1, HARSIDDH APPARTMENT B/H. 
UMIYA HALL NR. VARAHI PARTY 
FARM, GHATLODIA INDIA Gujarat 380061

IN301233‐10159556‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PAULRAJ N NAGARATHINAMK
NO.12, NAMACHIVAYA STREET OLD
WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301696‐10289674‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PIYUSHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022



PONNUSAMY R RAMANAGOUNDER

2/96,DASARAPALAYAM, 
PONGALUR(PO) P PULIAMPATTI 
(VIA) AVINASHI COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638459

12011600‐00073710‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

POONAM MUKUL DESAI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

POONGODI V NA
5/339 , ALATHUKOMBAI 
SADHUMUGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448284‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PRAKASH KANTILAL PATEL
KANTILALBHOLIDAS
PATEL

1NEW RATNAKAR SOCIETY PART I 
OPP ANNAPURNA WADI RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

IN301276‐30024723‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PRAKASHCHAND ASHKARAN JAIN
ASHKARANUDAICH
ANDJAIN

201, RATNA APARTMENT., CITY 
LIGHT AREA, PARLE POINT, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

12043100‐00041863‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   180.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PRAVINABEN
JAGDISHBHAIPA
TEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

BANN000000000900
0016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PRIYANG
MAHENDRAKUM
AR DOSHI MEHENDRAKUMAR KHOKHANI STREET, MORBI INDIA Gujarat 363641

12018000‐00070565‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PURUSOTHAMA
N V

VEERAPPAGOUNDE
R

8/122, PATTAVARTHY 
AYYAMPALAYAM 
CHIKKARASAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448549‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

PUSHPRAJ SRISANTLALYADAV

NEAR MANGAL MARKET 
SHEIKHPURA P.O‐B.V. COLLEGE 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

12038400‐00001153‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

R PALANIKKARASI NA
B 4 ROHINI GARDENS SANTHOME 
HIGH ROAD R A PURAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

16010103‐00001848‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   124.50 03‐Nov‐2022

R PALANISAMY RAMASAMY
PUDUKUIYANUR BANNARI (POST) 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300394‐15686435‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

R RAMACHANDRA NAYAK NA

KULYADIKAR'S NUTAN SILKS G. L. 
COMPLEX PUTTUR (D K), 
KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574201

IN300888‐13380133‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

R SRINIVASAN NA

NO 5 NEELI VEERASAMY CHETTY 
STREEET FIRST LANE TRIPLICANE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

IN301080‐10094251‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        7.50 03‐Nov‐2022

R VIVEKANANDA BABU RRADHAKRISHNAN 11 P V KOIL STREET UDUMALPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 642126
IN300394‐15768970‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RADHA R
RAMANATHANVEN
KATARAMANI

OLD NO: 77, NEW NO: 153 WEST 
PONNURANGAM ROAD R. S. 
PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

12011600‐00063626‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAGHUPATHI NALLA
VISHWANATHAMN
ALLA

Q.NO‐ E‐ 2 B ‐ COLONY 
RAMAGUNDEM KARIM NAGAR 
HYDERABAD( ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505208

IN300966‐10194005‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAGINI R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAHUL S NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0024

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA CHIDDAMAL
126 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM DELHI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301330‐17753861‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAJESH K M MUTHUSAMYKK
NO.594, METTUR ROAD, BHAVANI 
ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638301

IN301696‐10404852‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAJESH KANNAN VK KASINATHANV
C/O.DURAI 30, MEENAMBAL 
STREET OLD TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

IN301696‐10513387‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

RAJNATH GUPTA NA C ‐ 108 SECTOR 22 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301
IN302092‐10186386‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAJNI RATHAUR NA
H NO 3090 SECTOR 19 D 
CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

IN300513‐15193412‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAM CHAND
MOOLCHANDAN
I

KODOMALMOOLCH
ANDANI

'' AYODHYA'' OLD DAIRY FORM 
ROAD, SANT HIRDA RAM NAGAR, 
BAIRAGARH, BHOPAL (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462030

IN301983‐10086964‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAMABHAI KALIDAS PATEL
KALIDASCHHAGAN
DASPATEL

4‐105, PATEL WAS, CHARADA‐2, 
CHARADA, TA‐J MANSA, DIST‐ 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382810

IN300343‐10176407‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAMAKANT RAJAK
LATESONADHARIRA
JAK

RECON CENTRE TATA MOTORS LTD 
CHINHAT DEVA ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226019

IN301557‐21413476‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022



RAMESH C JAIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAMESH RANI
OMPARKASHDHAW
AN

H 27 SOUTH EXTENSION PART ONE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300394‐12804187‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RANGANAYUDU NA
1‐222 D CHERLOPALLI 
BATTALAPALLI‐MANDAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515661

IN300394‐15329182‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RANGARAJAN S SUBBIAN
1/240 MADATHUPALAYAM ROAD, 
AVINASHI COIMBATOE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641654

12011600‐00073782‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RAVINDER JIT SINGH MRRAJINDERSINGH
1/67 , VISHWAS KHAND ( GROUND 
FLOOR ) GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

12032700‐00042460‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

Reeta Agarwal NA

C/O Ramesh Kumar Agarwal H.P.C 
Dealer Main Road Kantabanji 
Kantabanji INDIA Orissa 767039

12017503‐00014351‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

RONAK DHIRAJ SHAH DHIRAJSHAH

LOYALKA APARTMENTS, 
CHOWPATTY BANDSTAND, 6TH 
FLOOR, SIRI ROAD, FLAT NO 61, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN302164‐10056884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     76.50 03‐Nov‐2022

S KAVITHA GSAMPATHKUMAR

NO 63 B/83 K T S MANI STREET 
MAMALLAN NAGAR 
KANCHIPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

IN300513‐11507370‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

S
MURALIKRISHNA
N RSRIDHARAN

20/8 RAMDAS STREET 
KRISHANAPVRAM AMBATTUR 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

IN302679‐30421546‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

S N ARUNAGIRI
SNARASIMHULUCH
ETTY

RAJESWARI NILAYA 49/1 EAT ST 
BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

IN301356‐20074183‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

S P GUPTA SHRIRPGUPTA
78‐C, AMBA MATA SCHEME 
UDAIPUR . UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313004

12013700‐00252542‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

S S
KAMMAMANIM
ALISETTI NA

DOOR NO.1‐
43,GOLLAVANITHIPPAVILLAGE, 
BHIMAVARAM MANDAL, WEST 
GODAVARI DISTRICT, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534239

IN302269‐10803063‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     12.00 03‐Nov‐2022

S THOMAS SALOMON

163 NACHIMUTU PURAM COLONY 
KOOTHAMPOONDI‐PO 
KOOTHAMPOONDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638315

IN300394‐11876074‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     45.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SABARI GIRI VASANVJ JANAGARAJVC

NO 50, WEST STREET VETTAI 
KARANPUDUR POLLACHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 642129

IN300175‐10448155‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   799.50 03‐Nov‐2022

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL
RASULBHAIBHARM
AL

65, EXZANNAGAR SOCIETY, AERO 
DRAM ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00023165‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SANJAY NAGARDAS PATEL
NAGARDASGOVIND
BHAIPATEL

124, PATELVAS NR.BODAKDEV 
GRAM PANCHAYAT THALTEJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

IN302461‐10154285‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SANJAY NATAVARLAL BHATT
NATAVARLALHARIL
ALBHATT

PLOT‐9 NR SITA RAMNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN300394‐15327695‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SANTOSH SONI NA

PLOT NO.7, HARI VIHAR COLONY, 
JOSHI NAGAR, CHANDANI CHOWK, 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

12010605‐00019841‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SARAVANAN V VENKATACHALAM
4/64‐A KOMBADIPATTY 
KALPARAPATTY SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 637504

12032800‐00032930‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SARDAMAND CHOUDHARY NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SARIPALLI SHOBHA RAO NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SAROJ SWARUPKUMAR PARAKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SATISH EKNATH TAYADE
EKNATHVAMANRA
OTAYADE

SHRI NIWAS HSG.SOCIETY SECTOR 
NO 26 NIGADI PRADHIKARAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

12013200‐00354108‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SATTI VARUN REDDY
SATTIKRISHNARED
DY

S/O S KRISHNA REDDY D NO 34 12 
23 VARANASI VARI STREET 
TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN301022‐20995916‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SELVAKUMAR K KANDASAMY

NO 101, VENKATACHALAM PILLAI 
BIG STREET, SATHYAMANGALAM, 
ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN302269‐11097760‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     96.00 03‐Nov‐2022



SHAH MANSHUKHLAL ODHAVJI ODHAVJISHAH

4/A SHALI BHDRA SOCIETY NR OLD 
SHINDH HIGH SCHOOL 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN301151‐13398424‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SHAH MEENA NITIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SHAH
RAMESHCHAND
R NA

1‐ RATNADEEP SOCIETY, 
SANTRAMPUR, INDIA Gujarat 389260

IN302582‐10016375‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

SHAIDA SALIM BHARMAL SALIMBHARMAL
65, EXZANNAGAR SOCIETY, AERO 
DRAM ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00023171‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SHAILESH K PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SHANMUGAVADI
VEL

SHANMUGAVEL
O SHANMUGAVEL

H.NO. 73, MARIAMMAN KOVIL 
STREET, SRIVILLIPUTTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 626125

12019101‐00439340‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

SHANTILAL LASAJI PRAJAPATI NA

C/O RATAN SALES AGENCY 
117,BHISMA COMPLEX N.C 
BODIWALA COMPLEX,KALUPYR 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN300360‐20758226‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SHEKHAR DHALL SUBHASHDHALL
H NO 4 NEW VIJAY NAGAR 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301846‐10272658‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        3.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SHRINIVASULU
VENKATASUBBAI
H VELURI VENKATASUBBAIH

SHASTRI NAGAR WARD 
BALLARPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR 
BALLARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442701

12033200‐03634754‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

SIVAGAMI M
MUTHUMANICKAM
RS

C/O CITY CYCLE STORE 100, V.H 
ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

IN300239‐11301356‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SOKKANA GOUNDER SP PALANIGOUNDER

NO 17/25, OLD NO 83/25 WEST 
STREET SAVANDAPUR POST 
ATHANI(VIA), ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN301696‐10464543‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SOMA KARAR DEBASISHKARAR
7/2,TIBBATI BABA LANE PO‐
SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711104

IN300773‐10122210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SOMABHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL MADHAVLALPATEL NEW KRUSHNA PARU UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170
IN301233‐10093640‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUBRAMANIAM S P PONGIAGOUNDER
NO 398 , VARATHAMPALAYAM 
RURAL SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448226‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUDHAKARAN NAIR VK KUMARAKARTHA

VALIYAVEETTIL H MUDAVOOR 
POST VAZHAPPILLY 
MUVATTUPUZHA INDIA Kerala 686669

IN301696‐10258978‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUDHIR MAHENDRA AGARWAL NA

10 RAJIV APARTMENT NEAR 
CIRCUIT HOUSE SAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

IN300126‐10749872‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUJATHA BANGARU RAJU BANGARURAJU

PUDUTHOTTAM KUNDI 
BOMMANUR SHENBAHAPUDUR 
POST SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE‐
DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐14416682‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUKETU JAYENDRARAY SHUKLA
JAYENDRARAYSHU
KLA

ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS 
HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR OFF C S T 
ROAD, KALINA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

IN302201‐10813389‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   300.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUMAN NAHAR MAHENDRAKUMAR
11, KRISHNABAI STREET T NAGAR 
CHENNAI, TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

IN301895‐10132054‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUMATI PRAKASH JAIN
NARENDRAVIDYAR
THIJAIN BENIGANJ MOHALLA CHHATARPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

12043300‐00076637‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   144.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI
RAMESHCHANDSAI
NI

5435 , LADOO GHATI PAHARGANJ 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301209‐10105209‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SURENDRA PAL SINGH
BALDEVSINGHYAD
AV

12/1386,BEHIND DURGA JEWELLER
SHANKAR VIHAR LAL KUAN 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

IN301557‐21357065‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SURYANARAYAN
AN

VISHNUVARDHA
N

RSURYANARAYANA
N

NO 209 GANDHI ROAD PALANI 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624601

IN301774‐12428650‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA NA
H NO 124/70, BLOCK C GOVIND 
NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208006

IN301055‐10320294‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

SWAMYNATHAN S P PONNUSAMYSK

149, MYSORE TRUNK ROAD COVAI 
MAIN ROAD RANGASAMUDRAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10448436‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

T A ANAND TMARUMUGAM

1/337 ADIYAPATHAM STREET 
NGGO COLONY ASHOKAPURAM 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641022

IN300394‐15686363‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

T P RATHINAVELU NA
B 4 ROHINI GARDENS SANTHOME 
HIGH ROAD R A PURAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

16010103‐00001829‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1050.00 03‐Nov‐2022



T R SUBRAMANIAM
RAVUTHAGOUNDE
R

PUTHUKOTTAITHOTTAM KURICHI 
POST GETTICHEVIYUR VIA ERODE 
DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638110

IN300394‐15076276‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        6.00 03‐Nov‐2022

TADAKA RAJARAM TADAKARAJAM
H NO: 7‐93 REDDY COLONY 
BHUPALAPALLY WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506169

12030700‐00198269‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     73.50 03‐Nov‐2022

TALLURI RAMA KRISHNARAO
LATETALLURIKOTES
WARARAO

DNO 28/274 JAVVARU PETA 
MACHILIPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

IN300394‐10254088‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

THANKI HITESH
JAGDISHCHANDR
A NA

NEAR GANDHI ASHARAM ACC 
ROAD CHHAYA INDIA Gujarat 360578

IN301276‐30485467‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

THEERTHAMALAI K KANNUSAMY
452, BANNARI AMMAN QUARTERS 
SADUMUGAI SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448292‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

THIVILINGAPPA GOWDER PN
NANJUNDAPPAGO
WDER

73 B, PUDUPEERKADAVU 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300175‐10447749‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

UPENDRABHAI AMURATALAL MEHTA NA

5‐JANAK PURI,NR AJANTA PARK, 
BLOCK NO.24,UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00097066‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

USHA A SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

USHA KEJRIWAL
PAWANKUMARKEJ
RIWAL

174 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250‐28255962‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

USHA SHARMA NA
D. B. ROAD, NAYA BAZAR JUGSALAI 
JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

IN301740‐10265460‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

USHABEN ARVINDKUMAR PATEL NA
2, VARSHA SOCIETY, Opp. ARVIND 
PARK, BAPUNAGAR, INDIA Gujarat 380024

IN300343‐10273548‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

UTPAL SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

V K HARINATH
LATEVKRISHNAIAH
SETTY

NO 95 4TH CROSS 1ST BLOCK EAST 
JAYANAGAR BYRASANDRA 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

IN302148‐10565199‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

V KANTHA KAWAR NVIJAYRAJKOTHARI
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. 
SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

12038400‐00170168‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

V R NISHA SRAJENDRAN

PANAVILA VEEDU, MOOTHALA.P.O,
PALLICKAL,KILIMANOOR, 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695604

12029800‐00101580‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     15.00 03‐Nov‐2022

V SEKAR SVADIVEL
7/244 WEST MUGAPPAIR CHENNAI 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600037

IN301080‐22563560‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     51.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VALLIAMMAL C
CHINNAVELAPPANS
M

NADUGOUNDER HOUSE 
SAVANDAPUR POST NEAR ATHANI ,
GOBICHETTIPALAYM TALUK ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN300175‐10193020‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VANDANA RANI NA

M/S INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS, 
SHOP NO. 11‐12, PUSHPA 
COMPLEX, AGRA CHOWK, INDIA Haryana 121102

IN302620‐10032967‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VARADHARAJUL
U M V VENKATACHALAM

NEW NO 8 OLD NO 12 KESAVA IYER
STREET 2 ND FLOOR PARK TOWN 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

IN301637‐60036316‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VASHDEV D KEWALRAMANI
DHALUMALKEWAL
RAMANI

FLAT NO. 6, ANAND BAHAR FLAT, 
NR. CHANERMA SOCIETY, NEW G 
WARD, KUBERNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN302461‐10016233‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VASUDEV MANILAL PATEL MANILALPATEL
NEAR SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE AT 
JARAVALA TAL PATDI JARAVALA INDIA Gujarat 382765

12032100‐00034710‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   150.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VELUSAMY R NA
5/339, ALATHUKOMBAI 
SADHUMUGAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448276‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VEMURI MALLIKARJUNA RAO PANAKALU
4‐5‐32/34 1ST LINE VIDYA NAGAR 
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522007

IN301313‐20557627‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     60.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VIJAYA KUMAR K KRISHNASAMYKC
181‐C,KOVAI ROAD, ANUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073763‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

VIKAS PURI SHAMRITLALPURI

PURI DENTAL CARE CENTRE PREM 
NAGAR, NEAR SHARMA NURSING 
HOME HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

12019101‐02169587‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     30.00 03‐Nov‐2022



VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA

IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI 
VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN MAHAL 
ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

IN301330‐18758217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.50 03‐Nov‐2022

VIVEK S VASIST
NSHIVASUBRAMAN
YA

NO 27 WOC ROAD 2ND STAGE 
BIMA JYOTHI LIC COLONY OPP 
SHANKAR MATTA BUS STOP 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM 
BASAVESHWARANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN302148‐10521702‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

Y PRASAD YCAKKALARAJU
NO A 111 CENTURY PARK 
RICHMOND ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301135‐26601486‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   108.00 03‐Nov‐2022

Y RAJA RAMESH YRAJAIAH

H NO 6‐3‐152 BRAMHANWADA 
HANAMKONDA WARANGAL 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

IN300394‐15674879‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     37.50 03‐Nov‐2022

YADAV MANOJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA NANDLAL
AT & PO‐SADHLI BAZAR TA‐SINOR 
DIST‐BARODA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 391250

13016700‐00267311‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

YASODA VELUMANI G GOPALSWAMY
78,PALAKKAD ROAD, POLLACHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073822‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022

YELUGURI UMA
MAHESWARARA
O MALLAIAH

2‐2‐1119/4, 502 SYMPHONY 
HEIGHTS NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

12036900‐00013581‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     75.00 03‐Nov‐2022



Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e‐form IEPF‐2

CIN/BCIN L17111TZ1989PLC002476 Company/Bank Name BANNARI AMMAN SPINNING MILLS LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD‐MON‐YYYY) 25‐Sep‐2017

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 28830.40 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00 Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00

Investor First 
Name

Investor Middle 
Name
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Father/Husband 
First Name

Father/Husband 
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Name

Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id‐Client Id‐
Account Number

Investment Type
Amount 

transferred

Proposed Date of 
transfer to IEPF
(DD‐MON‐YYYY)

A L BOOPATHY LOGANATHANA
NO 16/11 VELLAI KULAM STREET 
ARAKONAM ARAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631001

IN301637‐40213128‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

A NITHYA KALYANI TRENGANATHAN
NO 10 I MAIN ROAD JP ESTATE 
AVADI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

IN301080‐22558409‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

A SARATHI ARUMUGAM

10, VALLALAR NAGAR 1st, VIJAYA 
CLINIC BACK SIDE DINDIGUL,TAMIL 
NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 624001

IN301895‐10547733‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        8.00 03‐Nov‐2023

ABDUL SALAM SHAIK IMAMSAHEB

QR NO:52‐317,GM OFFICE COLONY 
GODAVARIKHANI RAMAGUNDAM 
KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505209

12030700‐00061024‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023

AJAY KUMAR RAMPARTAP

AJAY GARG S/0 RAM PARTAP 
COMMISSION AGENT MEHAN 
ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124112

IN300394‐13482172‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

AMIRTHAM V VELUSAMYEC

NEHRU NAGAR EAST STREET 
ARIAPPAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447716‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

AMIT KUMAR CHAWLA
HARISHKUMARCHA
WLA

HOUSE NO 528/18 ARYA NAGAR 
ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

IN301143‐10486104‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

AMOL CHIMANRAO PATIL NA
GAJANAN HOUSING SOCIETY 
CHORWAD ROAD PAROLA INDIA Maharashtra 425111

12013200‐00212495‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

AMRUTHA RAGHVENDRA PAWAR
RAGHVENDRAPAW
AR

C/O B M KULKARNI VANASHREE H 
NO 247/C 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS 
BHARATNAGAR DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

12029900‐00479979‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.60 03‐Nov‐2023

ANILKUMAR SANWARMAL GADIA
SANWARMALCGAD
IA

RAJENDRAPRASAD RAMESH 
KUMAR 4 NEW CLOTH MARKET 1ST
FLOOR O/S RAIPUR GATE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

IN301151‐13136162‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

ANITA ATUL MEHTA ATULASHOKMEHTA
1385 RAVIWAR PETH NIPANI 
KARNATAKA DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

IN301330‐18757265‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

ASHA J SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0020

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

ASHOK KUMAR KESERDAS
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024505‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

ASHOK NARANJI NAIK NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0017

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

ASHOK PANDEY RAMDEOPANDEY

301, SHIVANJALI ENCLAVE, SHUKLA 
COLONY (VISHNU GALI) HINOO 
RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

12010926‐00060506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

B NARAYANAN NA
48B KALAMPALAYAM 
KALAMPALAYAM POST INDIA Tamil Nadu 641113

IN300394‐15770029‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1040.00 03‐Nov‐2023

BALASUBRAMAN
IAM M MUTHUSAMY

42,VINAYAGA KOVIL STREET 
CINNAGPPAM PALAYAM (PO) 
ANAMALAI POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073803‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

BHARTI K SHAH NA
118 VALLABH NAGAR GALI NO 2 
INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

12033200‐02789966‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

BIJIL VARGHESE KVVAKKACHAN
32/2366 P J ANTONY ROAD 
PALARIVATTOM KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682025

IN300239‐11104975‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     48.00 03‐Nov‐2023

BILAL AHMAD RAJA GHMOHIUDINRAJA
TARAMANI BAGH SANAT NAGAR 
BUDGAM JAMMU AND KASHMIR INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 190005

IN300513‐11097795‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

Prefill

Validate Clear



BIPIN ARJANBHAI CHAUHAN
ARJANBHAICHAUH
AN

B‐162, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
NANAMAVA, NANA MAVA MAIN 
ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360004

IN300974‐10407210‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

BOSSKY KETAN PATEL KETANPATEL

260‐KH PATEL VAS (MANDIR NI 
ROOM) KARKHANANI KHADKI 
THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380059

IN301469‐10067693‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

BRIJ MOHAN BANSAL
JAGDISHPRASHADB
ANSAL

HOUSE NO.411 SECTOR‐3(I) 
REWARI INDIA Haryana 123401

IN300940‐10091936‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

BRITTO M ARCHANGEL
NO.10, LITTLE FLOWER STREET, 
RAMAN PULHUR, NAGERCOIL INDIA Tamil Nadu 629004

12040400‐00002595‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     11.20 03‐Nov‐2023

C V ATHMARAM VVKRISHNAN

9 GOKULAM COLONY NEW NO‐13 
MAIN ROAD‐3 P N PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

IN300394‐14883059‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     32.00 03‐Nov‐2023

CHAMPAKA KUBENDRAN JKUBENDRAN

FF‐6 SELVA SUNDARI APARTMENTS 
PIONEER KUMARASAMY NAGAR 
OPP TO NEW BUS STAND 
TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627007

IN300394‐14781745‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   480.00 03‐Nov‐2023

CHAMPAKBHAI M BHINDORA
MULJIBHAIBHINDO
RA

E/117 SUNDER DHAM OPP. 
SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

IN300142‐10252662‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   137.60 03‐Nov‐2023

CHANDER L KANJANI
LOKCHANDGKANJA
NI

KISHORE VILLA BUNGLOW AREA 
KOBER NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN301276‐30354179‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

CHENNIAPPAN L A
AVANASHIGOUNDE
R

39/D, THOPPLI THOTTAM KARADI 
KOVIL, PULIPPAR(P.O), AVINASHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00075171‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

DAMODARASAM
I R RANGANATHAN

S/O RANGANATHA NAIDU T 
PERUMAL KOVIL THOTTAM OLD 
PUTHUR S R K V (PO) 
PERIYANAICKENPALAYAM CBE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641020

12011600‐00073778‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

DHARMAMBAL R RAMAMOORTHY

KAMAKSHI ILLAM 
NO.20,RAMALINGA NAGAR 
1STLAYOUT,COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641011

IN300239‐11044227‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

DHARMAMBAL R RAMAMOORTHY

KAMAKSHI ILLAM 
NO.20,RAMALINGA NAGAR 1ST 
LAY OUT COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641011

IN300239‐11044235‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

DINESH V BATHIJA VASHDEVRBATHIJA

SREE ANNAPOORNA APARTMENTS 
B‐1/4 FIRST FLOOR SAIBABA 
COLONY BHARATHI PARK IST 
CROSS COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641011

IN300394‐11451423‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

DIPAK TRAMBAKLAL DAVE TRAMBAKLAL
5‐A, SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA 
HANSA PROVISION STORE RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

12018000‐00023311‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

DIPESH P SHETH PRAVIN
186/B SHANTI NAGAR 98 NAPEAN 
SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN301151‐12824338‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

DR RAJENDRA SHARMA NA
105 MARUTI APARTMENT 15 C 
MALHARGANJ INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

IN300765‐10126507‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

E S VASUDEVAN DSUBRAMANIAN

21 VELLI VEETHI 
VEERAPPANCHATRAM MUNICIPAL 
COLONY ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638004

IN301080‐22554537‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

FAISAL A P
ABDULKAREEMAN
AKKORATH

ANAKKORATH HOUSE P O 
VATALOOR MAKKARAPARAMBA 
MALAPPURAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 676507

IN302236‐10694125‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   288.00 03‐Nov‐2023

G P MEHTA NA

POEPLES STORE VIJAY NAGAR M C 
JAWLE MARG DADAR MUMBAI 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

IN300011‐10472697‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 03‐Nov‐2023

GAUTAMBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAIPATEL

54, SAMRATH SOCIETY , 
MEMNAGAR , NR. TALAV , 
AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380052

IN302461‐10139532‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

GEETA GOYAL RAMAUTARGOYAL
ROSHAN TOWER BALAJI NAGAR 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

IN302324‐10086184‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   480.00 03‐Nov‐2023

GEETA RUSTAGI
INDERMOHANRUST
OGI

H NO‐415 SECTOR‐4 HUDA 
GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122001

IN301557‐20615790‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

GHANSHYAM VYAS NA
15/1/450 DR RANGACHARY LANE 
FEELKHANA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

IN301549‐16170263‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

GITESH R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0019

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023



GNANA KUMARESAN SS SHANMUGAMSS
NO 1, PAVADI STREET KUGALUR 
POST GOBI TALUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 638313

IN301696‐10856334‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        9.60 03‐Nov‐2023

GNANAPRAKASH R RANGARAJAN
174/H 5, S N HIGH ROAD NELLAI 
LODGE BUILDING TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627001

IN300175‐10531608‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     48.00 03‐Nov‐2023

GOLI PEDA
VENKATASUBBAI
AH

GOLIVAMANAMUR
THY

SIRI ENCLAVE, FLAT NO 408 BESIDE 
UTI BANK SRI NAGAR COLONY 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

IN302201‐10268973‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     99.20 03‐Nov‐2023

GOPAL SAMY R
RAMASAMYGOUN
DER

78,PLAGHAT ROAD, NEARKESHIV 
VIDYA MANDEER SCHOOL GANDHI 
NAGAR POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

12011600‐00072147‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

GULATI SOBHA
AMITKUMARGULAT
I

SANTWANA, B/H. NANDKISHOR 
APPARTMENT, MEHUL NAGAR, 80 
FT. ROAD, JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361006

IN300974‐10858544‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

GYANENDRA JAIN NA

S/O RATAN LAL JAIN P NO 78, 
SHILP COLONY KHAIT PURA ROAD, 
JHOTWARA INDIA Rajasthan 302003

IN302201‐11354027‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        8.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HANSRAJ GOVINDBHAI KAKASANIA NA

MADHURAM SOCIETY BLOCK NO. 
46, OPP. GITA MOSAIC RAVAPAR 
ROAD INDIA Gujarat 363641

IN300159‐10337296‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HARISH BANSAL
SHRIKRISHANBANS
AL

BH/185, KEDAR NAGAR SHAH GANJ
AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

IN300888‐14240016‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

HARISHBHAI KANAIYALAL PATEL
KANAIYALALRAMLA
LPATEL

74,SARDAR SOCIETY KADI(N.G) 
KADI INDIA Gujarat 382715

12054300‐00015522‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH RAMNARESHSINGH
III‐A/152 RACHNA VAISHALI 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

IN301557‐20433569‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HARSHADBHAI R PATEL
RAMCHANDRAPAT
EL

501, SANGITA APT. HALAR JAKAT 
NAKA HALAR ROAD VALSAD. INDIA Gujarat 396001

IN300159‐10488009‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HEGDE GAJANAN L LAMBODAR

12/2/715/5 5A/ 404 SRISAI 
SRUJANA APTS PADMANABHA 
NAGAR MEHDI PATNAM 
HYDERBAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

IN301549‐18140809‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HEMAL PRAVINKUMAR PATEL
PRAVINKUMARPAT
EL

7, NAVAL APPARTMENT NR. JAIN 
MERCHANT SOCIETY PALDI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN300982‐10356514‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HIREN M LAL NA
HOUSING BORD L‐32, AKSHAR 
MARG, KALAVAD ROAD, RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300974‐10244710‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

HITESH LALCHAND TANWANI NA
C/O HARIOM VERATIES BAVLA 
CHOCK UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

13019900‐00064532‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

INDIRANI B BOMMANA

135/100, AMARJOTHI GARDEN A S 
NAGAR EXTN, 4TH STREET 
KANGAYAM ROAD TIRUPUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 641604

IN300175‐10381932‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

INTY SITA RAMALAKSHMI
INTYSRIMANNARAY
ANA

W/O INTY SRI MANNARAYANA S K 
B R COLLEGE OF EDUCATION B E D 
COLLEGE AMALAPURAM PO E G 
DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

IN300394‐14462252‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

J DHANALAKSHMI RJANARTHANAN
46 6TH STREET TATABAD 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

IN300394‐12802479‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

JAGANATHAN S SUBRAMANIAM
J P AGENCIES MYSORE TRUNK 
ROAD SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10447766‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

JAGRUTI FERNANES NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0008

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

Jalpa Paresh Shah PareshRasiklalShah
A/12, 2nd Floor Gagan Vihar Flats 
Khanpur Ahmedabad INDIA Gujarat 380001

IN302927‐10017289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

JASTHI LAKSHMISWARI KUTUMBARAO

D NO 7/109 PRASADAMPADU POST
VIA RAMANAVARAPPADU 
VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521108

IN300476‐42131393‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

JAYESHKUMAR VINAYCHANDRA SHAH NA
1 SHREE RAMKRUPA APPTS, KSV 
GRUH ROAD,MILL‐PARA, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

13019900‐00197637‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

JEYAKUMAR P PERUMALSAMYK

NO 4/6 KUMARAPURAM BLOCK 6 
UTHUPATTI KOVILPATTI TUTICORIN
DISTRICT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

IN300175‐10265219‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

JITENDRA CHOPRA
SUGANMALCHOPR
A

16/533, CHOPASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342008

12012101‐00103539‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

JOLLY MUKESHBHAI PATEL MUKESHBHAI
01 DEVASYA 25/A SHREENAGAR 
SOC B P C ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

12013200‐00432638‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023



K ARUMUGAM KANDASAMY
NATTUKALPALAYAM KANJAMPATTI
POST POLLACHI TQ POLLACHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

13023400‐00063377‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   382.40 03‐Nov‐2023

K CHINNASAMY
KARAPPANAGOUN
DER

339‐A SATHY ERODE HIGHWAYS 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014629‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

K KARUPPANAN
KKARUPANAGOUN
DER

10 GOBI ROAD 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐13014603‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

K SAILAJA BHASKAR BHASKARRAOK

C/O K.BHASKAR RAO, 
ACCOUNTANT UNION BANK OF 
INDIA 61,SULLIVAN GARDEN ROAD,
MYLAPORE, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

12029401‐00003739‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023

K T ANNAPOORANI KRTHILLAINATHAN

20 MUTHUVELLAPPA GOUNDER ST 
PUDHUPALAYAM GOBI POST 
ERODE DT TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638476

IN300394‐15686347‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

K V
SNRAMANAPRAS
AD

LAKSHMINARAYAN
A

D. NO 7/270 JAIN TEMPLE STREET 
GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN302324‐10110067‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

K VARADHARAJAN
KMKRISHNAMOOR
THY

55‐A GANDHIJI STREET 
ALAGAPPAN NAGAR MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625003

12038400‐00122092‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   120.00 03‐Nov‐2023

KALPESH DAMODAR SOLANKI
DAMODARPOPATL
ALSOLANKI

ANAND DEEP, 60, DIGVIJAY PLOT, 
OPP. DHANISH RESIDENCY, 
JAMNAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 361005

IN300974‐10929906‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

KAMLESH KUMARI PURANCHAND
HOUSE NO. 60/1 THALI TEHSIL 
KARSOG Mandi INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171302

12019101‐01265121‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.60 03‐Nov‐2023

KANAIYALAL S THAKKAR SHANKERLAL

7 SHIV NEEDHEE APARTMENT NR 
RELIANCE TOWER OPP VIBHAV 
HALL GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380050

IN300757‐11614324‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

KANAKBA RAGHUVIRSINH PARMAR RAGHUVIRSINH

BLOCK NO.5 MANDAVRAYRJI 
SOCIETY‐1 RATANPUR 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363020

12013200‐00112699‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.60 03‐Nov‐2023

KESHUBHAI BAVABHAI PATEL BAVABHAIPATEL
B/2, MATRUSHAKTI SOCIETY 
BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

IN300982‐10462869‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

KIRTI PRAKASHBHAI KHATRI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0011

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

KISHORCHANDR
A THAKORDAS DINDOLIWALA

THAKORDASDAHYA
BHAIDINDOLIWALA

6/1199, DARIYA STREET, BHAVANI 
MANDIR ROAD, MAHIDHARPURA, 
SURAT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

IN302269‐12149782‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     94.40 03‐Nov‐2023

LATHA L R RAVIKUMARR

NO.35/2,PAREMESWARI NILAYAM 
KRISHNAMMAL STREET K.K.PUDUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641038

IN300239‐10782173‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     16.00 03‐Nov‐2023

LATHASHANTHIN
I K KRISHNASAMY

O NO2 N NO 12 THIRUVENKATAM 
NAGAR VADUGAPALAYAM 
COIMBATORE RURAL POLLACHI 
TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 642001

IN301637‐40991886‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        4.80 03‐Nov‐2023

LEELABEN B PATEL BABUBHAI
203 SARVODAY NAGAR SECTOR 30 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382030

IN300476‐41958572‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

LEELAVATHY K V DKARTHIKEYAN
COLLECTORS RESIDENCE VIP 
COLONY SAMPATH NAGAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638011

IN301080‐22573810‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

LIPIKA GHOSH
RAMPRASADGHOS
H

CHURCHPALLY POST DISTRICT 
MALDA INDIA West Bengal 732101

IN301696‐10281965‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

LOGAMANI S SUBRAMANIAMTA
219, CHIDHAMBARANAR STREET 
KONGU NAGAR PERUNDURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638052

IN300175‐10520785‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

M K
ESWARAMOORT
HY KKUPPUSAMY

10/264 KARUNKARADU THOTTAM 
ANNA NAGAR MARAPPAN 
PALAYAM ELAVAMALAI‐PO INDIA Tamil Nadu 638316

IN300394‐14889097‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

M KUPPUSAMY NA
NO 11 THIRUNAGAR YERCAUD 
MAIN ROAD INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

IN300394‐12843269‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

M PADMAVATHI MYUGANDHAR
OLD NO.27, NEW NO.14 
KONDALAYAR STREET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

IN300610‐10741976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

M RAJA RATHNAKUMARI NA
D NO‐8/197 OLD CURRENT OFFICE 
ROAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

IN300394‐13780599‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

M S GKMURTHY GANGARAJU
SIR C R R COLLEGE ELURU W G DIST 
AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534007

IN301022‐20993496‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023



M SELVAMANI NA
L 160/A 5 KOTTAPPALI STREET NO 
1 TIRUCHENGODA INDIA Tamil Nadu 637211

IN300214‐10395217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   292.80 03‐Nov‐2023

MAHAMAYA PRASAD JENA NITIANANDJENA

C/O BHABAGRAHI BHOI KAMALA 
NAGAR RAJENDRA NAGAR 
CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753012

IN300394‐14910976‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   112.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MAINAK
JOGESHCHANDR
A PAREKH NA

6‐3‐660/111 AND 112 AMRIT 
APARTMENTS III KAPADIA ROAD 
SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500082

IN300394‐13080679‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     89.60 03‐Nov‐2023

MALLIKARJUN PATIL NA

M/S VIVEKANAND LEASING & 
AUTO FINANCE (R) STATION 
BAZAR, GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585102

12010600‐00424085‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MANASH KUMAR CHAKRAWARTY MBCHAKRAWARTY
249A POCKET ‐ I MAYUR VIHAR 
PHASE ‐ I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

IN301766‐10030453‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

MANJU JOHARI SOHANLALJOHARI
JUNI DHAN MANDI LALWANIA KI 
GAL JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

12012101‐00046764‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MANORAMA PRAFULBHAI SHAH PRAFULBHAISHAH

VARSODA'S CHALI DINESH P. 
SHAH'S BUILDING RANAGAR, 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

IN300982‐10446604‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MATHESVARAN P PALANIAPPANV

BANNARIAMMAN SUGARS LTD 48 
G, SIRUVANI MAIN ROAD 
POOLUVAPATTY INDIA Tamil Nadu 641101

IN300175‐10448364‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MEENA SINGHVI RAVINDRASINGHVI

3 JOHARI APARTMENT NEAR 
POLICE LINE RATANADA JODHPUR 
RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300513‐10439704‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

MEENAKSHI T THANGAVELU

W/O.G. THANGAVELU, GANDHIJI II 
STREET, TAMIL NAG. 
KOLLAMPALAYAM, ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638002

12010900‐00787199‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

MOHAMMED SADAKATULLA HAMEED NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0001

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MOHAN LAL KALYANI NA
SUNIL MEDICAL STORE 8TH 
RATANADA BAZAR JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

IN300450‐12629633‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MOHINI DEVI MUNDRA
RAMGOPALMUND
RA

MAIN ROAD RAMBHA GANJAM 
DIST ORISSA INDIA Orissa 761028

IN302324‐10454519‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     48.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MOHIT KUMAR ASHOKKUMAR
1107/2 HARNAM NAGAR 
LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

12022900‐00024484‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MUKESH GUPTA
SHGYASIRAMGUPT
A

A‐76,ZINC COLONY PO‐HURDA 
DIST‐BHILWARA BHILWARA INDIA Rajasthan 311022

12024700‐00034297‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MUKTILAL CHIMANLAL SHAH CHIMANLALSHAH

39, LAVNYA SOCIETY NEW VIKAS 
GRUH ROAD PALDI, VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

IN303052‐10055495‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MUTHU RAMAN AN
MUTHUANNAMAL
AI

B‐71 T.N.H.B., KALANIVASAL, 
KARAIKUDI, INDIA Tamil Nadu 630001

12011600‐00058111‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     48.00 03‐Nov‐2023

MUTHUSAMY K P PAPPAGOUNDER

4/136, MOONGLE THOOR 
THOTTAM KENJANUR IKKARAI 
NEGAMAM SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10447953‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

N JAYASREE DPRAJITHKUMAR

NISHANTH NIVAS KANNIMEL 
CHERRY KAVANAD P O KOLLAM, 
KERALA INDIA Kerala 691003

IN301895‐10157289‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

N V VSMURTY NVENKATARAO

H NO 2 4 52 / 61A NEW FRIENDS 
COLONY UPPERPALLY VILLAG 
RAJENDRANAGAR MANDAL 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

IN301022‐20878032‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

NACHIMUTHU S R RASAPPAGOUNDER

51, OPP OLD BUS STAND 
RANGASAMUTHARAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10366160‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

NAGENDRA KUMAR MUKHIJA ShBhagwatPrasad

H.NO.S‐32 A STREET NO.2 
VISHWAS PARK,UTTAM NAGAR 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110059

IN302349‐10012692‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

NAYANA RAJESH SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0005

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

NEELAM SINGH RATHORE
SHRIVINODSINGHR
ATHORE

W/O VINOD SINGH RATHORE 
POLICE SUPDT. OFFICE POLICE LINE 
SHIVPURI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

12017000‐00011335‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

NEHA BHUTORIA NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0009

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

NIRUPA JAYESHKUMAR PARIKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0014

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023



NIRUPABEN CHIMANLAL SINOJIA NA

AVSARVATIKA FLAT NO.A‐402 
NR.RAJ PALACE,OPP.AJANTA 
ELORA SADHU VASVANI ROAD 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00061151‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

P ANAND PONNUSAMY

KASPAPETTAI POST MODAVANDI 
SATHYAMANGALAM 
AVALPOONDURAI VIA ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638115

IN301080‐22520615‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     16.00 03‐Nov‐2023

P R KATHAMBARI NA
94G TOOVIPURAM IIND STREET 
UPSTAIR INDIA Tamil Nadu 628003

IN300394‐14807784‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

P V
SIVARAMAKRISH
NAN

LATEPSVENKATES
WARAN

12/24 SHANMUGA NAGAR NEAR 
TVS NAGAR IDAYARPALAYAM POST 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641025

IN300394‐11369836‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PALANIGOUNDE
R MOSUGOUNDER

NEW NO 5, OLD NO 5/228 
ALATHUKOMBAI 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448524‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PALANISAMY T K
KRISHNAPPAGOUN
DER

NO 96/166 THAYIRPALLAMPUDUR 
KOTHAMANGALAM SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

IN300175‐10447902‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PALCHURI SREEDEVI
PVENKATASUBBAR
AO

C/O P KRISHNA MURTHY D NO 4‐1‐
46 2/1 RAMANNAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

IN300610‐10248683‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PARAMESWARA
N D U ULIYAGOUNDER

55 DHAYANOOR KALAMPALAYAM 
PO METTUPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 641113

IN300394‐15428140‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1600.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PARIMAL KUMAR SHAW NA
HARINARAYANPUR MIDDYA 
NAGAR NR SIBE MONDEAR INDIA West Bengal 713101

IN302201‐11404781‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   120.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PARISHA SHIVA RAMAKRISHNA NA
H NO‐19‐2‐1/A MARKHNDEYA 
COLONY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505209

IN300394‐14792346‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PARUL GUPTA NA
H NO‐342 HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY SIRSA ROAD HISAR HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

12046700‐00008855‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PATEL HEMLATABEN A GJAGHARA
U T I BANK LTD, M G ROAD, 
PORBANDAR, GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360575

IN302269‐11680316‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PATEL JAGDISHBHAI HARGOVANDAS NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0015

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PATEL MAHESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI
16, ARUN SOCIETY, DALMIL ROAD, 
SURENDRANAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 363001

IN300974‐10436908‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PATEL NITA RAJESHBHAI
PATELRAJESHSOMA
BHAI

NEW KRISHNA PARU, PUSHPKUNJ, 
UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233‐10054807‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PATEL RAJESH SOMABHAI
SOMABHAIMADHA
VLALPATEL

NEW KRISHNA PARU, PUSHPKUNJ, 
UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN301233‐10054815‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PAULRAJ N NAGARATHINAMK
NO.12, NAMACHIVAYA STREET OLD
WASHERMENPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

IN301696‐10289674‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PAWAN LUNKAR NEMICHANDJI
RUGHJI KI POLE, WARD NO. 5 . 
BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan 344022

12028500‐00034964‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PIYUSHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0012

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PONNUSAMY R RAMANAGOUNDER

2/96,DASARAPALAYAM, 
PONGALUR(PO) P PULIAMPATTI 
(VIA) AVINASHI COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638459

12011600‐00073710‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

POONAM MUKUL DESAI NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0004

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

PRABHUDAS V PATEL NA

VRUNDAVAN APPARTMENT, 8/A, 
JAGNATH PLOT NO. 2, 
RAMKRISHNA TEMPLE, INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300974‐10235157‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PRATIBHA GUPTA
DEEPAKKUMARGU
PTA

22‐B SHIVAJI PARK 
YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA INDIA Haryana 135001

IN300360‐10264798‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PRAVINABEN
JAGDISHBHAIPA
TEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

BANN000000000900
0016

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PRIYANKA GUPTA NAVEENGUPTA

C/O COROMANDEL ROLLER FLOUR 
MILLS 38‐30‐94/1, HUSSAIN 
NAGAR MARRIPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

IN300610‐10701731‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

PUJARA KIRITKUMAR M
MOHANLALPOPATL
ALPUJARA

AT NARICHANA PO NARICHANA TA 
DHRANGDHRA DIST 
SURENDRANAGAR NARICHANA INDIA Gujarat 363310

12033300‐00216801‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023



PURUSOTHAMA
N V

VEERAPPAGOUNDE
R

8/122, PATTAVARTHY 
AYYAMPALAYAM 
CHIKKARASAMPALAYAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448549‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PUSHPA P SHETH PRAVINJSHETH
106 B SHANTI NAGAR 98 NAPEAN 
SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN301151‐12824539‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

PUSHPRAJ SRISANTLALYADAV

NEAR MANGAL MARKET 
SHEIKHPURA P.O‐B.V. COLLEGE 
PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

12038400‐00001153‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

QUTBUDDIN S MOLEWALA SAFDARHUSAIN
S K CONSULTANT SATHERIA BAZAR 
GODHRA INDIA Gujarat 389001

IN301127‐16163447‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   803.20 03‐Nov‐2023

R RUKMANI PRAVIKUMAR

2‐86 SOWDAMMAN KOIL STREET 
MELA SINTHALACHERRY 
UTHAMAPALAYAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 625524

IN300394‐15397347‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

R SRINATH RRAMACHANDRAN

NO 15 RIVER SCHOOL COMPOUND 
ADYAR (NEAR AVVAIILLAM) 
CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

IN300476‐42441508‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

R SRINIVASAN NA

NO 5 NEELI VEERASAMY CHETTY 
STREEET FIRST LANE TRIPLICANE 
CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

IN301080‐10094251‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        8.00 03‐Nov‐2023

R VIVEKANANDA BABU RRADHAKRISHNAN 11 P V KOIL STREET UDUMALPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 642126
IN300394‐15768970‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RADHA R
RAMANATHANVEN
KATARAMANI

OLD NO: 77, NEW NO: 153 WEST 
PONNURANGAM ROAD R. S. 
PURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641002

12011600‐00063626‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

RAGHUPATHI NALLA
VISHWANATHAMN
ALLA

Q.NO‐ E‐ 2 B ‐ COLONY 
RAMAGUNDEM KARIM NAGAR 
HYDERABAD( ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505208

IN300966‐10194005‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     32.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAGINI R SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0013

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAHUL S NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0023

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA CHIDDAMAL
126 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM DELHI 
DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

IN301330‐17753861‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAJEEV SINGLA RAMDHAN
34 FF, HIG FLATS RANI JHANSI 
ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

IN301143‐10096112‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAJESH K M MUTHUSAMYKK
NO.594, METTUR ROAD, BHAVANI 
ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638301

IN301696‐10404852‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAJESH KANNAN VK KASINATHANV
C/O.DURAI 30, MEENAMBAL 
STREET OLD TAMBARAM CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

IN301696‐10513387‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.60 03‐Nov‐2023

RAJESHKUMAR GULABRAY LALWANI
GULABRAYLALWAN
I

OPP BHIL KANYA ASHRAM 
CHAKRALIYA ROAD DAHOD 
GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 389151

IN300450‐11437460‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   560.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAKKIYA GOUNDER R RAMANAGOUNDER

SAKKILIYAN THOTTAM PONNE 
GOUNDEN PUDUR S K PALAYAM, 
PULIPPAR ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638460

IN300175‐10346334‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAM CHAND
MOOLCHANDAN
I

KODOMALMOOLCH
ANDANI

'' AYODHYA'' OLD DAIRY FORM 
ROAD, SANT HIRDA RAM NAGAR, 
BAIRAGARH, BHOPAL (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462030

IN301983‐10086964‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAMABHAI KALIDAS PATEL
KALIDASCHHAGAN
DASPATEL

4‐105, PATEL WAS, CHARADA‐2, 
CHARADA, TA‐J MANSA, DIST‐ 
GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382810

IN300343‐10176407‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAMAKANT RAJAK
LATESONADHARIRA
JAK

RECON CENTRE TATA MOTORS LTD 
CHINHAT DEVA ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226019

IN301557‐21413476‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAMESH C JAIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0021

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RAMESH RANI
OMPARKASHDHAW
AN

H 27 SOUTH EXTENSION PART ONE 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

IN300394‐12804187‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RANGARAJAN S SUBBIAN
1/240 MADATHUPALAYAM ROAD, 
AVINASHI COIMBATOE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641654

12011600‐00073782‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RASHMI SINGH
ASHOKKUMARSING
H

44 BALVIHAR COLONY PICNIC SPOT 
RD NR FARIDINAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

IN300450‐11744808‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023



RAVINDER JIT SINGH MRRAJINDERSINGH
1/67 , VISHWAS KHAND ( GROUND 
FLOOR ) GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

12032700‐00042460‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

Reeta Agarwal NA

C/O Ramesh Kumar Agarwal H.P.C 
Dealer Main Road Kantabanji 
Kantabanji INDIA Orissa 767039

12017503‐00014351‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

RONAK DHIRAJ SHAH DHIRAJSHAH

LOYALKA APARTMENTS, 
CHOWPATTY BANDSTAND, 6TH 
FLOOR, SIRI ROAD, FLAT NO 61, 
MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

IN302164‐10056884‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     81.60 03‐Nov‐2023

S ASHOK KUMAR CSOMASUNDARAM 228 MAIN ROAD SHEVAPET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636002
IN300394‐12854949‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        8.00 03‐Nov‐2023

S KAVITHA GSAMPATHKUMAR

NO 63 B/83 K T S MANI STREET 
MAMALLAN NAGAR 
KANCHIPURAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

IN300513‐11507370‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

S P GUPTA SHRIRPGUPTA
78‐C, AMBA MATA SCHEME 
UDAIPUR . UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313004

12013700‐00252542‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

S THOMAS SALOMON

163 NACHIMUTU PURAM COLONY 
KOOTHAMPOONDI‐PO 
KOOTHAMPOONDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 638315

IN300394‐11876074‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     48.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SALIM RASULBHAI BHARMAL RASULBHAI
'BURHANI', 65‐EXZAN NAGAR 
SOCIETY, AIR PORT ROAD, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

12019800‐00029251‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SANJAY NAGARDAS PATEL
NAGARDASGOVIND
BHAIPATEL

124, PATELVAS NR.BODAKDEV 
GRAM PANCHAYAT THALTEJ 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

IN302461‐10154285‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SANJAY NATAVARLAL BHATT
NATAVARLALHARIL
ALBHATT

PLOT‐9 NR SITA RAMNAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

IN300394‐15327695‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SANJAYKUMAR MANILAL PATEL MANILALPATEL

MANMOHAN PARK OPP 
BHAGYALAXMI SOCIETY 
VISHNAGAR ROAD UNJHA INDIA Gujarat 384170

IN300476‐40984570‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SANTOSH BHALLA JASRAJ
C/O THE STRAW BOARD MFG CO 
LTD AMBALA ROAD SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

IN300118‐10114339‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   640.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SANTOSH SONI NA

PLOT NO.7, HARI VIHAR COLONY, 
JOSHI NAGAR, CHANDANI CHOWK, 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

12010605‐00019841‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SANWARMAL CHIRANJILAL GADIA
CHIRANJILALMGAD
IA

RAJENDRA PRASAD RAMESH 
KUMAR 4 NEW CLOTH MARKET 1ST
FLOOR O/S RAIPUR GATE 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

IN301151‐13136138‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

SARAVANAN K
KRISHNACHETTYAR
SC

161, MYSORE HIGHWAYS 
SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10367196‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SARDAMAND CHOUDHARY NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0010

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SARIPALLI SHOBHA RAO NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0006

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SAROJ SWARUPKUMAR PARAKH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0022

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SATISH EKNATH TAYADE
EKNATHVAMANRA
OTAYADE

SHRI NIWAS HSG.SOCIETY SECTOR 
NO 26 NIGADI PRADHIKARAN 
PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

12013200‐00354108‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SATTI VARUN REDDY
SATTIKRISHNARED
DY

S/O S KRISHNA REDDY D NO 34 12 
23 VARANASI VARI STREET 
TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

IN301022‐20995916‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SEEMA KUMARI HAKAIMPRASAD

D/O B.N. PRASAD C/O BALAJI 
ENTERPRISE MAGARADHI GHAT 
ROAD SAMASTIPUR INDIA Bihar 848101

12010924‐00012214‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   320.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SELVAKUMAR K KANDASAMY

NO 101, VENKATACHALAM PILLAI 
BIG STREET, SATHYAMANGALAM, 
ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN302269‐11097760‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     94.40 03‐Nov‐2023

SELVARAJ A V
VELAPPAGOUNDER
R

171/76 A AVINASHI ROAD . ANNUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641653

12011600‐00037659‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SHAH MANSHUKHLAL ODHAVJI ODHAVJISHAH

4/A SHALI BHDRA SOCIETY NR OLD 
SHINDH HIGH SCHOOL 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

IN301151‐13398424‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023



SHAH MEENA NITIN NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0007

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SHAILESH K PATEL NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0018

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SHANMUGANAT
HAN P PULUGANDIAPILLAI

BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS OFFICE 
THALAVADY SATHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 638461

IN300175‐10448196‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SHARAD HIRJIBHAI VADALIA HIRJIBHAIVADALIA
VADALIA NIWAS OPP PWD OFFICE 
PARA BOTAD GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364710

IN301151‐13478184‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   480.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SHEKHAR DHALL SUBHASHDHALL
H NO 4 NEW VIJAY NAGAR 
JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

IN301846‐10272658‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        3.20 03‐Nov‐2023

SHIV SHANKAR PUROHIT
HANUMANDASPUR
OHIT

SUPER MOTORS & ELECTRONIC 
K.E.M. ROAD . BIKANER INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444

12017701‐00712506‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SHRINIVASULU
VENKATASUBBAI
H VELURI VENKATASUBBAIH

SHASTRI NAGAR WARD 
BALLARPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR 
BALLARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442701

12033200‐03634754‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.60 03‐Nov‐2023

SIRICHAND NAWALMAL CHAWLA
NAWALMALCHAWL
A

BLOCK NO. 292B , SARDAR NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382475

IN300982‐10132177‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SIVAGAMI M
MUTHUMANICKAM
RS

C/O CITY CYCLE STORE 100, V.H 
ROAD COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

IN300239‐11301356‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SMITABEN D SHAH DIPAKBHAISHAH
C/O. KIRCHAND V. SHAH, NANI 
BAZAR, DHRANGADHRA. INDIA Gujarat 363310

IN300974‐10498155‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SOKKANA GOUNDER SP PALANIGOUNDER

NO 17/25, OLD NO 83/25 WEST 
STREET SAVANDAPUR POST 
ATHANI(VIA), ERODE DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN301696‐10464543‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SOMABHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL MADHAVLALPATEL NEW KRUSHNA PARU UNJHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384170
IN301233‐10093640‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SUBRAMANIAM S P PONGIAGOUNDER
NO 398 , VARATHAMPALAYAM 
RURAL SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401

IN300175‐10448226‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SUBRAMANIAN P NA 22 , KONGU NAGAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638401
IN300175‐10448018‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SUDARSINI JAIN NA
C/O. KAMAL CLOTH STORE MANAK 
CHOWK MERTA CITY INDIA Rajasthan 341510

13017400‐00061858‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                 1120.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SUDHAKARAN NAIR VK KUMARAKARTHA

VALIYAVEETTIL H MUDAVOOR 
POST VAZHAPPILLY 
MUVATTUPUZHA INDIA Kerala 686669

IN301696‐10258978‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     16.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SUJATHA BANGARU RAJU BANGARURAJU

PUDUTHOTTAM KUNDI 
BOMMANUR SHENBAHAPUDUR 
POST SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE‐
DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300394‐14416682‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SUNIL KUMAR SAINI
RAMESHCHANDSAI
NI

5435 , LADOO GHATI PAHARGANJ 
NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

IN301209‐10105209‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SURENDRA PAL SINGH
BALDEVSINGHYAD
AV

12/1386,BEHIND DURGA JEWELLER
SHANKAR VIHAR LAL KUAN 
GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

IN301557‐21357065‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SURYANARAYAN
AN

VISHNUVARDHA
N

RSURYANARAYANA
N

NO 209 GANDHI ROAD PALANI 
DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624601

IN301774‐12428650‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SUSIL KUMAR DAS NA

HIG 30 PHASE II GOPABANDHU 
NAGAR CHHENDD COLONY 
ROURKELA SUNDARGARH 
ROURKELA ODISHA INDIA Orissa 769015

IN301549‐17809876‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

SWAMYNATHAN S P PONNUSAMYSK

149, MYSORE TRUNK ROAD COVAI 
MAIN ROAD RANGASAMUDRAM 
SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638402

IN300175‐10448436‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

TADAKA RAJARAM TADAKARAJAM
H NO: 7‐93 REDDY COLONY 
BHUPALAPALLY WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506169

12030700‐00198269‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     78.40 03‐Nov‐2023

TALLURI RAMA KRISHNARAO
LATETALLURIKOTES
WARARAO

DNO 28/274 JAVVARU PETA 
MACHILIPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

IN300394‐10254088‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

THEERTHAMALAI K KANNUSAMY
452, BANNARI AMMAN QUARTERS 
SADUMUGAI SATHYAMANGALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 638503

IN300175‐10448292‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

UPENDRABHAI AMURATALAL MEHTA NA

5‐JANAK PURI,NR AJANTA PARK, 
BLOCK NO.24,UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

13019900‐00097066‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

USHA A SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0002

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

USHA KEJRIWAL
PAWANKUMARKEJ
RIWAL

174 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 
CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

IN301250‐28255962‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023



UTPAL SHAH NA NA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
BANN000000000900
0003

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

V KANTHA KAWAR NVIJAYRAJKOTHARI
8, MAHAVEER COLONY E. V. K. 
SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

12038400‐00170168‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.60 03‐Nov‐2023

V R NISHA SRAJENDRAN

PANAVILA VEEDU, MOOTHALA.P.O,
PALLICKAL,KILIMANOOR, 
TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695604

12029800‐00101580‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     16.00 03‐Nov‐2023

V SIVASAMY AVEERASAMY

DHANAMS BAKERY BUILDING 
(BACK SIDE) NANNARAI BUS STOP 
TIRUPUR, TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641607

IN301895‐10210352‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        8.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VALLIAMMAL C
CHINNAVELAPPANS
M

NADUGOUNDER HOUSE 
SAVANDAPUR POST NEAR ATHANI ,
GOBICHETTIPALAYM TALUK ERODE 
DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 638502

IN300175‐10193020‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VANDANA RANI NA

M/S INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS, 
SHOP NO. 11‐12, PUSHPA 
COMPLEX, AGRA CHOWK, INDIA Haryana 121102

IN302620‐10032967‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VARSHA PARMAR
HEMATBHAIPARM
AR

7 JAYRAJ PLOT PARMAR MENSION 
RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

IN300394‐13800725‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VASHDEV D KEWALRAMANI
DHALUMALKEWAL
RAMANI

FLAT NO. 6, ANAND BAHAR FLAT, 
NR. CHANERMA SOCIETY, NEW G 
WARD, KUBERNAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

IN302461‐10016233‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   160.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VEMURI MALLIKARJUNA RAO PANAKALU
4‐5‐32/34 1ST LINE VIDYA NAGAR 
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522007

IN301313‐20557627‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     64.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VIBHUTI RADHESHYAM PATEL
RADHESHYAMDIPA
KBHAIPATEL

16, GOVT QUARTERS SOCIETY NR, 
GAYATRI TEMPLE DEHGAM DIST 
GANHDINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382305

IN301485‐10225653‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VIJAYA KUMAR K KRISHNASAMYKC
181‐C,KOVAI ROAD, ANUR 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073763‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VIJAYA RAGHAVAN G GOVINDARAJUP

D NO 1A/B1 VIJAYA SRI GARDEN 
UPPILIPALAYAM COIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641015

IN300513‐10676512‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     24.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VIKAS PURI SHAMRITLALPURI

PURI DENTAL CARE CENTRE PREM 
NAGAR, NEAR SHARMA NURSING 
HOME HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

12019101‐02169587‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     32.00 03‐Nov‐2023

VIMAL KUMAR JAIN NA

IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI 
VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN MAHAL 
ROAD INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

IN301330‐18758217‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                        1.60 03‐Nov‐2023

VIVEK S VASIST
NSHIVASUBRAMAN
YA

NO 27 WOC ROAD 2ND STAGE 
BIMA JYOTHI LIC COLONY OPP 
SHANKAR MATTA BUS STOP 
MAHALAKSHMIPURAM 
BASAVESHWARANAGAR 
BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

IN302148‐10521702‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

Y PRASAD YCAKKALARAJU
NO A 111 CENTURY PARK 
RICHMOND ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

IN301135‐26601486‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                   115.20 03‐Nov‐2023

Y RAJA RAMESH YRAJAIAH

H NO 6‐3‐152 BRAMHANWADA 
HANAMKONDA WARANGAL 
ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

IN300394‐15674879‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     40.00 03‐Nov‐2023

YASODA VELUMANI G GOPALSWAMY
78,PALAKKAD ROAD, POLLACHI 
COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

12011600‐00073822‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

YATHARTH SETH HARIMOHANSETH

315/15 1ST H CROSS RAMSON 
MANOR SUVARNA GARDEN 
VIJAYNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

IN301549‐17549623‐
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023

YELUGURI UMA
MAHESWARARA
O MALLAIAH

2‐2‐1119/4, 502 SYMPHONY 
HEIGHTS NALLAKUNTA 
HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

12036900‐00013581‐
BA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend                     80.00 03‐Nov‐2023


